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Dear customer, here is some important info that will help you to get the most out 
of the content of this catalogue.

Estimado cliente, aquí encontrarás algunas cuestiones importantes que te ayudarán 
a aprovechar al máximo el contenido de este catálogo. 

MORE ADDED VALUE
MÁS VALOR AÑADIDO
You will notice that we have changed our logo. Behind this change, 
there is much more than just an A. We have been working differently 
since many years, paying more attention to details, adding more 
value to our products and improving our service. You will be able 
to see a new catalogue format, with more options of our products, 
more sizes, more RAL decorations and customizations, a new and 
more functional website, unboxing videos, customizable data sheets 
among others. We want to make it easy and efficient for you to work 
with ACB.

Verás que hemos cambiado nuestro logo. Detrás de este cambio, 
hay mucho más que una A. Llevamos muchos años trabajando de 
forma diferente, dedicándole más atención a los detalles, añadiendo 
más valor a nuestros productos y mejorando nuestro servicio. Podrás 
ver un nuevo formato de catálogo, con más opciones de nuestros 
productos, más medidas, más decoraciones RAL y customizaciones, 
una nueva página web más funcional, videos de “unboxing”, fichas 
técnicas customizables entre otras. Queremos que trabajar con 
ACB sea fácil y eficiente. 

FAST SERVICE - SERVICIO RÁPIDO
A quick delivery of your orders is vital. For this reason, we maintain 
a high level of stock of most references, so that in a few days, you 
have the merchandise available. In addition, we put at your disposal 
on our website a tool to check availability, so there will be no surprises! 

ECO-RESPONSIBLE PACKAGING
EMBALAJE ECO RESPONSABLE 
We want to contribute to the care of the environment by making our packaging more sustainable.

You will see that our boxes are made of brown cardboard to avoid dyes, that we are reducing the use of plastics, that 
we use ecological adhesive tape and pressed paper to protect our products instead of polystyrene and, additionally 
we are optimizing the size of the boxes to avoid transporting so much air and thus reduce our carbon footprint. 

Queremos contribuir al cuidado del medio ambiente haciendo que nuestros embalajes sean más sostenibles.

Verás que nuestras cajas son de cartón marrón para evitar tintas, que estamos reduciendo el uso de plásticos, que 
usamos precinto ecológico y papel prensado para proteger nuestros productos en lugar del corcho y, adicionalmente 
estamos optimizado el tamaño de las cajas para evitar transportar aire y así reducir nuestra huella de carbono. 
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B2B ON OUR WEBSITE - B2B EN NUESTRA WEB
To make our communication even better, we provide you with a private area, where you will access to load of information 
and possibilities. 

Para que nuestra comunicación sea aún mejor, ponemos a tu disposición un área privada, donde dispondrás de mucha in-
formación y posibilidades.

La rapidez en el envío de tus pedidos es vital, por esta razón mantenemos un alto nivel de stock de la mayor parte de 
referencias, para que en pocos días, tengas disponible la mercancía. Además, ponemos a tu disposición en nuestra 
web una herramienta para comprobar la disponibilidad, ¡así no habrá sorpresas! 



MULTI-PACK PRODUCTS - PRODUCTOS MULTI PACK 
To reduce our carbon footprint and optimize our logistics, every product we mark with this logo is shipped in multiple 
packages. The optimization of our packaging generates a lower environmental impact by emitting less CO2 and less 
waste to be recycled. MULTI PACK products are ordered as a single code but delivered in two or three packages. They 
are designed for easy assembly, just follow the instructions. 

Para reducir nuestra huella de carbono y optimizar nuestra logística, todo producto que marcamos con este logo, lo 
enviamos en varios bultos. La optimización de nuestros embalajes genera un menor impacto ambiental emitiendo menos 
CO2 y residuos a reciclar. Los productos MULTI PACK, se piden como un código único pero la entrega la hacemos en 
dos o tres bultos. Se han diseñado para que su instalación sea fácil, sólo tienes que seguir las instrucciones.
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5 YEARS WARRANTY 
GARANTÍA DE 5 AÑOS

Our premise is to offer the best quality / price / service 
ratio.  In terms of quality, our products are developed 
with durability, efficiency and repairability in mind.

We use only top brand components, and this gives 
us a lot of peace of mind. For this reason, in this new 
catalogue we offer 5 years warranty on power supplies, 
diodes and PCBs. 

Nuestra premisa es ofrecer la mejor relación calidad 
/ precio / servicio. En lo que respecta a la calidad, 
nuestros productos se desarrollan teniendo en 
cuenta su durabilidad, eficiencia y reparabilidad.

Usamos sólo componentes de primeras marcas y 
esto nos da mucha tranquilidad. Por esta razón, en 
este nuevo catálogo ofrecemos 5 años de garantía 
en las fuentes de alimentación, diodos y PCB’s.

The ACB collection is specifically designed for all those profes-
sionals in the Contract channel, such as architects, engineers 
and interior designers who want to create striking and original 
environments. 

Although we have a wide range of products, we know that 
sometimes you need different colours or sizes. So, if you 
need it, please contact us and we will do our best to meet 
your request. 

La colección ACB está pensada expresamente para todos 
aquellos profesionales del canal Contract, como arquitectos, 
ingenieros e interioristas que desean crear ambientes llamativos 
y originales.

Aunque contamos con una amplia gama de productos, sabemos 
que a veces necesitas colores o medidas diferentes. Así que 
si lo necesitas, consúltanos y haremos todo lo posible para 
atender tu petición.

In many products with integrated LEDs, we have added a selector so that before the installation of the luminaire, you 
can select the Kelvin temperature. With this small switch, we all gain in efficiency and availability. 

En muchos artículos con led integrado, hemos añadido un selector para que antes de la instalación de la luminaria, 
se pueda seleccionar la temperatura de grados Kelvin. Con este pequeño interruptor, todos ganamos en eficiencia y 
disponibilidad. 

SLIDE SWITCH K SELECTOR

PRODUCT CUSTOMIZATION 
CUSTOMIZACIÓN DE PRODUCTOS



PIÙ VALORE AGGIUNTO - MEHRWERT - PLUS 
DE VALEUR AJOUTÉE
Avrete notato che abbiamo cambiato il nostro logo. Dietro a questo cambiamento c’è molto 
di più di una semplice A. Sono anni che abbiamo iniziato a lavorare in modo diverso, prestando 
maggiore attenzione ai dettagli, aggiungendo più valore ai nostri prodotti e migliorando il nostro 
servizio. Potrete vedere un nuovo formato di catalogo, con più opzioni dei nostri prodotti, più 
dimensioni, più decorazioni RAL e personalizzazioni, un sito web nuovo e più funzionale, video 
di unboxing, schede tecniche personalizzabili e altro ancora. Vogliamo che lavorare con ACB sia 
facile ed efficiente. 

Sie werden feststellen, dass wir unser Logo geändert haben. Hinter dieser Änderung steckt viel 
mehr als nur ein A. Seit vielen Jahren arbeiten wir anders, achten mehr auf die Details, geben unseren 
Produkten mehr Wert und verbessern unseren Service. Sie werden ein neues Katalogformat sehen 
können, mit mehr Optionen für unsere Produkte, verschiedenen Größen, mehr RAL-Dekorationen 
und Anpassungen, eine neue und funktionellere Website, Unboxing-Videos, anpassbare technische 
Datenblätter und vieles mehr. Wir möchten die Zusammenarbeit mit ACB einfach und effizient 
gestalten.

Vous remarquerez que nous avons changé de logo. Derrière ce changement, il y a bien plus qu’un 
simple A. Depuis de nombreuses années, nous travaillons différemment, en accordant plus d’attention 
aux détails, en ajoutant plus de valeur à nos produits et en améliorant notre service. Vous pourrez 
voir un nouveau format de catalogue, avec plus d’options de nos produits, plus de tailles, plus de 
décorations RAL et de personnalisations, un nouveau site web plus fonctionnel, des vidéos de 
“unboxing”, des fiches techniques personnalisables, etc. Nous voulons faire en sorte que collaborer 
avec ACB soit facile et efficace. 

IMBALLAGGIO ECO-RESPONSABILE - UMWELTVERTRÄGLICHE
VERPACKUNGEN  EMBALLAGES ÉCO-RESPONSABLES
Vogliamo contribuire alla cura dell’ambiente rendendo il nostro packaging più sostenibile. Vedrete che i nostri imballi sono in cartone marrone per evitare 
gli inchiostri, in piú stiamo riducendo l’uso della plastica, utilizziamo scotch ecologici e carta pressata per proteggere i nostri prodotti al posto del polistirolo 
e, inoltre, stiamo ottimizzando le dimensioni delle scatole per evitare il trasporto di aria e ridurre così la nostra impronta di carbonio. 

Wir wollen einen Beitrag zum Umweltschutz leisten, indem wir unsere Verpackungen nachhaltiger gestalten. Sie werden sehen, dass unsere Kartons aus 
brauner Pappe bestehen, um Druckfarben zu vermeiden, dass wir die Verwendung von Kunststoffen reduzieren, dass wir ökologisches Klebeband und 
gepresstes Papier zum Schutz unserer Produkte anstelle von Styropor verwenden, und dass wir außerdem die Größe der Kartons optimieren, um den 
Transport von viel Luft zu vermeiden und so unseren Co2 Fußabdruck zu verringern. 

Nous voulons contribuer à la protection de l’environnement en rendant nos emballages plus durables et en tenant compte de ce principe tant dans nos 
produits que dans nos processus de production et de logistique. Vous verrez que nos boîtes sont en carton marron pour éviter les encres, que nous réduisons 
l’utilisation des plastiques, que nous utilisons des rubans adhésifs écologiques et du papier pressé pour protéger nos produits à la place du liège et que, de 
plus, nous optimisons la taille des boîtes pour éviter de transporter de l’air et réduire ainsi notre empreinte carbone. 

B2B SUL NOSTRO SITO WEB - B2B AUF UNSERER WEBSITE - B2B SUR 
NOTRE SITE WEB
Per rendere la nostra comunicazione ancora migliore, potrete accedere ad un’area riservata, dove avrete a disposizione molte informazioni e possibilità.
Um unsere Kommunikation noch besser zu machen, stellen wir Ihnen einen privaten Bereich zur Verfügung, in dem Sie viele Informationen und Möglichkeiten 
haben.
Pour améliorer encore notre communication, nous mettons à votre disposition un espace privé, où vous disposerez d’un grand nombre d’informations et de 
possibilités.
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Gentile cliente, ecco alcune informazioni importanti che ti aiuteranno a sfruttare al meglio il contenuto di questo 
catalogo. 

Sehr geehrte Kundin, sehr geehrter Kunde, hier finden Sie einige wichtige Fragen, die Ihnen helfen werden, den 
Inhalt dieses Katalogs optimal zu nutzen.

Cher client, voici quelques précisions importantes qui vous aideront à tirer le meilleur parti du contenu de ce catalogue. 

SERVIZIO RAPIDO - SCHNELLER SERVICE -  UN SERVICE RAPIDE
La rapidità nella consegna dei vostri ordini è fondamentale, per questo motivo manteniamo un alto livello di stock della maggior parte dei prodotti, in modo 
che in pochi giorni abbiate la merce disponibile. Inoltre, sul nostro sito web vi forniamo uno strumento per verificare la disponibilità, in modo da non avere 
sorprese! 

Die Schnelligkeit bei der Lieferung Ihrer Bestellungen ist von entscheidender Bedeutung. Aus diesem Grund halten wir einen hohen Lagerbestand für die 
meisten Referenzen vor, so dass Sie die Ware innerhalb weniger Tage zur Verfügung haben. Außerdem stellen wir Ihnen auf unserer Website ein Tool zur 
Verfügung, mit dem Sie die Verfügbarkeit überprüfen können, so dass es keine Überraschungen gibt! 

La rapidité de livraison de vos commandes est vitale, c’est pourquoi nous maintenons un niveau de stock élevé pour la plupart des références, de sorte qu’en 
quelques jours, la marchandise soit à votre disposition. De plus, nous mettons à votre disposition un outil sur notre site web pour vérifier la disponibilité, 
ainsi il n’y aura pas de surprises! 



5 ANNI DI GARANZIA - 5 JAHRE GARANTIE - GARANTIE DE 5 ANS
La nostra premessa è quella di offrire il miglior rapporto qualità/prezzo/servizio. I nostri prodotti sono sviluppati tenendo conto durabilitá, efficienza e 
riparabilità.Utilizziamo solo componenti delle migliori marche e questo ci dà molta tranquillità. Per questo motivo, in questo nuovo catalogo offriamo una 
garanzia di 5 anni su alimentatori, diodi e PCB.

Unsere Prämisse ist es, das beste Verhältnis zwischen Qualität, Preis und Service zu bieten.  Was die Qualität betrifft, so werden unsere Produkte mit Blick 
auf Langlebigkeit, Effizienz und Reparierbarkeit entwickelt.Wir verwenden nur Komponenten von Spitzenmarken, was uns eine große Sicherheit gibt. Aus 
diesem Grund bieten wir in diesem neuen Katalog eine 5-Jahres-Garantie auf Netzteile, Dioden und Leiterplatten.

Notre principe est d’offrir le meilleur rapport qualité/prix/service.  En termes de qualité, nos produits sont conçus dans un souci de durabilité, d’efficacité 
et de réparabilité. Nous n’utilisons que des composants de marque supérieure, ce qui nous procure une grande tranquillité. C’est pourquoi, dans ce nouveau 
catalogue, nous offrons une garantie de 5 ans sur les alimentations, les diodes et les PCB.

PERSONALIZZAZIONE DEL PRODOTTO -  PRODUKTANPASSUNG - PERSON-
NALISATION DU PRODUIT
La collezione ACB è espressamente pensata per tutti quei professionisti del canale Contract, come architetti, ingegneri e interior designer, che desiderano 
creare ambienti suggestivi e originali. 

Pur disponendo di un’ampia gamma di prodotti, sappiamo che a volte si ha bisogno di colori o dimensioni diverse. Quindi, se ne avete bisogno, chiedetecelo 
e faremo del nostro meglio per soddisfare la vostra richiesta. 

Die ACB-Kollektion wurde speziell für alle Fachleute im Objektbereich wie Architekten, Ingenieure und Innenarchitekten entwickelt, die beeindruckende 
und originelle Umgebungen schaffen möchten. 

Obwohl wir eine breite Palette von Produkten anbieten, wissen wir, dass Sie manchmal andere Farben oder Größen benötigen. Wenn Sie also etwas brauchen, 
fragen Sie uns und wir werden unser Bestes tun, um Ihre Wünsche zu erfüllen. 

La collection ACB est expressément conçue pour tous les professionnels du secteur de la prescription, tels que les architectes, les ingénieurs et les décorateurs 
d’intérieur, qui souhaitent créer des environnements originaux et saisissants. Bien que nous disposions d’une large gamme de produits, nous savons que 
vous avez parfois besoin de couleurs ou de tailles différentes. Si vous en avez besoin, demandez-nous et nous ferons de notre mieux pour répondre à votre 
demande. 

PRODOTTI MULTIPACK - MULTIPACK PRODUKTE - PRODUITS MULTI-
EMBALLAGES
Per ridurre l’impronta di carbonio e ottimizzare la logistica, ogni prodotto contrassegnato da questo logo viene spedito in più confezioni. L’ottimizzazione dei 
nostri imballaggi genera un minore impatto ambientale grazie a una minore emissione di CO2 e a una minore quantità di rifiuti da riciclare. I prodotti MULTI 
PACK vengono ordinati con un unico codice ma consegnati in due o tre colli. Il montaggio é facile, basta seguire le istruzioni. 

Um unseren CO2-Fußabdruck zu verringern und unsere Logistik zu optimieren, wird jedes Produkt, das wir mit diesem Logo kennzeichnen, in mehreren 
Packungen versandt. Die Optimierung unserer Verpackungen führt zu einer geringeren Umweltbelastung, da weniger CO2 ausgestoßen wird und weniger 
Abfall recycelt werden muss. MULTIPACK-Produkte werden mit einem einzigen Code bestellt, aber in zwei oder drei Verpackungen geliefert. Sie sind so 
konzipiert, dass sie leicht zu montieren sind, folgen Sie einfach den Anweisungen. 

Afin de réduire notre empreinte carbone et d’optimiser notre logistique, chaque produit que nous marquons de ce logo est expédié en plusieurs colis. L’optimisation 
de nos emballages génère un impact environnemental moindre en émettant moins de CO2 et moins de déchets à recycler. Les produits MULTI PACK sont 
commandés en une seule référence mais livrés en deux ou trois colis. Ils sont conçus pour une installation facile, il suffit de suivre les instructions 
indiquées.

SELETTORE SLIDE SWITCH K - SCHIEBER SWITCH KELVIN WAHLSCHALTER 
SÉLECTEUR SLIDE SWITCH K
Su molti prodotti con LED integrato, abbiamo aggiunto un selettore che consente di selezionare la temperatura Kelvin prima dell’installazione del 
prodotto. Con questo piccolo interruttore, guadagniamo tutti in efficienza e disponibilità.

Bei vielen Produkten mit integrierten LEDs haben wir einen Wahlschalter eingebaut, mit dem Sie vor der Installation der Leuchte die Kelvin-
Temperatur auswählen können. Mit diesem kleinen Schalter gewinnen wir alle an Effizienz und Verfügbarkeit.

 

HOLA
PEOPLE
Grâce à ce petit commutateur, nous gagnons tous en efficacité et en disponibilité.
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PAMELA Rattan | Ratán
Design by Nacho Timón
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Handmade   Hecho a mano
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PAMELA Rattan | Ratán
Design by Nacho Timón
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PAMELACord | Cuerda
Design by Nacho Timón



C
ol

le
ct

io
ns

 / 
C

ol
ec

ci
on

es

22 23

PAMELA Cord | Cuerda
Design by Nacho Timón
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22 23

Custom

MOQ of 10 units. Consult our sales team   A partir de 10 unidades. Consulta a nuestro equipo comercial

Cord | Cuerda

Cord | Cuerda: Mimosa 15 Cord | Cuerda: Jade 311
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24 25

Pendant Lamp | Colgante (Base) FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

71
24

0
0

25

Ø80

Ø45

1xE27 81CON3913N

Wall - Ceiling | Aplique - Plafón (Base) FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

Ø
80

Ø
45

25 40

1xE27 81CON3912N

FINISH |  BLACK TEXTURED   | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK05  METAL | METAL

Table Lamp | Sobremesa (Base) FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

41
5

59
6

5

Ø240

Ø12

1xE27 S3913080NSP

Floor Lamp | Pie de Salón (Base) FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

61
0

72
0

15
18

5

Ø330

Ø12

2xE27 H3913080NSP

PAMELA
Design by Nacho Timón

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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24 25

FINISH |  ALGA - BLACK   | ALGA - NEGRO  SAND - BLACK   | ARENA - NEGRO  BLACK | NEGRO  NATURAL RATTAN | RATÁN NATURAL

 POLYPROPILENE - METAL | POLIPROPILENO - METAL METAL - RATTAN | METAL - RATÁN

Shade | Pantalla
FINISH CODE  FINISH CODE

Ø500

50

5PANT39135NAL

Ø680

70

5PANT39137NAL

5PANT39135NAR 5PANT39137NAR

5PANT39135NN 5PANT39137NN

5PANT39135NAT 5PANT39137NAT

PAMELA
Design by Nacho Timón

Wall - Ceiling (Base) | Aplique - Plafón (Base)

OR

 Ø500mm  Ø680mm

Table Lamp (Base) | Sobremesa (Base)

OR

Ø500mm Ø680mm

Pendant Lamp (Base) | Colgante (Base)

 Ø500mm

OR

Ø680mm

Floor Lamp (Base) | Pie de Salón (Base)

OR

OR

 Ø500mm  Ø680mm

POSSIBLE COMBINATIONS | POSIBLES COMBINACIONES

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

Shade | Pantalla
FINISH CODE  FINISH CODE

Ø500

50

5PANT39135NAL

Ø680

70

5PANT39137NAL

5PANT39135NAR 5PANT39137NAR

5PANT39135NN 5PANT39137NN

5PANT39135NAT 5PANT39137NAT
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ROSA DEL DESIERTO
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26 27

ROSA DEL DESIERTO
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28 29



C
ollections / C

olecciones

28 29

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø80
25

Ø450

75

Wall 450 mm 

1xE27 LED A3912245N

Ø80
25

Ø600

10
0

Wall 600 mm 

1xE27 LED A3912260N

Ø75

Ø350

22
5

15
0

0

30

Pendant 350 mm

1xE27 LED C3912135N

Ø75

Ø450

29
5

15
0

0

30

Pendant 450 mm

1xE27 LED C3912145N

Ø75

Ø600

34
5

15
0

0

30

Pendant 600 mm

1xE27 LED C3912160N

ROSA DEL DESIERTO
Design by Nacho Timón

IP20 IK03 WOOD - METAL |  MADERA - METAL

FINISH |  BLACK | NEGRO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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30 31

STILO
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32 MT

STILO
ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

RAL 6017

RAL 5007

RAL 9005

RAL 1018

RAL 3020

RAL 9001
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MT 33

STILO
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34 35

FINISH LAMP WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

Wall Reading Light

30

Ø
14

0

Ø160
81xØ20

Ø160

Ø200
132

Ø
15

0

264

 

1xE27 LED 3W 285 3000

A8202082N

 A8202082B

30

Ø
14

0

Ø160 132
81xØ20

13
2

 

1xE27 LED 3W 285 3000

A8202082NSP

 A8202082BSP

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø120

Ø160

Ø200

26

Ø
10

6Ø
15

0
Ø

23
0

132
260

Wall  

1xE27 LED

A8202080N

 A8202080B

Ø120

26.5

Ø
10

0

132

 

1xE27 LED

A8202080NSP

 A8202080BSP

25

Ø120

Ø350 / Ø420

25
0

0
24

0

Pendant Ø420mm

1xE27 LED  

C8202080N

 C8202080B

25

Ø120

Ø520 / Ø620

25
0

0
37

0

Pendant Ø620mm

1xE27 LED  

C8202180N

 C8202180B

IP20 IK05 METAL - COTTON | METAL - ALGODÓN

IP20 IK05 CRI>90 incl USB type A USB type C Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - COTTON | METAL - ALGODÓN

STILO

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK  | NEGRO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK  | NEGRO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

USB output: 5V-2A 

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

Pag. 485

COMPATIBLE 
SHADE 
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34 35

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø190

Ø230 / Ø270

41
0

16
0

5

Table 410 mm
 

1xE27 LED

S8202080N

 S8202080B

Ø190

31
5

5

 

1xE27 LED

S8202080NSP

 S8202080BSP

Ø300

Ø350 / Ø420

61
5

24
0

5

Table 615mm
 

1xE27 LED

S8202180N

 S8202180B

Ø300

43
5

5

 

1xE27 LED

S8202180NSP

 S8202180BSP

Ø300

Ø350 / Ø420

15
0

0

24
0

5

Floor Lamp
 

1xE27 LED

H8202080N

 H8202080B

Ø300

13
20

5

 

1xE27 LED

H8202080NSP

 H8202080BSP

IP20 IK05 METAL - COTTON | METAL - ALGODÓN

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK  | NEGRO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA
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MIRTA
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36 37

MIRTA
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38 39

MIRTA
OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.

OTROS COLORES DISPONIBLES, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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38 39

FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

400

23
0

21
0 Wall 

1xE27 LED

  A30550B

A30550PI

Pendant 380 mm
Ø80

25

Ø380

25
0

0
24

0

 

1xE27 LED

C3055082BN

 C3055081BB

  C3055082PIN

  C3055081PIB

Pendant 450 mm
Ø80

25

Ø450

25
0

0
30

0

 

1xE27 LED

C3055182BN

 C3055181BB

  C3055182PIN

  C3055181PIB

36
0

Ø240

Table 360 mm

1xE27 LED

S30540B

S30540PI

51
0

Ø290

Table 510 mm

1xE27 LED

S30541B

S30541PI

71
0

Ø350

Table 710 mm

1xE27 LED

S30542B

S30542PI

Ø500

13
50

Floor 1350 mm

3xE27 LED

H30541B

H30541PI

MIRTA 

IP20 IK05 TEXTILE - ACRYLIC | TEXTIL - ACRÍLICO

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO   STONE | PIEDRA
  PENDANT KIT WHITE | KIT COLGANTE BLANCO 

    PENDANT KIT BLACK | KIT COLGANTE NEGRO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



C
ol

le
ct

io
ns

 / 
C

ol
ec

ci
on

es

40 41



C
ollections / C

olecciones

40 41

DORIS
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DORISDORIS
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44 45

DORIS



C
ollections / C

olecciones

44 45

DORIS 

FINISH LAMP CLASS IP ON/OFF

Ø120

78
0

Ø100x25

5m

57
2

1554

Pendant Lamp XL

20xG9 LED 20

C382083O

C382083N

Ø120

33
2

950

69
0

75
0 11
50

Pendant Lamp

8xG9 LED 20

C382082O

C382082N

Ø120

26

Ø
12

0

40
0

250

Wall

1xG9 LED 44

A38201O

A38201N

Ø150

Ø
12

0

45
0

Table Lamp

2xG9 LED 20

S3820180O

S3820180N

Floor Lamp

Ø
12

0

Ø250

14
0

0 2xG9 LED 20

H3820180O

H3820180N

FINISH |  ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

Design by Nacho Timón

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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46 47

PARMA
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PARMA
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50 51

FINISH |  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO MATE - OPAL  BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO - OPAL

IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

FINISH LAMP CLASS IP ON/OFF

28
0

20

Ø
14

0
Ø

10
0

Ø150

186

max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

Wall 1 A3946180O

1xE27 LED IP44

A3946180N

20

Ø
12

0
Ø

10
0

Ø150
max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

Wall 2 A3946080O

1xE27 LED IP44

A3946080N

20

Ø120
Ø100

Ø
18

0 max.145

Ømax. 
45mm

Ceiling 1 P3946080O

1xE27 LED IP44

P3946080N

20

Ø120
Ø100

Ø
30

0 max.245

Ømax. 
65mm

Ceiling 2 P3946180O

1xE27 LED IP44

P3946180N

76
5

Ø880

Ø140

35
733

1

Ø
18

0
22

max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

Lamp 5
C3946280O

 5xE27 LED IP20

C3946280N

PARMA

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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FINISH |  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO MATE - OPAL  BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO - OPAL

IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

FINISH LAMP CLASS IP ON/OFF

28
50

20
15

0
Ø

18
0

25
0

0

Ø120
Ø100

max.145

Ømax. 
45mm

Pendant Lamp 18
C3946080O

1xE27 LED IP44

C3946080N

Ø120
Ø100

20
15

0

29
70

25
0

0
Ø

30
0

max.245

Ømax. 
65mm

Pendant Lamp 30
C3946180O

1xE27 LED IP44

C3946180N

20
41

0

21
5

Ø180

Ø150

max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

Table Lamp
S3946080O

1xE27 LED IP20

S3946080N

Ø300

15
0

0

11
50

Ø250

25

max.245

Ømax. 
65mm

Floor Lamp
H3946180O

1xE27 LED IP20

H3946180N

PARMA

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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HALO
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54 55

HALO
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HALO



C
ollections / C

olecciones

56 57

HALO 
Design by Nacho Timón

Wall FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) CLASS ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø160

Ø
25

0

170

30

Ø
13

0

A3815170O A3815170ODT

5W 370 ►2700 - 3000

A3815170N A3815170NDT

Table Lamp

Ø160

Ø
26

0

5
Ø

13
0

S3815170O

5W 370 ►2700 - 3000

S3815170N

Pendant Lamp/1

Ø
25

0 Ø130

5m

Ø80

35

m
ax

. 3
m

C3815171O C3815171ODT

5W 370 ►2700 - 3000

C3815171N C3815171NDT

Pendant Lamp/4

Ø
25

0 Ø130

5m

Ø300
Ø330

m
ax

. 3
m

C3815471O C3815471ODT C3815471ODP

4x5W 1480 ►2700 - 3000

C3815471N C3815471NDT C3815471NDP

Pendant Lamp/8

Ø
25

0 Ø130

5m

Ø300
Ø330

m
ax

. 3
m

C3815871O C3815871ODT C3815871ODP

8x5W 2960 ►2700 - 3000

C3815871N C3815871NDT C3815871NDP

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TECHNICAL GOLD - OPAL  | ORO TÉCNICO - OPAL

IP20 IK00 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

 K SELECTOR

2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.
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MAUI
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MAUI
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60 61

MAUI
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MAUI
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ollections / C

olecciones

62 63

FINISH LAMP CLASS IP ON/OFF

20
7

Ø
10

0

Ø150200
20 max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

Wall 

1xE27 LED IP44

  A81632N

A81632O

Ø
18

0

210

53
020

0
0

Ø100

max.145

Ømax. 
45mm

Pendant 1L

1xE27 LED IP20

C81631N

C81631O

Ø500

C
ab

le
 2

m
53

0

20
Ø

18
0

max.145

Ømax. 
45mm

Pendant 3L

3xE27 LED IP20

C81633N

C81633O

Ø500

C
ab

le
 2

m
53

0

20

Ø
18

0

max.145

Ømax. 
45mm

Pendant 5L 

5xE27 LED IP20

C816352N

C816352O

12
0

0

830

600

Ø
15

0

max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

Pendant 4L

4xE27 LED IP20

C81634N

C81634O

Ø150

Ø
15

0

55
0

max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

Table Lamp 1L

1xE27 LED IP20

S81631N

S81631O

Ø250

Ø
18

0

14
50

max.145

Ømax. 
45mm

Floor Lamp 1L

1xE27 LED IP20

H81631N

H81631O

IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

FINISH |  BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO - OPAL  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO MATE - OPAL

MAUI
LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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CORVUS
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CORVUS
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66 67

Wall FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CLASS IP ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø
12

0

16

94

Ø
50 7.5W 675 3000 IP54 - A3945001N A3945000NDT A3945000NDP

Table Lamp

 

Ø140

Ø100

35
5

4.2W 530 3000 IP20 355º S3945000N

Floor Lamp

 

Ø210

Ø120

12
50 7.5W 675 3000 IP20 355º H3945000N

Ceiling 6L

Ø475

Ø350

48

32
1

35

Ø120 

 

 

42W 3660 3000 IP20 - P3945000N

Pendant 1L

Ø120

Ø110

30
13

1

25
0

0 7.5W 675 3000 IP20 - C3945000N

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINUM | ALUMINIO

CORVUS

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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Technical information see Pag. 364-369 | Información técnica ver Pág. 364-369 

PIPE SYSTEM
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68 69

Technical information see Pag. 364-369 | Información técnica ver Pág. 364-369 

PIPE
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LUX SYSTEM

SYSTEM PIPE COMPATIBLE | COMPATIBLE CON SISTEMA MODULAR PIPE

TECHNICAL INFORMATION SEE PAG. 370-373 | INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA VER PÁG. 370-373
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LUX

Removable honey comb diffuser included | Difusor panal de abeja extraíble incluido
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION SEE PAG. 356-363 | INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA VER PÁG. 358-363

INVISIBLE SYSTEM
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72 73

TECHNICAL INFORMATION SEE PAG. 356-363 | INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA VER PÁG. 358-363 

INVISIBLE
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olecciones

74 75

Circle FINISH CODE

5m
Ø

22
6

K0001040O

K0001040N

Square FINISH CODE

5m
20

8

K0001140O

K0001140N

Diamond FINISH CODE

5m

213

30
0

K0001240O

K0001240N

METAL | METAL

FINISH |   MATT ANTIQUE GOLD  | ORO VIEJO MATE   MATT BLACK  | NEGRO  MATE

DECORATIVE ACCESSORIES |  ACCESORIOS DECORATIVOS
Design by Nacho Timón

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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CORDA

CORDA



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

76 77

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

m
ax

 2
30

0
50

0

25

Ø80

355

350mm  

1xE27 LED

C39013NN

 C39013NAR

 C39013NAL

52
0

25

m
ax

 2
30

0

Ø80

500

500mm  

1xE27 LED

C39015NN

 C39015NAR

 C39015NAL

CORDA

CUSTOMISED CORD COLOUR PLEASE CONSULT (MOQ 10 UNITS) 

COLOR DE CUERDA PERSONALIZABLE CONSULTAR (MOQ 10 UDS) 

SEE PAG. 23

Design by Nacho Timón

FINISH |   BLACK - TEXT. BLACK | NEGRO - NEGRO TEXT.   SAND - TEXT. BLACK | ARENA - NEGRO TEXT.   GREEN ALGAE - TEXT. BLACK | VERDE ALGA - NEGRO TEXT.

IP20 IK05 POLYPROPILENE - METAL | POLIPROPILENO - METAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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BAUHAUS



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

78 79

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

25

Ø80

37
6

 2
40

0

240
450

450mm
 

1xE27 LED

C3917481BN

 C3917482BN

25

Ø80

45
0

 2
40

0

320
600

600mm
 

1xE27 LED

C3917681BN

 C3917682BN

BAUHAUS

FINISH |   WHITE - BLACK | BLANCO - NEGRO   PENDANT KIT WHITE | KIT COLGANTE BLANCO      PENDANT KIT BLACK | KIT COLGANTE NEGRO

IP20 IK05 COTTON - METAL | ALGODÓN - METAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
OTROS COLORES DISPONIBLES, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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80 MT

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

25

Ø80

36
0

 2
40

0

Ø450

Ø210

450mm  

1xE27 LED

C391642BLI

  C391642ARLI

 C391642VELI

 C39164BLI

 C39164ARLI

 C39164VELI

25

Ø80

47
0

 2
40

0

Ø270

Ø600

600mm  

1xE27 LED

C391662BLI

  C391662ARLI

 C391662VELI

 C39166BLI

 C39166ARLI

 C39166VELI

ASPEN

FINISH |     WHITE - WHITE | BLANCO - BLANCO   WHITE - SAND |  BLANCO - ARENA    WHITE - GREEN | BLANCO - VERDE         WHITE | BLANCO    BLACK | NEGRO

IP20 IK05 COTTON / LINEN - METAL | ALGODÓN / LINO - METAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
OTROS COLORES DISPONIBLES, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

MT 81

TURKANA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

71
18

5
24

0
0

25

Ø80

Ø165

 

1xE27 LED

C3908081B

 C3908081N

 C3908082B

 C3908082N

IP20 IK06 ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |   TEXT. WHITE - TEXT. WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO. - BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXT. WHITE - TEXT. BLACK | BLANCO TEXTURADO - NEGRO TEXTURADO

  PENDANT KIT WHITE | KIT COLGANTE BLANCO   PENDANT KIT BLACK | KIT COLGANTE NEGRO

    LED BULBS
Pag. 484

MOQ 10 UNITS. 
PENDANT KIT WHITE OR BLACK.
CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.

CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. 
KIT COLGANTE BLANCO O NEGRO.
CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.



Pe
nd

an
t l

am
ps

 / 
C

ol
ga

nt
es

82 83



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

82 83

TIGA 

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

71
12

0
24

0
0

25

Ø80

Ø250

250 mm  

1xE27 LED

C3707080B

  C3707080BO

 C3707080N

 C3707080NO

71
17

5
24

0
0

25

Ø80

Ø350

350 mm  

1xE27 LED

C3707180B

  C3707180BOT

 C3707180N

 C3707180NOT

FINISH |    TEXT. WHITE - TEXT. WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO - BLANCO TEXTURADO    TECHNICAL GOLD - TEXT. WHITE | ORO TÉCNICO - BLANCO TEXTURADO

   TEXT. WHITE - TEXT. BLACK | BLANCO TEXTURADO - NEGRO TEXTURADO    TECHNICAL GOLD - TEXT. BLACK | ORO TÉCNICO - TEXTURADO NEGRO

IP20 IK06   PENDANT KIT WHITE | KIT COLGANTE BLANCO   PENDANT KIT BLACK | KIT COLGANTE NEGRO                                         METAL  | METAL

    LED BULBS
Pag. 484

   

MOQ 10 UNITS. 
PENDANT KIT WHITE OR BLACK.
CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.

CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. 
KIT COLGANTE BLANCO O NEGRO.
CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.



Pe
nd

an
t l

am
ps

 / 
C

ol
ga

nt
es

84 85

EVELYN

IP20 IK06     PENDANT KIT WHITE | KIT COLGANTE BLANCO   PENDANT KIT BLACK | KIT COLGANTE NEGRO ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |    TEXT. WHITE - TEXT. WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO - BLANCO TEXTURADO    TEXT.  WHITE - TEXT. BLACK | BLANCO TEXTURADO - NEGRO TEXTURADO

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

71
10

5
24

0
0

25

Ø80

Ø435

 

1xE27 LED

C3906081B

 C3906081N

 C3906082B

 C3906082N

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

        



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

84 85

EVELYN5007 RAL COLOUR

MOQ 10 UNITS. PENDANT KIT WHITE OR BLACK. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.

CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. KIT COLGANTE BLANCO O NEGRO. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.



Pe
nd

an
t l

am
ps

 / 
C

ol
ga

nt
es

86 87

JARVIS

IP20 IK06 METAL | METAL 

FINISH |   TEXT. WHITE - TEXT. WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO - BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXT. WHITE - TEXT. BLACK | BLANCO TEXTURADO - NEGRO TEXTURADO

  PENDANT KIT WHITE | KIT COLGANTE BLANCO   PENDANT KIT BLACK | KIT COLGANTE NEGRO

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

71
70

24
0

0
25

Ø80

Ø300

 

1xE27 LED

C3708081B

 C3708081N

 C3708082B

 C3708082N

LED BULBS
Pag. 484      

MOQ 10 UNITS. 
PENDANT KIT WHITE OR BLACK.
CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.

CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. 
KIT COLGANTE BLANCO O NEGRO.
CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

86 87

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø380

Ø120

25

32
0m

ax
. 1

50
0

1xE27 LED C371151N

BELLONA

FINISH |  BLACK | NEGRO

IP20 IK06 METAL | METAL 

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Pe
nd

an
t l

am
ps

 / 
C

ol
ga

nt
es

88 89

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

70
0

15
0

0

43

Ø32

Surface

5W 600 3000 -

C356220B

C356220N

70
0

15
0

0

Ø32

100 Recessed

5W 600 3000 Ø83

E356220B

E356220N

BENDIS

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK - NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h
UGR<16

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

MOQ OF 10 UNITS. 
CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS.



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

88 89

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

18
0

0

Ø80

Ø94

35

5W 370 ►2700 - 3000

C3818171N C3818171NDT

 C3818171O C3818171ODT

CUSTO

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO  TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

 K SELECTOR

2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH



Pe
nd

an
t l

am
ps

 / 
C

ol
ga

nt
es

90 91

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

15
0

0

Ø100

Ø140

25

max.82 mm 1xE27 LED C36851B

SHIRU

FINISH |  CEMENT STONE | CEMENTO PIEDRA

IP20 IK04 CEMENT - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | CEMENTO - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

90 91

VIVIAN

IP20 IK05 NATURAL RATTAN - METAL  | RATTAN NATURAL - METAL 

FINISH |   NATURAL RATTAN | RATTAN NATURAL    PENDANT KIT WHITE | KIT COLGANTE BLANCO         PENDANT KIT BLACK | KIT COLGANTE NEGRO

25
0

0 25

Ø80

Ø280

40
0

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ømax. 
100mm

 

1xE27 LED

C3931082NA

 C3931081NA

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Pe
nd

an
t l

am
ps

 / 
C

ol
ga

nt
es

92 93

LENNIS
25

Ø80

30
5

25
0

0

Ø300

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ømax. 
130mm

 

1xE27 LED

C3928082NA

 C3928081NA

FINISH |   NATURAL RAFFIA | RAFIA NATURAL   PENDANT KIT WHITE | KIT COLGANTE BLANCO       PENDANT KIT BLACK | KIT COLGANTE NEGRO

IP20 IK05 DRIED WATER HYACINTH - METAL  | JACINTO ACUÁTICO SECO - METAL 

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

92 93

EVENS

FINISH |   NATURAL RATTAN | RATTAN NATURAL   PENDANT KIT WHITE | KIT COLGANTE BLANCO       PENDANT KIT BLACK | KIT COLGANTE NEGRO

IP20 IK05 NATURAL RATTAN - METAL  | RATTAN NATURAL - METAL 

25

Ø80

25
5

25
0

0

Ø405

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

 

1xE27 LED

C3930082NA

 C3930081NA

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Pe
nd

an
t l

am
ps

 / 
C

ol
ga

nt
es

94 95

SAMIRA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

25

Ø80

28
0

24
0

0

Ø 500

1xE27 LED C393250NA

FINISH |  NATURAL RAFFIA - TEXTURED BLACK | RAFIA NATURAL - NEGRO TEXTURADO 

IP20 IK05 NATURAL RAFFIA - METAL | RAFIA NATURAL - METAL 

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Pendant lam
ps / C

olgantes

94 95

MOYANA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

25

Ø80

40
0

24
0

0

Ø500

1xE27 LED C392650NA

FINISH |  NATURAL RAFFIA - TEXTURED BLACK | RAFIA NATURAL - NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK05 NATURAL RAFFIA - METAL | RAFIA NATURAL - METAL 

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Ta
bl

e 
&

 F
lo

or
 la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 &
 P

ie
s

96 MT



Table &
 Floor lam

ps / Sobrem
esas &

 Pies

MT 97

GINA



Ta
bl

e 
&

 F
lo

or
 la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 &
 P

ie
s

98 99

GINA



Table &
 Floor lam

ps / Sobrem
esas &

 Pies

98 99

FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

 

 

Ø160

Ø57

11
5

50
9

Table 1L

1xGU10 LED 350º -

S3874080B

S3874080N

Ø250

11
5

16
10

Floor 2L

2xGU10 LED 350º -

H3874080B

H3874080N

GINA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Ta
bl

e 
&

 F
lo

or
 la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 &
 P

ie
s

100 101

PANAU



Table &
 Floor lam

ps / Sobrem
esas &

 Pies

100 101

PANAU

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CLASS ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

96

Ø
29

30

Ø
11

0

75
135

Ø150

Wall 

3W+6W 285/540 3000

A3660001B

A3660001NS

Ø150

45
4

120

85 Table

3W+6W 285/540 3000

S36600B

S36600NS

Ø240

140

14
0

0

100 Floor

3W+8W 285/720  3000

H36600B

H36600NS

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h  ALUMINUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE - BLANCO TEXTURADO   SATIN NICKEL - NÍQUEL SATINADO



Ta
bl

e 
&

 F
lo

or
 la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 &
 P

ie
s

102 103



Table &
 Floor lam

ps / Sobrem
esas &

 Pies

102 103

CLIP



Ta
bl

e 
&

 F
lo

or
 la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 &
 P

ie
s

104 105

CLIP



Table &
 Floor lam

ps / Sobrem
esas &

 Pies

104 105

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø240

Ø320

53
0 12

0

Table Lamp 1

1xE27 LED

S8178081B

2  S8178081BN

3  S8178N

4  S8178081NB

Ø400

Ø300

15
0

0
14

0

Floor Lamp 5

1xE27 LED

H8178081B

6 H8178081BN

7  H8178N

8  H8178081NB

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO    WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA    BLACK SHADE | PANTALLA NEGRA

IP20 IK05 METAL - ALGODÓN | METAL - ALGODÓN

1 432

5 6 87

CLIP
Design by Nacho Timón

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.



Ta
bl

e 
&

 F
lo

or
 la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 &
 P

ie
s

106 107

NAOS



Table &
 Floor lam

ps / Sobrem
esas &

 Pies

106 107

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

 Ø190

40
0

Table 400 mm
1xE27 LED S8191080O

 Ø250

55
0

Table 550 mm

1xE27 LED S8191180O

 Ø250

13
0

0

Floor 1300 mm

1xE27 LED H8191080O

NAOS

FINISH |   TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO    WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

IP20 IK05 METAL - COTTON | METAL - ALGODÓN

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Ta
bl

e 
la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 

108 109

7006 RAL COLOUR (extra matt)

SHARM



Table lam
ps / Sobrem

esas 

108 109

SHARM

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø140

44
8

Ø140

22
5

35
0

62
5

Ø400

  

1xE27 LED S8206080N

1xE27 LED S8206080NSP

FINISH |   MATT BLACK | NEGRO MATE     WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

IP20 IK05 POLYRESINE - COTTON | RESINA - ALGODÓN

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

Pag. 485

COMPATIBLE 
SHADE 



Ta
bl

e 
la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 

110 111

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

46
5

Ø320

65
0

24
0

34
5

Ø320

Ø350 / Ø420 

   

1xE27 S8215080N

1xE27 S8215080NSP

FINISH |   SHINY BLACK | NEGRO BRILLO      WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

IP20 IK00 CERAMICS - METAL - COTTON | CERÁMICA - METAL - ALGODÓN

TARIFA

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

Pag. 485

COMPATIBLE 
SHADE 



Table lam
ps / Sobrem

esas 

110 111

ALMERÍA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

47
5

Ø180

64
8

22
5

35
5

Ø180

Ø400

  

1xE27 S8213080N

1xE27 S8213080NSP

FINISH |   SHINY BLACK | NEGRO BRILLO      WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

IP20 IK00 CERAMICS - METAL - COTTON | CERÁMICA - METAL - ALGODÓN

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

Pag. 485

COMPATIBLE 
SHADE 



Ta
bl

e 
la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 

112 MT



Table lam
ps / Sobrem

esas 

MT 113

IBIZA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

57
5

Ø205

82
0

30
0

45
5

Ø205

Ø500

  

1xE27 S8211080B

1xE27 S8211080BSP

IP20 IK00 CERAMICS - METAL - COTTON | CERÁMICA - METAL - ALGODÓN

FINISH |   MATT WHITE  | BLANCO MATE     WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

Pag. 485

COMPATIBLE 
SHADE 



Ta
bl

e 
la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 

114 115

LINDANA



Table lam
ps / Sobrem

esas 

114 115

FINISH |   TEXTURED OYSTER (RAL 1013) - TECHNICAL GOLD | BLANCO PERLA TEXTURADO (RAL 1013) - ORO TÉCNICO  

    TEXTURED BLACK - TECHNICAL GOLD | NEGRO TEXTURADO - ORO TÉCNICO   WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

IP20 IK04 METAL - COTTON | METAL - ALGODÓN 

Ø130

40
5

Ø130

60
5

31
5

22
5

Ø400

  

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

1xE27 LED
S8194B

S8194N

1xE27 LED
S8194BSP

S8194NSP

LINDANA

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

Pag. 485

COMPATIBLE 
SHADE 



Ta
bl

e 
la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 

116 117

LUXA

TOUCH control
Botón táctil

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

Ø185

11W 700 3000K S8203000N

3 Steps dimming
3 Intensidades

FINISH |   BLACK | NEGRO  

IP20 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC - METAL | ACRÍLICO - METAL

360

Ø12047
5



Table lam
ps / Sobrem

esas 

116 117

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

45
4

424

196x118

10W 650 2800  ...  6500 S81521N

LAYSAN

USB out put
USB salida

6 Steps dimming
6 Intensidades

TOUCH control
Botón táctil

60 min. timer
Temporizador 60 min

5 Colour temperature
5 Temperaturas color

USB type A

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA  USB output: DC 5V-MAX. 1A

IP20 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC - ALUMINUM | ACRÍLICO - ALUMINIO



Ta
bl

e 
la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 

118 119



Table lam
ps / Sobrem

esas 

118 119

STROLL



Ta
bl

e 
la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 

120 121



Table lam
ps / Sobrem

esas 

120 121

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

36
0

100

3.5W 296 2200-2700

S8218031B

S8218031N

S8218031MAR

S8218031VE

Cargador Incluido | Charger Included

25
0

470

35

FINISH INPUT OUTPUT ON/OFF

100-240V
50/60Hz 5V/3A K2004040N

FINISH |   MATT WHITE | BLANCO  MATE   MATT BLACK | NEGRO MATE  SANDY | ARENA  PALE GREEN | VERDE PÁLIDO

FINISH |  BLACK | NEGRO

IP65 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - PC - ABS | ALUMINIO - PC - ABS

IK07 ABS | ABS

Touch control
Botón táctil

Stepless dimming
Dimado progresivo 7h-100%

Lighting time
Tiempo alumbrado 

Charger included
Cargador incluido

STROLL

USB type A
Input: 5V-1A

Cargador Incluído | Charger Included



Ta
bl

e 
la

m
ps

 / 
So

br
em

es
as

 

122 123

ASAHI

Ø116

34
0

Ø126 FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

7W 380 3000

S81900B

S81900N

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO   BLACK | NEGRO

IP54 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - PC - ABS | ALUMINIO - PC - ABS

Touch control
Botón táctil

3 Steps dimming
3 Intensidades 9h-100%

Lighting time
Tiempo alumbrado 

USB type A
Input: 5V-2A



Table lam
ps / Sobrem

esas 

122 123

FINISH |   OPAL - WHITE | OPAL - BLANCO   

KEKE

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

Ø110

17
3 6W 180 4000 S81511B

IP23 IK07 CRI>90 incl ACRYLIC -ABS | ACRÍLICO - ABS

Touch control
Botón táctil

Stepless dimming
Dimado progresivo 2h-100%

30h-10%

Lighting time
Tiempo alumbrado 

USB type A
Input: 5V-1A



Ta
bl

e 
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m
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 / 
So

br
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as

 

124 125

MOVE IT

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

Ø77

23
0

S81731GR

2W 180 4000

 S81731GRCU

FINISH |   OPAL - GREY | OPAL - GRIS   

IP44 IK07 CRI>90 incl SILICONE - ABS | SILICONA - ABS

Bluetooth
Stepless dimming
Dimado progresivo 6-7h

Playback/Lighting time
Tiempo de reproducción/Alumbrado

1.5W

Speaker power
Potencia de los altavoces

USB type A
Input: 5V-1A



Table lam
ps / Sobrem

esas 

124 125

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

Ø175

25
5 3W 180 RGB S817218BG

FINISH |   OPAL - BEIGE | OPAL - BEIGE   

IP44 IK07 CRI>90 incl POLIETHYLENE - SILICONE | POLIETILENO - SILICONA

TAKE ME

Bluetooth
Stepless dimming
Dimado progresivo

RGB USB type 
Input: 5V-1A

5W

Speaker power
Potencia de los altavoces 6-8h

Playback/Lighting time
Tiempo de reproducción/Alumbrado

Remote control
Mando a distancia





Ceiling Lamps

Iluminación de Techo



C
ei

lin
g 

la
m

ps
 / 

Ilu
m

in
ac

ió
n 

de
 te

ch
o

128 MT

OPORTO



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

MT 129

ROMA



C
ei

lin
g 

la
m

ps
 / 

Ilu
m

in
ac

ió
n 

de
 te

ch
o

130 131

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC  (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI  

95

400

248

60

400mm
40W+5W 3400+500 2700 - 3000 P3973070B P3973070BDT P3973070BDP P3973070BCA

40W+5W 3400+500 2700 - 3000 P3973070N P3973070NDT P3973070NDP P3973070NCA

95 60

445

600

600mm

65W+9W 6000+760 2700 - 3000 P3973170B P3973170BDT P3973170BDP P3973170BCA

65W+9W 6000+760 2700 - 3000 P3973170N P3973170NDT P3973170NDP P3973170NCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
 CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.  K SELECTOR

2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

PRISMATIC
DIFUSSER

OPORTO

The micro-prismatic diffuser reduces glare and ensures maximum light transmission.
El difusor microprismático reduce el deslumbramiento garantizando la máxima transmisión lumínica.

Le diffuseur microprismatique réduit l'éblouissement et assure une transmission maximale de la lumière.
Il diffusore microprismatico riduce l'abbagliamento e garantisce la massima trasmissione della luce.

Der mikroprismatische diffusor reduziert die blendung und gewährleistet eine maximale Lichtdurchlässigkeit



C
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PENDANT KIT SIZE FINISH ON/OFF-TRIAC DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP
+ RAL CODE

81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP

OPORTO ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø400
DALI 

ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø600 MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

SMART CONTROL

Ø400
CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL

Ø600

EMERGENCY  FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

1H

or

3H

6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø400
ITEM CODE +  Internal  Internal

Ø600

RAL COLOUR

Ø400
WHITE 

ITEM CODE + RAL CODE
Ø600

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL
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ROMA

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC  (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI  

95

Ø400

Ø245

60

400mm
40W+5W 3400+500 2700 - 3000 P3974070B P3974070BDT P3974070BDP P3974070BCA

40W+5W 3400+500 2700 - 3000 P3974070N P3974070NDT P3974070NDP P3974070NCA

95

Ø600

Ø245

60

600mm
65W+9W 6000+760 2700 - 3000 P3974170B P3974170BDT P3974170BDP P3974170BCA

65W+9W 6000+760 2700 - 3000 P3974170N P3974170NDT P3974170NDP P3974170NCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
 CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.  K SELECTOR

2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

PRISMATIC
DIFUSSER

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

The micro-prismatic diffuser reduces glare and ensures maximum light transmission.
El difusor microprismático reduce el deslumbramiento garantizando la máxima transmisión lumínica.

Le diffuseur microprismatique réduit l'éblouissement et assure une transmission maximale de la lumière.
Il diffusore microprismatico riduce l'abbagliamento e garantisce la massima trasmissione della luce.

Der mikroprismatische diffusor reduziert die blendung und gewährleistet eine maximale Lichtdurchlässigkeit
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PENDANT KIT SIZE FINISH ON/OFF-TRIAC DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP
+ RAL CODE

81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP

ROMA ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø400
DALI 

ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø600 MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

SMART CONTROL

Ø400
CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL

Ø600

EMERGENCY  FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

1H 3H

6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø400
ITEM CODE +  Internal or  Internal

Ø600

RAL COLOUR

Ø400
WHITE 

ITEM CODE + RAL CODE
Ø600

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL
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ISIA

   WALL LAMP | STANDARD | SLIDE SWITCH (3000K-4000K)

566x200

STANDARD | SLIDE SWITCH (3000K-4000K)

Ø400 Ø600 Ø800 Ø1000

 PRO (2700K-3000K-4000K)

Ø400 Ø600 Ø800 Ø1000

TUNABLE WHITE (2700K-6500K)

Ø400 Ø600 Ø800 Ø1000

RECESSED SLIDE SWITCH (3000K-4000K)

Ø400 Ø600

SLIDE SWITCH (3000K-4000K)

Ø600

ACCESSORIES

PENDANT KIT REMOTE CONTROL SMART CONTROL MOTION SENSOR EMERGENCY PRISMATIC DIF. UGR<19 RAL COLOUR CASAMBI



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

134 135

ISIA

ISIA
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC  (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI  

Wall Lamp 2x22W 4875 ►3000 - 4000 A3453670B A3453670BDT A3453670BDP A3453670BCA

10
0

20
0

566

2x22W 4875 ►3000 - 4000 A3453670N A3453670NDT A3453670NDP A3453670NCA

2x22W 4875 ►3000 - 4000 A3453670OT A3453670OTDT A3453670OTDP A3453670OTCA

Ceiling

10
0

Ø400

400mm 40W 3660 ►3000 - 4000 P3453070B P3453070BDT P3453070BDP P3453070BCA

40W 3660 ►3000 - 4000 P3453070N P3453070NDT P3453070NDP P3453070NCA

40W 3660 ►3000 - 4000 P3453070OT P3453070OTDT P3453070OTDP P3453070OTCA

10
0

Ø600

600mm 55W 5250 ►3000 - 4000 P3453170B P3453170BDT P3453170BDP P3453170BCA

55W 5250 ►3000 - 4000 P3453170N P3453170NDT P3453170NDP P3453170NCA

55W 5250 ►3000 - 4000 P3453170OT P3453170OTDT P3453170OTDP P3453170OTCA

10
0

Ø800

800mm 88W 8440 ►3000 - 4000 P3453270B P3453270BDT P3453270BDP P3453270BCA

88W 8440 ►3000 - 4000 P3453270N P3453270NDT P3453270NDP P3453270NCA

88W 8440 ►3000 - 4000 P3453270OT P3453270OTDT P3453270OTDP P3453270OTCA

10
0

Ø1000

1000mm 150W 12300 ►3000 - 4000 P3453370B P3453370BDT P3453370BDP P3453370BCA

150W 12300 ►3000 - 4000 P3453370N P3453370NDT P3453370NDP P3453370NCA

150W 12300 ►3000 - 4000 P3453370OT P3453370OTDT P3453370OTDP P3453370OTCA

ISIA STANDARD

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TECHNICAL GOLD - OPAL | ORO TÉCNICO - OPAL

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]
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STANDARD ISIA

PENDANT KIT SIZE FINISH ON/OFF - TRIAC DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP

+ RAL CODE81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

81CON3453OT 81CON3453OTDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP

+ RAL CODE81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

81CON34531OT 81CON34532OTDP

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP

+ RAL CODE81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP

81FLO224T3CTOT 81FLO224T3CTOTDP

ISIA ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø400

DALI 
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001Ø600

Ø800 MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021Ø1000

SMART CONTROL

Ø400

CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

MOTION SENSOR CODE

Ø400
ON/OFF 

TRIAC
ITEM CODE

+ 6DET009
Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

EMERGENCY   FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

 1H 3H 

6BAT004 6BAT011

or

6BAT005

Ø400

ITEM CODE +

 External  Internal  External

Ø600  Internal  Internal  External

Ø800  Internal  Internal  External

Ø1000  Internal  Internal  Internal

PRISMATIC DIFUSSER  UGR<19 CODE

Ø400

ITEM CODE +

5DIF34534MP

Ø600 5DIF34536MP

Ø800 5DIF34538MP

Ø1000 5DIF345310MP

RAL COLOUR

Ø400

WHITE 
ITEM CODE + RAL CODEØ600

Ø800

Ø1000

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TECHNICAL GOLD - OPAL | ORO TÉCNICO - OPAL
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Standard Zhaga

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤2 L90B10 ≥70.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH CASAMBI  

10
0

Ø400

400mm 30W 3480 2700 P345349PB P345349PBDP P345349PBCA

3000 P345340PB P345340PBDP P345340PBCA

4000 P345341PB P345341PBDP P345341PBCA

30W 3480 2700 P345349PN P345349PNDP P345349PNCA

3000 P345340PN P345340PNDP P345340PNCA

4000 P345341PN P345341PNDP P345341PNCA

10
0

Ø600

600mm 50W 5750 2700 P345369PB P345369PBDP P345369PBCA

3000 P345360PB P345360PBDP P345360PBCA

4000 P345361PB P345361PBDP P345361PBCA

50W 5750 2700 P345369PN P345369PNDP P345369PNCA

3000 P345360PN P345360PNDP P345360PNCA

4000 P345361PN P345361PNDP P345361PNCA

10
0

Ø800

800mm 65W 8100 2700 P345389PB P345389PBDP P345389PBCA

3000 P345380PB P345380PBDP P345380PBCA

4000 P345381PB P345381PBDP P345381PBCA

65W 8100 2700 P345389PN P345389PNDP P345389PNCA

3000 P345380PN P345380PNDP P345380PNCA

4000 P345381PN P345381PNDP P345381PNCA

10
0

Ø1000

1000mm 100W 12100 2700 P345399PB P345399PBDP P345399PBCA

3000 P345390PB P345390PBDP P345390PBCA

4000 P345391PB P345391PBDP P345391PBCA

100W 12100 2700 P345399PN P345399PNDP P345399PNCA

3000 P345390PN P345390PNDP P345390PNCA

4000 P345391PN P345391PNDP P345391PNCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL

ON DRIVER & PCBISIA   PRO

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO
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ISIA   PRO

ISIA ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø400

DALI 
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001Ø600

Ø800  MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021Ø1000

MOTION SENSOR CODE

Ø400

ON/OFF 
TRIAC

ITEM CODE
+ 6DET009

Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

EMERGENCY FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

 1H  3H 

6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø400

ITEM CODE +  External or  External
Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

PRISMATIC DIFUSSER  UGR<19 CODE

Ø400

ITEM CODE +

5DIF34534MP

Ø600 5DIF34536MP

Ø800 5DIF34538MP

Ø1000 5DIF345310MP

RAL COLOUR

Ø400

WHITE 
ITEM CODE + RAL CODE

Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

PENDANT KIT SIZE FINISH ON/OFF-TRIAC DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP
+ RAL CODE

81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) REMOTE CONTROL APP/VOICE CASAMBI

10
0

400

400mm
P345343BTWRC P345343BTWAP P345343BTWCA

40W 3660
P345343NTWRC P345343NTWAP P345343NTWCA

10
0

600

600mm
P345363BTWRC P345363BTWAP P345363BTWCA

55W 5250
P345363NTWRC P345363NTWAP P345363NTWCA

10
0

800

800mm
P345383BTWRC P345383BTWAP P345383BTWCA

88W 8440
P345383NTWRC P345383NTWAP P345383NTWCA

10
0

1000

1000mm

P345393BTWRC P345393BTWAP P345393BTWCA

150W 12300
P345393NTWRC P345393NTWAP P345393NTWCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

ISIA TUNABLE WHITE

2700K 3500K 4500K 6500K

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO
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PENDANT KIT SIZE FINISH ON/OFF-TRIAC RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP
+ RAL CODE

81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP

ISIA ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

MOTION SENSOR CODE

Ø400

ITEM CODE + 6DET009
Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

EMERGENCY  FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

 1H 3H

or

6BAT004 6BAT011

or

6BAT005

Ø400

ITEM CODE +

 External  Internal  External

Ø600  Internal  Internal  External

Ø800  Internal  Internal  External

Ø1000  Internal  Internal  Internal

PRISMATIC DIFUSSER  UGR<19 CODE

Ø400

ITEM CODE +

5DIF34534MP

Ø600 5DIF34536MP

Ø800 5DIF34538MP

Ø1000 5DIF345310MP

RAL COLOUR

Ø400

WHITE 
ITEM CODE + RAL CODE

Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

TUNABLE WHITE ISIA

DALI
 “Only for emergency use 

Solo para uso con emergencia”
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI

10
0

426

430mm

40W 3660 ►3000 - 4000 Ø418 E3453470B E3453470BDT E3453470BDP E3453470BCA

10
0

626

630mm

55W 5250 ►3000 - 4000 Ø616 E3453670B E3453670BDT E3453670BDP E3453670BCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

ISIA  RECESSED

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]
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ISIA ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

DALI
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø400

Ø600  MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

SMART CONTROL

CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
Ø400

Ø600

MOTION SENSOR CODE

ON/OFF | TRIAC
ITEM CODE + 6DET009

Ø400

Ø600

EMERGENCY  FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

 1H 3H

ITEM CODE +

6BAT004 6BAT011 6BAT005

Ø400  External  Internal
or

 External

Ø600  External  Internal  External

PRISMATIC DIFUSSER  UGR<19 CODE

ITEM CODE +

5DIF34534MP

Ø400 5DIF34536MP

Ø600 5DIF34538MP

5DIF345310MP

RAL COLOUR

WHITE 
ITEM CODE + RAL CODE

Ø400

Ø600

RECESSED ISIA

or
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ISIA AIR CLEANER
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0,8 m3/min
28,4 CFM 11.2

Illuminate and purify environments with a single product
Ilumina y purifica los ambientes con un único producto

2 CARBON FILTERS  2 FILTROS DE CARBONO

MATERIALS: Alloy iron, UV resistant paint coating (interior) | MATERIALES: Aleación de hierro, Pintura revestimiento anti UV (interior)

16 LAMP PHILIPS TUV 16 |  LAMPARA PHILIPS TUV 
UV LAMP POWER | POTENCIA DE LA LÁMPARA UV:  2x(16W)

HOURS OF SERVICE LIFE (UV-C) | HORAS DE VIDA ÚTIL (UV-C): 11.000h

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS | PARÁMETROS TÉCNICOS
ELECTRICAL ISOLATION | AISLAMIENTO ELECTRICO: CLASS I
VOLTAGE  VOLTAJE: 220-240V/50-60Hz
UV WAVE LENGTH (nm) | LONGITUD DE ONDA UV (nm): 254 nm
UV-C POWER/CONSUMPTION | POTENCIA/CONSUMO UV-C: 32W
FAN NOISE (AIR IN/OUT) (dB) | RUIDO DEL VENTILADOR (ENTRADA/SALIDA DE AIRE) (dB): 35,4 dB
FAN SPEED (AIR IN/OUT) (rpm) | VELOCIDAD DEL VENTILADOR (ENTRADA/SALIDA AIRE) (rpm): 1700 rpm
FAN AIR VOLUME (AIR IN/OUT) (m3/min)  | VOLUMEN DE AIRE DEL VENTILADOR (ENTRADA/SALIDA AIRE) (m3/min): 28,4CFM (0,8 m3/min)
PURIFICATION RATE (m2/h) | TASA DE PURIFICACIÓN (m2/h): 20 m2/h
WORKING TEMPERATURE | TEMPERATURA DE TRABAJO: -10~45 ºC
IP RATE | GRADO IP: IP20

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step 3 L80B10 >60.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

AIR CLEANER ISIA

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF

10
0

55
1.5
m

Ø600

600mm

55W 5250 ►3000 - 4000 C3927270B

55W 5250 ►3000 - 4000 C3927270N

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL
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LONDON
20

0
 m

m

30
0

 m
m

4
0

0
 m

m

60
0

 m
m

80
0

 m
m

10
0

0
 m

m

12
0

0
 m

m

15
0

0
 m

m 55 mm
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150 151

LONDON
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH CASAMBI 

55

200

200mm 3000 P376020B
4000 P376021B

12W 840
3000 P376020N
4000 P376021N

55

300

300mm

17W 1270

3000 P376030B
4000 P376031B

3000 P376030N
4000 P376031N

55

400

 400mm

22W 1679

3000 P376040B P376040BDP P376040BCA
4000 P376041B P376041BDP P376041BCA

3000 P376040N P376040NDP P376040NCA
4000 P376041N P376041NDP P376041NCA

55

600

600mm

42W 3208

3000 P376060B P376060BDP P376060BCA

4000 P376061B P376061BDP P376061BCA

3000 P376060N P376060NDP P376060NCA

4000 P376061N P376061NDP P376061NCA

55

800

800mm

72W 5497

3000 P376080B P376080BDP P376080BCA

4000 P376081B P376081BDP P376081BCA

3000 P376080N P376080NDP P376080NCA

4000 P376081N P376081NDP P376081NCA

65

1000

1000mm

120W 9161

3000 P3760100B P3760100BDP P3760100BCA

4000 P3760101B P3760101BDP P3760101BCA

3000 P3760100N P3760100NDP P3760100NCA

4000 P3760101N P3760101NDP P3760101NCA

65

1200

1200mm

170W 13360

3000 P3760120B P3760120BDP P3760120BCA

4000 P3760121B P3760121BDP P3760121BCA

3000 P3760120N P3760120NDP P3760120NCA

4000 P3760121N P3760121NDP P3760121NCA

65

1500

1500mm

260W 19850

3000 P3760150B P3760150BDP P3760150BCA

4000 P3760151B P3760151BDP P3760151BCA

3000 P3760150N P3760150NDP P3760150NCA

4000 P3760151N P3760151NDP P3760151NCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

LONDON



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

152 153

LONDON

PENDANT KIT FINISH ON/OFF DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP
+ RAL CODE

81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP

LONDON ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø200

DALI
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø300

Ø400

Ø600

Ø800

 MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

MOTION SENSOR CODE

Ø200

ON/OFF
ITEM CODE + 6DET009

Ø300

Ø400

Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

EMERGENCY  FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

1H 3H

6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø200.... Ø1500 ITEM CODE +  External or  External

RAL COLOUR

Ø200

WHITE 
ITEM CODE + RAL CODE

Ø300

Ø400

Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL
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154 155

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH CASAMBI  

50
30

0

900

900mm
36W 2748

3000 P376110B P376110BDP P376110BCA

4000 P376111B P376111BDP P376111BCA

50
30

0

1200

1200mm
55W 4197

3000 P376120B P376120BDP P376120BCA

4000 P376121B P376121BDP P376121BCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

1019 RAL COLOUR



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

154 155

PENDANT KIT FINISH ON/OFF DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP
+ RAL CODE

81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP

TURIN

TURIN ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø900
DALI

ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø1200 MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

MOTION SENSOR CODE

Ø900
ON/OFF

ITEM CODE + 6DET009
Ø1200

EMERGENCY  FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

1H 3H

6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø900

ITEM CODE  External or  External
Ø1200

RAL COLOUR

Ø900
WHITE

ITEM CODE + RAL CODE

Ø1200

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL
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MINSK
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH CASAMBI 

80
Ø

40
0

400mm
  

22W 1679

3000 P375840B P375840BDP P375840BCA

4000 P375841B P375841BDP P375841BCA

3000 P375840N P375840NDP P375840NCA

4000 P375841N P375841NDP P375841NCA

80
Ø

60
0

600mm
  

42W 3208

3000 P375860B P375860BDP P375860BCA

4000 P375861B P375861BDP P375861BCA

3000 P375860N P375860NDP P375860NCA

4000 P375861N P375861NDP P375861NCA

MINSK

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND - CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488 / PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO - ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488
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ps / Ilum
inación de techo

158 159

MINSK

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

PENDANT KIT FINISH ON/OFF DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP
+ RAL CODE

81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP

MINSK ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø400
DALI

ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø600 MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

MOTION SENSOR CODE

Ø400
ON/OFF

ITEM CODE + 6DET009
Ø600

EMERGENCY  FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

1H 3H

6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø400

ITEM CODE  External or  External
Ø600

RAL COLOUR

Ø400
WHITE

ITEM CODE + RAL CODE

Ø600
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160 MT

4006 RAL COLOUR6011 RAL COLOUR

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
 CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

1003 RAL COLOUR
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MUNICH
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MUNICH

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH CASAMBI

80
40

0

400mm

26W 1983 3000
P375940B P375940BDP P375940BCA

P375940N P375940NDP P375940NCA

80
60

0

600mm

52W 3967 3000
P375960B P375960BDP P375960BCA

P375960N P375960NDP P375960NCA

80
30

0

900

900mm

36W 2748

3000 P375990B P375990BDP P375990BCA

4000 P375991B P375991BDP P375991BCA

3000 P375990N P375990NDP P375990NCA

4000 P375991N P375991NDP P375991NCA

80
30

0

1200

1200mm

55W 4197

3000 P3759120B P3759120BDP P3759120BCA

4000 P3759121B P3759121BDP P3759121BCA

3000 P3759120N P3759120NDP P3759120NCA

4000 P3759121N P3759121NDP P3759121NCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]
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162 163

MUNICH

MUNICH ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø400

DALI
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø600

Ø900  MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021Ø1200

MOTION SENSOR CODE

Ø400

ON/OFF
ITEM CODE + 6DET009

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1200

 EMERGENCY  FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI. 

1H 3H
6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø400

ITEM CODE +  External or  External
Ø600

Ø900

Ø1200

RAL COLOUR

Ø400

WHITE 
ITEM CODE + RAL CODE

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1200

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

PENDANT KIT FINISH ON/OFF DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP
+ RAL CODE

81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP
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C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

164 165

LISBOA

UP AND DOWN LIGHT
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC  (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI  

35 60

400

400mm

30W
+

5W

2745
+

460

3000 P385140B P385140BDT P385140BDP P385140BCA
4000 P385141B P385141BDT P385141BDP P385141BCA

  
3000 P385140N P385140NDT P385140NDP P385140NCA
4000 P385141N P385141NDT P385141NDP P385141NCA

35 60

600

600mm

60W
+

8W

5490
+

735

3000 P385160B P385160BDT P385160BDP P385160BCA
4000 P385161B P385161BDT P385161BDP P385161BCA

  
3000 P385160N P385160NDT P385160NDP P385160NCA
4000 P385161N P385161NDT P385161NDP P385161NCA

35 60

800

800mm

80W
+

12W

7320
+

915

3000 P385180B P385180BDT P385180BDP P385180BCA
4000 P385181B P385181BDT P385181BDP P385181BCA

  
3000 P385180N P385180NDT P385180NDP P385180NCA
4000 P385181N P385181NDT P385181NDP P385181NCA

&
(B)

(A)

A B

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

Ready to install both options
(Independent lights for CASAMBI, please consult)

(Independent lights for PENDANT use KIT DALI)

LISBOA

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E

 
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]
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166 167

LISBOA

LISBOA PENDANT KIT FINISH ON/OFF-TRIAC DALI RAL

 2.5m
(Ø100x30mm)

400mm 81CON38514B 81CON38514BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON38514N 81CON38514NDP

600mm  81CON38516B 81CON38516BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON38516N 81CON38516NDP

800mm 81CON38518B 81CON38518BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON38518N 81CON38518NDP

LISBOA ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø400

DALI
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø600

Ø800
 MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

SMART CONTROL

Ø400

CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIALØ600

Ø800

MOTION SENSOR CODE

Ø400

ON/OFF | TRIAC
ITEM CODE + 6DET009Ø600

Ø800

EMERGENCY  FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

 1H 3H

6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø400

ITEM CODE +  Internal or  InternalØ600

Ø800

RAL COLOUR

Ø400

WHITE 
ITEM CODE + RAL CODEØ600

Ø800

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

FOR USE INDEPENDENT LIGHTS YOU MUST SELECT PENDANT KIT DALI - PARA USAR LUCES INDEPENDIENTES DEBE ELEGIR EL KIT COLGANTE DALI
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C
eiling lam
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inación de techo

168 169

ALISO 
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170 171

ALISO

Ø470 mm

Ø600 mm

Ø800 mm

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH



C
eiling lam
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inación de techo

170 171

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI

80

Ø330

Ø470

470mm

40W 3345 ►2700 - 3000

P3742071B P3742071BDT P3742071BDP P3742071BCA

P3742071N P3742071NDT P3742071NDP P3742071NCA

80

Ø460

Ø600

600mm

55W 4600 ►2700 - 3000

P3742171B P3742171BDT P3742171BDP P3742171BCA

P3742171N P3742171NDT P3742171NDP P3742171NCA

80

Ø660

Ø800

800mm

75W 5800 ►2700 - 3000

P3742271B P3742271BDT P3742271BDP P3742271BCA

P3742271N P3742271NDT P3742271NDP P3742271NCA

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

ALISO ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER 
CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø470
DALI

ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +
MULTICANAL

XCONTROL001Ø600

Ø800 MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021SMART CONTROL

Ø470

CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIALØ600

Ø800

EMERGENCY   FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

1H 3H
6BAT004 6BAT005 6BAT011

Ø470

ITEM CODE +  External or  External InternalØ600

Ø800

RAL COLOUR

Ø470
WHITE

ITEM CODE + RAL CODEØ600

Ø800

ACOUSTIC PANEL

PANEL CODE

Ø470

ITEM CODE +

K0006040R0000
COLOUR CODE

SEE PAG. 494Ø600 K0006140R0000

Ø800 K0006240R0000

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<18

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

PENDANT KIT FINISH ON/OFF-TRIAC DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON3453B 81CON3453BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON3453N 81CON3453NDP

 3m
(Ø100x20mm)

81CON34531B 81CON34532BDP
+ RAL CODE

81CON34531N 81CON34532NDP

Ø470 
Ø600 
Ø800 

 3m
(Ø180x25mm)

81FLO224T3CTB 81FLO224T3CTBDP
+ RAL CODE

81FLO224T3CTN 81FLO224T3CTNDP
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C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

172 173

GRACE

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
 CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

5018 RAL COLOUR19 |  GREEN
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174 175

Ceiling FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI

60

480

480mm
40W 3450

►2700 - 3000 P3848170B P3848170BDT P3848170BDP P3848170BCA

4000 P384811B P384811BDT P384811BDP P384811BCA

40W 3450
►2700 - 3000 P3848170N P3848170NDT P3848170NDP P3848170NCA

4000 P384811N P384811NDT P384811NDP P384811NCA

60

580

580mm
50W 4250

►2700 - 3000 P3848270B P3848270BDT P3848270BDP P3848270BCA

4000 P384821B P384821BDT P384821BDP P384821BCA

50W 4250 ►2700 - 3000 P3848270N P3848270NDT P3848270NDP P3848270NCA

4000 P384821N P384821NDT P384821NDP P384821NCA

60

780

780mm
80W 6800

►2700 - 3000 P3848370B P3848370BDT P3848370BDP P3848370BCA

4000 P384831B P384831BDT P384831BDP P384831BCA

80W 6800
►2700 - 3000 P3848370N P3848370NDT P3848370NDP P3848370NCA

4000 P384831N P384831NDT P384831NDP P384831NCA

Pendant FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC  (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI

35

580

m
ax

.2
50

0

580mm
50W 4250

►2700 - 3000 C3848270B C3848270BDT C3848270BDP C3848270BCA

4000 C384821B C384821BDT C384821BDP C384821BCA

50W 4250
►2700 - 3000 C3848270N C3848270NDT C3848270NDP C3848270NCA

4000 C384821N C384821NDT C384821NDP C384821NCA

780

m
ax

.2
50

0

35

780mm
80W 6800

►2700 - 3000 C3848370B C3848370BDT C3848370BDP C3848370BCA

4000 C384831B C384831BDT C384831BDP C384831BCA

80W 6800
►2700 - 3000 C3848370N C3848370NDT C3848370NDP C3848370NCA

4000 C384831N C384831NDT C384831NDP C384831NCA

m
ax

.2
50

0

980

35

980mm
100W 8150

►2700 - 3000 C3848470B C3848470BDT C3848470BDP C3848470BCA

4000 C384841B C384841BDT C384841BDP C384841BCA

100W 8150
►2700 - 3000 C3848470N C3848470NDT C3848470NDP C3848470NCA

4000 C384841N C384841NDT C384841NDP C384841NCA

GRACE

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK05 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

174 175

GRACE ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø480

DALI
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø580

Ø780  MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

Ø980

SMART CONTROL

Ø480

CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
Ø580

Ø780

Ø980

EMERGENCY 
 1H 3H

Ceiling Pendant Ceiling Pendant
6BAT004 6BAT004 6BAT005 6BAT005

Ø480

ITEM CODE +  Internal  External or  Internal  External
Ø580

Ø780

Ø980

RAL COLOUR

Ø480

WHITE
ITEM CODE + RAL CODE

Ø580

Ø780

Ø980

ACOUSTIC PANEL

Ceiling Lamp

Pendant Lamp

Ø580

ITEM CODE +

K0006840R0000
COLOUR CODE

SEE PAG. 494Ø780 K0006940R0000

Ø980 K0006A40R0000

GRACE

ACOUSTIC PANEL



C
ei

lin
g 

la
m

ps
 / 

Ilu
m

in
ac

ió
n 

de
 te

ch
o

176 MT



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

MT 177

DILGA 
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178 179

DILGA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI 

45
0

130
450mm

27W 2100 ►2700 - 3000

P3450170B P3450170BDT P3450170BDP P3450170BCA

P3450170N P3450170NDT P3450170NDP P3450170NCA

130

 6
0

0

600mm

48W 3730 ►2700 - 3000

P3450270B P3450270BDT P3450270BDP P3450270BCA

P3450270N P3450270NDT P3450270NDP P3450270NCA

 9
0

0

130 900mm

126W 9800 ►2700 - 3000

P3450470B P3450470BDT P3450470BDP P3450470BCA

P3450470N P3450470NDT P3450470NDP P3450470NCA

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

178 179

DILGA

DILGA ceiling ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

Ø450

DALI
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

Ø600

Ø900  MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

SMART CONTROL

Ø450

CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIALØ600

Ø900

EMERGENCY 
 1H  3H  

6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø450

ITEM CODE +  Internal or  InternalØ600

Ø900

RAL COLOUR

Ø450
WHITE

ITEM CODE + RAL CODEØ600

Ø900
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180 181

DILGA

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI 

m
ax

. 2
50

0

 450

11
0

450mm

27W 2100 ►2700 - 3000

C3450170B C3450170BDT C3450170BDP C3450170BCA

C3450170N C3450170NDT C3450170NDP C3450170NCA

 600

11
0m

ax
. 2

50
0

600mm

48W 3730 ►2700 - 3000

C3450270B C3450270BDT C3450270BDP C3450270BCA

C3450270N C3450270NDT C3450270NDP C3450270NCA

m
ax

. 2
50

0

 900

11
0

900mm

126W 9800 ►2700 - 3000

C3450470B C3450470BDT C3450470BDP C3450470BCA

C3450470N C3450470NDT C3450470NDP C3450470NCA

m
ax

. 3
50

0

 1100

11
0

1100mm

144W 11200 ►2700 - 3000

C3450570B C3450570BDT C3450570BDP C3450570BCA

C3450570N C3450570NDT C3450570NDP C3450570NCA

1350

11
0m

ax
. 3

50
0

1350mm

168W 13100 ►2700 - 3000

C3450670B C3450670BDT C3450670BDP C3450670BCA

C3450670N C3450670NDT C3450670NDP C3450670NCA

450 mm

600 mm

900 mm

1100 mm

1350 mm

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

180 181

DILGA

ACOUSTIC PANEL

DILGA pendant ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE
Ø450

DALI 
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001Ø600

Ø900

Ø1100 MULTICANAL
XCONTROL021Ø1350

SMART CONTROL
Ø450

CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
Ø600

Ø900

Ø1100

Ø1350
EMERGENCY 

 1H 3H
6BAT004 6BAT005

Ø450

ITEM CODE +  External or  External

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1100

Ø1350
RAL COLOUR

Ø450

WHITE
ITEM CODE + RAL CODE

Ø600

Ø900

Ø1100

Ø1350
ACOUSTIC PANEL

Ceiling Lamp
Pendant Lamp

Ø450

ITEM CODE +

K0006340R0000

COLOUR CODE
SEE PAG. 494

Ø600 K0006440R0000
Ø900 K0006540R0000
Ø1100 K0006640R0000
Ø1350 K0006740R0000
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SHIITAKE



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

182 183

Ceiling FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH CASAMBI 

Ø550

10
0

40

 56W 4560 3000 P374060NO P374060NODT P374060NODP P374060NOCA

Pendant

Ø700

25
0

0
40

50W 4150 3000 C3740190NO C3740190NODT C3740190NODP C3740190NOCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK - GOLD | NEGRO TEXTURADO - ORO

IP20 IK05 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

SHIITAKE

SHIITAKE ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

CEILING

DALI 
ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

PENDANT  MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

SMART CONTROL

CEILING

CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
PENDANT

EMERGENCY  1H 3H
6BAT004 6BAT005

CEILING
ITEM CODE +

 Internal
or

 Internal

PENDANT  External  External

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.
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184 185

MOON



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

184 185

MOON

FINISH |   OPAL | OPAL

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h
UGR<19

METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

FINISH LAMP WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH

Ø
19

0 65

190 mm 1xG9 LED - - - P09691OP

- 10W 1100 ►2700 - 3000 P0969070OP

Ø
28

0

95

 

280 mm 2xE27 LED - - - P09692OP

- 18W 1890 ►2700 - 3000 P0969170OP

Ø
35

0

10
0 350 mm 2xE27 LED - - - P09693OP

- 24W 2520 ►2700 - 3000 P0969270OP P0969270OPDT P0969270OPDP

Ø
50

0

10
5 500 mm 3xE27 LED - P09697OP

- 36W 4000 ►2700 - 3000 P0969370OP P0969370OPDT P0969370OPDP

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.
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DINS



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

186 187

DINS

FINISH LAMP WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH

160mm

- 10W 1100 ►2700 - 3000

P0395070B P0395070BDT P0395070BDP

 16
0

75

P0395070NM P0395070NMDT P0395070NMDP

P0395070N P0395070NDT P0395070NDP

 2
60

85

260mm

2xE27 LED - - -

P03952B

P0395180NM

P03952N

- 18W 1890 ►2700 - 3000

P0395170B P0395170BDT P0395170BDP

P0395170NM P0395170NMDT P0395170NMDP

P0395170N P0395170NDT P0395170NDP

320mm

 3
20

95

  
  

2xE27 LED - - -

P03953B

P0395380NM

P03953N

- 24W 2520 ►2700 - 3000

P0395270B P0395270BDT P0395270BDP

P0395270NM P0395270NMDT P0395270NMDP

P0395270N P0395270NDT P0395270NDP

FINISH |   WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO - OPAL   MATT NICKEL - OPAL | NÍQUEL MATE - OPAL   BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO - OPAL

IP44 IK01 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h
UGR<19

METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

LED BULBS
Pag. 484 K SELECTOR

2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.
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188 189

[YOU NEED A 2.4GHZ WIRELESS ROUTER  /  SE NECESITA UNA RED WIFI 2.4GHZ]

DIMABLE Y CCT ( 2800K - 6000K ) 

KOE SMART

DIM



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

188 189

KOE

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF SMART

Ø480 24

480mm 36W 4400 2800 ... 6000 - P385243B

36W 4400 2800 ... 6000 P385243N

36W 4400 3000 P3852401B -

36W 4400 3000 P3852401N -

Ø600 24

600mm 45W 5500 2800 ... 6000 - P385263B

45W 5500 2800 ... 6000 P385263N

45W 5500 3000 P3852601B -

45W 5500 3000 P3852601N -

SMART CONTROL & ON - OFF
AVAILABLE IN 2 VERSIONS  DISPONIBLE EN 2 VERSIONES

CONTROL INTELIGENTE Y ON-OFF

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP43 IK07 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC - PMMA | ACRÍLICO - PMMA

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
 CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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ATEN



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

190 191

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH

85
Ø

40
0

36W 4000

3000 P3706610OP P3706610OPDT P3706610OPDP

4000 P3706611OP P3706611OPDT P3706611OPDP

ATEN

FINISH |   OPAL - WHITE | OPAL - BLANCO

IP20 IK01 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.
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192 MT

MADISON

ON-OFF, MOTION SENSOR & EMERGENCY
(WITH LIGHT TEMPERATURE DIP SWITCH)



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

MT 193

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K 1. ON/OFF 2. SENSOR 3. EMERGENCY

Ø 280 62

24W 1989 3000  4000  6500 P349713B P349713BMS P349713BEM

ON-OFF, MOTION SENSOR & EMERGENCY
(WITH LIGHT TEMPERATURE DIP SWITCH)

AVAILABLE IN 3 VERSIONS  DISPONIBLE EN 3 VERSIONES
ON-OFF, SENSOR MOVIMIENTO Y EMERGENCIA
(CON SELECTOR DE COLOR DIP SWITCH)

MADISON

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO

SELECT COLOUR
3000K 4000K 6500K

1. ON-OFF

2. SENSOR

Motion sensor
Sensor de 
movimiento

5s-30min.
Hold time
Tiempo de espera

1-6m.
Detection zone max. 
Zona de detección máx.

10 - 2000 lux 
Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad

6 m

6 m. max.
Mounting height
Altura de montaje

ON / OFF
Automatic On/Off
Encendido automático

3. EMERGENCY

3h.
3h.
Time / Tiempo

Emergency
Emergencia

IP54 IK07 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC | ACRÍLICO
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194 195

ON-OFF & MOTION SENSOR
(WITH LIGHT TEMPERATURE DIP SWITCH)

SQUARE



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

194 195

SQUARE

ON-OFF & MOTION SENSOR
(WITH LIGHT TEMPERATURE DIP SWITCH)

AVAILABLE IN 2 VERSIONS  DISPONIBLE EN 2 VERSIONES
ON-OFF & SENSOR MOVIMIENTO 
(CON SELECTOR DE COLOR DIP SWITCH)

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K 1. ON/OFF 2. SENSOR

62 280

24W 1989 3000 - 4000 - 6500 P351213B P351213BMS

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO

SELECT COLOUR
3000K 4000K 6500K

1. ON-OFF

2. SENSOR

Motion sensor
Sensor de 
movimiento

5s-30min.
Hold time
Tiempo de espera

1-6m.
Detection zone max. 
Zona de detección máx.

10 - 2000 lux 
Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad

6 m

6 m. max.
Mounting height
Altura de montaje

ON / OFF
Automatic On/Off
Encendido automático

IP54 IK07 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC | ACRÍLICO
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ANGUS



C
eiling lam

ps / Ilum
inación de techo

196 197

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH

 4
0

0
85 400mm

34W 3290 ►2700 - 3000 P3979070B P3979070BDT P3979070BDP

 6
0

0
85 600mm

55W 5740 ►2700 - 3000 P3979170B P3979170BDT P3979170BDP

ANGUS

FINISH |   OPAL - WHITE | OPAL - BLANCO  PRODUCTS ON DEMAND - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

ANGUS ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES SEE PAGE: 486-493

REMOTE CONTROL RECEIVER CODE REMOTE CONTROL CODE

CEILING
DALI 

ITEM CODE + XDRVPART008 +

MULTICANAL
XCONTROL001

PENDANT  MONOCANAL
XCONTROL021

SMART CONTROL

CEILING

CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM | CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
PENDANT

EMERGENCY (*) FOR HANGING VERSIONS USE DALI KIT. | PARA VERSIONES COLGANTES USAR KIT DALI.

 1H 3H
6BAT004 6BAT005

CEILING

ITEM CODE +  External or  External
PENDANT

PENDANT KIT FINISH ON/OFF-TRIAC DALI RAL

 1.5m
(Ø100x20mm) K0002040B K0002040BDP + RAL CODE

 3m
(Ø100x20mm) K0002140B K0002140BDP + RAL CODE

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.
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198 199

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

75
Ø

38
0

380mm

  28W 2550 ►2700 - 3000 P3631070OPL

85
Ø

52
0

520mm

  36W 3335 ►2700 - 3000 P3631170OPL

FINISH |   OPAL - CHROME | OPAL - CROMO

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

LIVE

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH



198 199

Wall Lamps

Apliques



200 201

W
al

l l
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 /
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STILO



200 201

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø120

Ø160

Ø200

26

Ø
10

6Ø
15

0
Ø

23
0

132
260

Wall  

1xE27 LED

A8202080N

 A8202080B

Ø120

26.5

Ø
10

0

132

 

1xE27 LED

A8202080NSP

 A8202080BSP

IP20 IK05 METAL - COTTON | METAL - ALGODÓN

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK  | NEGRO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO     WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

STILO

USB output: 5V-2.1A 

IP20 IK05 CRI>90 incl USB type A USB type C Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - COTTON | METAL - ALGODÓN

FINISH LAMP WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

Wall Reading Light

30

Ø
14

0

Ø160
81xØ20

Ø160

Ø200
132

Ø
15

0

264

 

1xE27 LED 3W 285 3000

A8202082N

 A8202082B

30

Ø
14

0

Ø160 132
81xØ20

16
2

 

1xE27 LED 3W 285 3000

A8202082NSP

 A8202082BSP

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK  | NEGRO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

Pag. 485

COMPATIBLE 
SHADE 

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

USB type A USB type C



202 203

W
al

l l
am

ps
 /

 A
pl

iq
ue

s

IP20 IK04 ALUMINIUM - COTTON | ALUMINIO - ALGODÓN

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

29
0

290

R25
184 20028

90
20

16
0

180

1xE27

A3971080N

A3971080NM

20028

90

122

12
0

1xE27

A3971080NSP

A3971080NMSP

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   MATT NICKEL | NÍQUEL MATE    WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

ROMEO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



202 203

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

USB output: 5V-2.1A 

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl USB type A USB type C Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - COTTON | ALUMINIO - ALGODÓN

FINISH LAMP WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

31
5

290

19
0

180

200Ø25
2898

90
20

R25

1xE27 3W 315 3000

A3971081N

A3971081NM

31
5

200Ø25
2898

90

122

1xE27 3W 315 3000

A3971081NSP

A3971081NMSP

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   MATT NICKEL | NÍQUEL MATE    WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA

ROMEO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

USB type A USB type C



204 205

W
al

l l
am

ps
 /

 A
pl

iq
ue

s

HOLD



204 205

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

USB output: 5V-2.1A 

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl USB type A USB type C Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - COTTON | METAL - ALGODÓN

FINISH LAMP WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

26
5

240
220

230+60xØ25
140

10030

12
0

90
x2

10

SHADE / PANTALLA: Ø180xØ140xH140

Left-Izquierda
 

1xE27 LED 3W 315 3000

A3664181BIZQ

 A3664182BIZQ

 A3664181NIZQ

 A3664182NIZQ

Right-Derecha
 

1xE27 LED 3W 315 3000

A3664181BDER

 A3664182BDER

 A3664181NDER

 A3664182NDER

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO    WHITE SHADE | PANTALLA BLANCA    BLACK SHADE | PANTALLA NEGRA

HOLD

USB type A USB type C
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FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL  MATT NICKEL - OPAL | NIQUEL MATE - OPAL

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø150

80 177

24
0

25

22
0

x6
0

8W 370 2700 A8169191N A8169191NDT A8169191NDP

8W 370 2700 A8169191NM A8169191NMDT A8169191NMDP

CRI>90 IP20 IK00
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

KIN

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.



206 207

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL  MATT NICKEL - OPAL | NIQUEL MATE - OPAL

CRI>90 IP20 IK00 USB type A USB type C Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

KIN

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

28
0

Ø150

105 177

25

Ø80x2026
0

x8
5

8W + 3W 370 + 285 2700 A8169290N

8W + 3W 370 + 285 2700 A8169290NM

USB output: 5V-2A 

USB type A USB type C
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13
0

240 125

10
0

x2
0

0

USB type A
USB type C

Left-Izquierda FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

4W+3W 600+315 2700

A3665194BIZQ

A3665194NMIZQ

Right-Derecha

4W+3W 600+315 2700

A3665194BDER

A3665194NMDER

USB output: 5V-2.1A 

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    MATT NICKEL | NÍQUEL MATE

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl USB type A USB type C Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL | METAL

LAIKA

USB type A USB type C



MT 209

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

PANAU

FINISH |    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   SATIN NICKEL | NÍQUEL SATINADO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

96

Ø
29

30

Ø
11

0

75
135

Ø150

A3660001B

3W + 6W 315 + 540 3000

A3660001NS

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - METHACRYLATE | METAL - METACRILATO

F A M I LY
Pag. 100-101

E XT E N D E D
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USB type A USB type C



210 211

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

90

Ø
25

31.5

75
145

140

19
0

15
2x

10
2

A3568001B

3W + 12W 285 + 970 3000 A3568001N

A3568001NM

USB output: 5V-2A 

MANAT

FINISH |    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   MATT NICKEL | NÍQUEL MATE

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl USB type A USB type C Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - METHACRYLATE | METAL - METACRILATO
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

10
0

90

Ø25

38050

35

A3239101B

3W 285 3000

A3239101N

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 350º 90º incl Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL | METAL

CIO



212 213

W
all lam
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø
110

Ø
25

30

60

440

350

A3699101B

3W 285 3000

A3699101N

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 350º 90º incl Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL | METAL

LYON



214 215

W
al

l l
am

ps
 /

 A
pl

iq
ue

s

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

15
5

13
0

x8
5 Ø

25

280

307110

60

A3835001B

3W 285 3000

A3835001N

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl USB type A USB type C Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL | METAL

SENDA

USB output: 5V-2A 

USB type A USB type C
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

28
0

15
0

x1
15

Ø25

160

100

30

60

12
5

A3836001B

6W+3W 630+285 3000

A3836001N

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl USB type A USB type C Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL | METAL

CALMA

USB output: 5V-2A 

USB type A USB type C
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ATRIA



216 217

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø90 32
Ø30

110

 

Surface

A392510NM

3W 285 3000 - A3925000N

A3925000BR

Recessed

E392510NM

3W 285 3000 Ø56 E3925000N

E3925000BR

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   MATT NICKEL | NÍQUEL MATE   BRONZE | BRONCE

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl 350º 90º Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL | METAL

ATRIA

Ø90 8
Ø3 0

110
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BOHEME



218 219

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

75 30

28

18
0

113

With switch
E382620B

3W 285 3000

E382620N

Without switch
E382610B

3W 285 3000

E382610N

FINISH |    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 150x38 350º 90º incl Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

BOHEME
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ARON



220 221

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

19
0

17
0

x5
5

75 25
80

Ø30

11
0

Surface

A32401NS

3W 285 3000 -

A32401N

17
0

19
0

16
2x

55

75 25
80

Ø30

11
0

Recessed

E32401NS

3W 285 3000 162x55

E32401N

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO    SATIN NICKEL | NÍQUEL SATINADO

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 350º 90º incl Visual Comfort
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL | METAL

ARON
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MODRIAN



222 223

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

MODRIAN

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO   BLACK | NEGRO   TECHNICAL GOLD - BLACK | ORO TÉCNICO - NEGRO

IP20 IK06 ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

Wall 1L

Ø105
Ø57

26

100

A3951080B

1xGU10 LED 350º 90º A3951080N

A3951080O

75

Ø56.5

18
0

45

55

Wall 2L
A3951180B

2xGU10 LED A3951180N

A3951180O

F A M I LY
Pag. 390-393

E XT E N D E D

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 incl 350º 90º ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

GINA

Ø105
Ø57

26

90
LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

1xGU10 LED
A38741B

A38741N

F A M I LY
Pag. 388-389

E XT E N D E D
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W
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pliques

LUX

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CLASS ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Wall 2L

Ø60

19
0

69
.4

84
 

2x6W 1240 3000

A3989100NN A3989100NNDP

  A3989100ON A3989100ONDP

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 38º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK - BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO - NEGRO   TEXTURED GOLD - BLACK | ORO TEXTURADO - NEGRO

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

Removable honey comb diffuser included | Difusor panal de abeja extraíble incluido
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ZOOM

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

75

Ø56

18
0

45

55

2xGU10 LED
A37640B

A37640N

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

F A M I LY
Pag. 384-387

E XT E N D E D
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PIPE

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CLASS ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Wall 1L

12
5 69

.5

Ø60

84

12W 1240 3000 - - -
A3986000B A3986000BDP

A3986000N A3986000NDP

Wall 2L

Ø60

18
0

69
.4

84

2x6W 1240 3000 - - -
A3986100B A3986100BDP

A3986100N A3986100NDP

F A M I LY
Pag. 68-69

E XT E N D E D

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 36º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

Removable honey comb diffuser included | Difusor panal de abeja extraíble incluido
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ANIA



228 229

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø
10

7

121
71
65

83

Wall 1 light
A2060000GR

6W 540 3000 100º

A2060000B

Ø
10

7

121
76
65

83

Wall 2 lights
A2060100GR

12W 1080 3000 100º

A2060100B

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024   WHITE TEXTURED RAL 9016 | BLANCO TEXTURADO RAL 9016

IP65 IK06 CRI>80 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO  

ANIA

F A M I LY
Pag. 468-469

E XT E N D E D
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RAL

OPAL



230 231

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

67

 Ø80

29

 Ø
12

4

 Ø107

Opal    4W 315 2700 A3993090B

Ral    4W 315 2700 A3993091B

Custom    4W 315 2700 A3993093B

IP65 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM-PMMA | ALUMINIO-PMMA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

ANY [COLOUR/SYMBOL-NUMBER...] AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER [COLOR/SÍMBOLO-NÚMERO...] DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

YES

CUSTOM

Design by Nacho Timón
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140

90x45

12
5

55

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

2W 315 3000 A3033101NS

CUSTOM

FINISH |   MATTE NICKEL - NÍQUEL MATE  

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - METHACRYLATE | METAL - METACRILATO

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

ANY [SYMBOL-NUMBER...] AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER [SÍMBOLO-NÚMERO...] DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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11
0

110 35

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

3W 264 3000 A356310NC

PICTO

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK - NEGRO TEXTURADO  MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP20 IK05 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - GLASS | ALUMINIO - CRISTAL

5021 RAL COLOUR

ANY [COLOUR/SYMBOL-NUMBER...] AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER [COLOR/SÍMBOLO-NÚMERO...] DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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1. BASE | BASE

2. DISCS ready to ship | DISCOS listos para enviar

THIS WALL LIGHT IS MADE OF 2 PARTS | ESTE APLIQUE SE COMPONE DE 2 PARTES
The gold base with the light source and the disc with differents decorations, both parts are ordered separately.

La base en oro con su fuente de luz y el disco con sus diferentes decoraciones, las dos se piden de forma 
independiente.

MAGNET | IMÁN

1. BASE

2. DECORATED DISCS 
DISCOS DECORADOS

FOR OTHER DECORATIONS CONSULT US  |  PARA OTRAS DECORACIONES CONSÚLTANOS

CHAMALEON

FINISH | MATT ANTIQUE GOLD  | ORO VIEJO MATE MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

110

20

Ø
15

0

Ø
55

7.5W 675 3000 A3975100OSP A3975100OSPDT A3975100OSPDP

IP54 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - METAL | ALUMINIO - METAL
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Marble | Mármol

MATERIAL FINISH CODE

Ø145 ±9

METAL - NATURAL STONE

 METAL - PIEDRA NATURAL

 MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - WHITE MARBLE | ORO VIEJO MATE - MÁRMOL BLANCO K0003340B

 MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - BLACK MARBLE | ORO VIEJO MATE - MÁRMOL NEGRO K0003340N

 MATT ANTIQUE GOLD + GREEN MARBLE | ORO VIEJO MATE + MÁRMOL VERDE K0003340VE

CHAMALEON
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Decorated disc | Disco decorado
CHAMALEON

MATERIAL FINISH CODE

Ø145 2

METAL | METAL  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD | ORO VIEJO MATE K0003540O

METAL | METAL
  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - ROSEWOOD APRICOT | ORO VIEJO MATE - ROSA PALO 

ALBARICOQUE (RAL 20 70 20) K0003040RS

METAL | METAL   MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - OYSTER WHITE | ORO VIEJO MATE - BLANCO PERLA (RAL 1013) K0003040B

METAL | METAL   MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - JET BLACK | ORO VIEJO MATE - NEGRO INTENSO (RAL 9005) K0003040N

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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Moss | Musgo

FOR OTHER COLOURS CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM| PARA OTROS COLORES CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
MOQ 25 UNITS - A PARTIR DE 25 UDS

01 03 04 07 08 09
NATURAL WHITE DARK PINK PURPLE GREEN DARK BLUE BLACK

 BLANCO NATURAL ROSA OSCURO PÚRPURA VERDE AZUL OSCURO NEGRO

Made of 100% natural preserved moss. Each disc is made by hand so each item may vary slightly. 
Moss decorations improve acoustics, help to control room humidity, promote noise reordering, are 
non-flammable, allergen-free and do not emit CO2.  Does not require any care or water. The moss can 
emanate a woody smell, which disappears after 3-4 weeks and is harmless to health. Indoor use.

Hecho de musgo preservado 100% natural. Cada disco está hecho a mano por lo tanto cada uno puede 
variar ligeramente. Las decoraciones con musgo, mejoran la acústica, ayudan a controlar la humedad 
ambiental, favorecen la re-ordenación del ruido, no son inflamables, están libres de alérgenos y no emiten 
CO2.  No requiere ningún cuidado y ni riego. El musgo puede emanar un olor a madera, que desaparece 
después de 3-4 semanas y es inofensivo para la salud. Uso en interiores. 

CHAMALEON

MATERIAL FINISH CODE

Ø145 ±50

METAL - MOSS
METAL - MUSGO

  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - LIGHT GREEN 06 | ORO VIEJO MATE - VERDE CLARO 06 K0003140VEC

  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - RED 05  | ORO VIEJO MATE - ROJO 05 K0003140R

  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - ORANGE 02  | ORO VIEJO MATE - NARANJA 02 K0003140NA
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Acoustic panel | Panel acústico

FOR OTHER COLOURS CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM| PARA OTROS COLORES CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
MOQ 25 UNITS - A PARTIR DE 25 UDS

32 05 56 41 25 19 39 12
OFF WHITE YELLOW ORANGE PURPLE RED DARK GREEN LIGHT OAK SILVER GREY

 BLANCO ROTO  AMARILLO NARANJA MORADO ROJO VERDE OSCURO ROBLE CLARO GRIS PLATEADO

The acoustic panel is a sustainable product that is made from 60 % recycled PET bottles and 40 % 
new PET. It significantly improves acoustics, (combined with other acoustic panel variants).
El panel acústico es un producto sostenible que se fabrica con un 60 % de botellas de PET recicla-
das y un 40 % de PET nuevo. Mejora significativamente la acústica, (combinado con otras variantes 
de panel acústico).

CHAMALEON

MATERIAL FINISH CODE

Ø145 11

METAL - PET

 MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - DARK BLUE 01 | ORO VIEJO MATE - AZUL OSCURO 01 K0003240AZ

 MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - BLACK 38 | ORO VIEJO MATE - NEGRO 38 K0003240N

 MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - MEDIUM GREY  16 | ORO VIEJO MATE - GRIS MEDIO 16 K0003240GR
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Ceramics | Cerámica
CHAMALEON

Made locally (Manises) Valencia, completely handmade and made to measure.  You can combine it with your own decoration, 
tableware or traditional and/or handmade objects. 
As these are handmade products, there may be deviations in colour, texture and thickness.

Fabricación local (Manises) Valencia, completamente artesanal y a medida. Puedes combinarlo con tu decoración, vajilla u objetos 
tradicionales y/o hechos a mano.  
Al ser productos artesanales pueden haber desviaciones de color, textura y espesores. 

MATERIAL FINISH CODE

Ø145 ±15

METAL - CERAMICS 
METAL - CERÁMICA

  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - BLUE CERAMICS | ORO VIEJO MATE - CERÁMICA AZUL K0003440AZ

  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - ORANGE CERAMICS | ORO VIEJO MATE - CERÁMICA 
NARANJA K0003440NA

FOR OTHER COLOURS CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM| PARA OTROS COLORES CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
MOQ 25 UNITS - A PARTIR DE 25 UDS



240 MT

W
al

l l
am

ps
 /

 A
pl

iq
ue

s

CORVUS

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP54 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

110

Ø
12

0

16

Ø
55

7,5W 675 3000 A3945001N A3945001NDT A3945001NDP

F A M I LY
Pag. 64-67

E XT E N D E D
ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.

CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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RINGO
Design by Nacho Timón

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

55

Ø355 70

A3813070N A3813070NDT A3813070NDP

13W 808 ►2700-3000

A3813070O A3813070ODT A3813070ODP

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH
ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.

CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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USB output: 5V-2A 
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COMBO
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COMBO
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W
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pliques

COMBO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

10.5

36

Ø
13

0

Ø200

A

200mm A3966070B A3966070BDT A3966070BDP

10W 640 2700-3000 A3966070N A3966070NDT A3966070NDP

A3966070O A3966070ODT A3966070ODP

Ø300

10.5

51

Ø
20

0

B

300 mm A3966170B A3966170BDT A3966170BDP

11W 760 2700-3000 A3966170N A3966170NDT A3966170NDP

A3966170O A3966170ODT A3966170ODP

Ø450

10.5

39

Ø
34

4

A

450mm A3966270B A3966270BDT A3966270BDP

15W 1140 2700-3000 A3966270N A3966270NDT A3966270NDP

A3966270O A3966270ODT A3966270ODP

Ø600 51

Ø
44

5

10.5

B

600mm A3966370B A3966370BDT A3966370BDP

20W 1350 2700-3000 A3966370N A3966370NDT A3966370NDP

A3966370O A3966370ODT A3966370ODP

FINISH |   WHITE TEXTURED | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD  - ORO TÉCNICO

IP65 IK08 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h ALUMINIUM - POLICARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

MULTI  CONNECTION
A AB B
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ROBIN 3009 RAL COLOUR

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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ROBIN
Design by Nacho Timón

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

148 46

30
0

A38140B A3814000BDP

21W 1625 3000 A38140N A3814000NDP

A38140O A3814000ODP

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.
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SHADOW 6016 RAL COLOUR

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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SHADOW
Design by Nacho Timón

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO    TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl METAL | METAL

SHADOW
Design by Nacho Timón

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO    TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

100 58

35

54
0

11
0

A3796170N A3796170NDT A3796170NDP

12W 760 ►2700-3000

A3796170O A3796170ODT A3796170ODP

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH
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250 251

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

DIVA

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) Slide Switch (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

30
0

165

11
5

300mm
A3990070C A3990070CDT A3990070CDP

12W 620 2700-3000

A3990070O A3990070ODT A3990070ODP

60
0

165

11
5

600mm

A3990170C A3990170CDT A3990170CDP

18W 1250 2700-3000

A3990170O A3990170ODT A3990170ODP

FINISH |   CHROME | CROMO   MATT ANTIQUE GOLD | ORO VIEJO MATE MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP44 IK06 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL 

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH
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LUXUR 1023 RAL COLOUR

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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LUXUR

FINISH |    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL | METAL

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

300

10

180x90

12
5

80

A3840070B A3840070BDT A3840070BDP

20W 1200 ►2700-3000 A3840070N A3840070NDT A3840070NDP

A3840070O A3840070ODT A3840070ODP

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH
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DORIS

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø120

26

Ø
12

0

40
0

250

1xG9 LED

A38201O

A38201N

IP44 IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

F A M I LY
Pag. 40-45

E XT E N D E D

FINISH | ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO - OPAL TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL
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LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

200

Ø
10

0

Ø150

20
7

20

A81632O

1xE27 LED

A81632N

FINISH |  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO MATE - OPAL  BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO - OPAL

IP44 IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

MAUI

F A M I LY
Pag. 58-63

E XT E N D E D

max.95

Ømax. 
45mm
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HALO
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FINISH |  TECHNICAL GOLD - OPAL | ORO TÉCNICO - OPAL  TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø160

Ø
25

0

170

30

Ø
13

0

5W 370 ►2700 - 3000

A3815170O A3815170ODT

A3815170N A3815170NDT

IP20 IK00 CRI>90 MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

HALO
Design by Nacho Timón

F A M I LY
Pag. 52-57

E XT E N D E D

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.
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W
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PARMA

E XT E N D E D

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

28
0

20

Ø
14

0
Ø

10
0

Ø150

186

Wall 1 A3946180N

1xE27 LED

A3946180O

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

20

Ø120
Ø100

Ø
18

0 max.145

Ømax. 
45mm

Ceiling 1 P3946080N

1xE27 LED

P3946080O

FINISH |  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO MATE - OPAL  BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO - OPAL

IP44 IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

20

Ø120
Ø100

Ø
30

0

Ceiling 2
     P3946180N

1xE27 LED

P3946180O

F A M I LY
Pag. 46-51

max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

20

Ø
12

0
Ø

10
0

Ø150

Wall 2 A3946080N

1xE27 LED

A3946080O
max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

max.245

Ømax. 
65mm

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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FOSCA
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FOSCA
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W
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FOSCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO

FINISH WATT SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

600mm

600

545x45

37
80

A3833170B A3833170BDT A3833170BDP

18W 1800 2700 - 3000 A3833170N A3833170NDT A3833170NDP

A3833170O A3833170ODT A3833170ODP

900mm

900

820x45

37
80

A3833270B A3833270BDP

30W 2600 ►2700 - 3000 A3833270N A3833270NDP

A3833270O A3833270ODP

1320mm

A3833370B A3833370BDP

1400

1320x45

37
80

43W 3800 2700 - 3000 A3833370N A3833370NDP

A3833370O A3833370ODP

IP20 IK05 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

LUM (Real) 
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FOSCA
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W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

0,8 m3/min
28,4 CFM 5.7

2 CARBON FILTERS  2 FILTROS DE CARBONO

MATERIALS: Alloy iron, UV resistant paint coating (interior) MATERIALES: Aleación de hierro, Pintura revestimiento anti UV (interior)

16 LAMP PHILIPS TUV 16  LAMPARA PHILIPS TUV 

 UV LAMP POWER  POTENCIA DE LA LÁMPARA UV:  2x(16W)

HOURS OF SERVICE LIFE (UV-C)   HORAS DE VIDA ÚTIL (UV-C): 11.000h

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS | PARÁMETROS TÉCNICOS

ELECTRICAL ISOLATION  AISLAMIENTO ELECTRICO: CLASS I

VOLTAGE  VOLTAJE: 220-240V/50-60Hz

UV WAVE LENGTH (nm)  LONGITUD DE ONDA UV (nm): 254 nm

UV-C POWER/CONSUMPTION  POTENCIA/CONSUMO UV-C: 32W

FAN NOISE (AIR IN/OUT) (dB)  RUIDO DEL VENTILADOR (ENTRADA/SALIDA DE AIRE) (dB): 35,4 dB

FAN SPEED (AIR IN/OUT) (rpm)  VELOCIDAD DEL VENTILADOR (ENTRADA/SALIDA AIRE) (rpm): 1700 rpm

FAN AIR VOLUME (AIR IN/OUT) (m3/min)  VOLUMEN DE AIRE DEL VENTILADOR (ENTRADA/SALIDA AIRE) (m3/min): 28,4CFM (0,8 m3/min)

PURIFICATION RATE (m2/h)  TASA DE PURIFICACIÓN (m2/h): 20 m2/h

WORKING TEMPERATURE  TEMPERATURA DE TRABAJO: -10~45 ºC
IP RATE  GRADO IP: IP20

10
6

80

900

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

30W 1700 3000 A383320B

30W 1700 3000 A383320N

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK05 CRI>80 incl METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

AIR CLEANER FOSCA

Illuminate and purify environments with a single product
Ilumina y purifica los ambientes con un único producto
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W
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pliques

GALA

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

425mm

50

11
5 80

160x50

425

35

A3189070B A3189070BDP

20W 2430 ►2700 - 3000 A3189070N A3189070NDP

A3189070O A3189070ODP

600mm

50

11
5 80

280x50

600

35

A3189170B A3189170BDP

31W 3650 2700 - 3000 A3189170N A3189170NDP

A3189170O A3189170ODP

900mm

50

11
5 80

280x50

900

35

A3189270B A3189270BDP

43W 5190 2700 - 3000 A3189270N A3189270NDP

A3189270O A3189270ODP

FINISH |    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO

IP20 IK05 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - ACRYLIC | METAL - ACRÍLICO

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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ICON

FINISH WATT ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

120mm

12080

10
0

A3089170B A3089170BDP

8,5W 890 ►2700-3000 A3089170N A3089170NDP

A3089170OT A3089170OTDP

200mm

20080

10
0

A3089270B A3089270BDP

10,5W 1100 ►2700-3000 A3089270N A3089270NDP

A3089270OT A3089270OTDP

370mm

37080

10
0

A3089370B A3089370BDP

21W 2200 ►2700-3000 A3089370N A3089370NDP

A3089370OT A3089370OTDP

535mm

53580

10
0

A3089470B A3089470BDP

32W 3162 2700-3000 A3089470N A3089470NDP

A3089470OT A3089470OTDP

FINISH |    TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO

IP20 IK04 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - METHACRYLATE | METAL - METACRILATO

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

SLIDE SWITCH (K)LUM (Real)
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KOWA

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

140

11
5

11
0

2x6W 850 3000

A203310B

A203310N

A203310O

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO  TECHNICAL GOLD - BLACK TEXTURED | ORO TÉCNICO - NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP65 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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IP65 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

KENDO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

10
0

 100

2x6W 850 3000

A203210B

A203210N

A203210O

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD - BLACK TEXTURED | ORO TÉCNICO - NEGRO TEXTURADO

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

400

23
0

21
0

1xE27 LED

A30550B

A30550PI

MIRTA

IP20 IK05 TEXTILE - ACRYLIC | TEXTIL - ACRÍLICO

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO  STONE | PIEDRA

F A M I LY
Pag. 36-39

E XT E N D E D

MOQ OF 10 UNITS, CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM
A PARTIR DE 10 UNIDADES, CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
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PERLA

FINISH |  OPAL - CHROME | OPAL - CROMO  OPAL - OLD GOLD | OPAL - ORO VIEJO

IP20 IK00 DOUBLE LAYER GLASS - METAL | CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA - METAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

230

11
0

41
5

Ømax. 
60mm

 / 2xE27 LED A30201OP

 BOTH DECORATIONS INCLUDED | AMBAS DECORACIONES INCLUIDAS
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DINA

FINISH |  OPAL - CHROME | OPAL - CROMO

IP20 IK00 DOUBLE LAYER GLASS - METAL | 
CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA - METAL

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

250 100

10
5 1xE27 LED A30711OP

MILANO

FINISH |  OPAL - SATIN NICKEL | OPAL - NÍQUEL SATINADO

IP20 IK00 GLASS - METAL  | CRISTAL - METAL

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

150 70

25
5 2xE14 LED A163291NMS

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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DORA

FINISH |  OPAL | OPAL

IP20 IK00 DOUBLE LAYER GLASS/METAL | 
CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA/METAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

140 100

42
0 1xE27 LED A166941OP
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ALBA

FINISH |  MATT WHITE | BLANCO MATE

IP20 IK06 PLASTER - GLASS | ESCAYOLA - CRISTAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

300

10
0

75

1xE14 LED A33861B

515

90
12

5 2xE14 LED A33863B
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ALBA
5007 RAL COLOUR

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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DANA

FINISH |  MATT WHITE | BLANCO MATE

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

300

10
0

13
6

1xE14 LED A33871B

IP20 IK06 PLASTER | ESCAYOLA

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

355

55

90

355mm
11W 775 ►3000-4000 A3432070C

530

55

90

530mm
18W 1300 ►3000-4000 A3432170C

830

55

90

820mm
32W 2330 ►3000-4000 A3432270C

FINISH |   OPAL - CHROME | OPAL - CROMO

IP44 IK04 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC - METAL |  ACRÍLICO - METAL

ALDO

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K
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BRICK
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PRISMATIC
DIFUSSER

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) Slide Switch (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

14
7

205

40

205mm

20W 2200
2700-3000 A3972070B A3972070BDP

3000-4000 A3972071B A3972071BDP

20W 2200
2700-3000 A3972070N A3972070NDP

3000-4000 A3972071N A3972071NDP

14
7

380

40

380mm

38W 4340
2700-3000 A3972170B A3972170BDP

3000-4000 A3972171B A3972171BDP

38W 4340
2700-3000 A3972170N A3972170NDP

3000-4000 A3972171N A3972171NDP

14
7

556

40

556mm

56W 6500
2700-3000 A3972270B A3972270BDP

3000-4000 A3972271B A3972271BDP

56W 6500
2700-3000 A3972270N A3972270NDP

3000-4000 A3972271N A3972271NDP

FINISH |   WHITE TEXTURED | BLANCO TEXTURADO   BLACK TEXTURED | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK07 CRI>90
120º incl

MacAdam
Step≤2 L90B10 ≥70.000h METAL - ACRÍLICO | METAL - ACRÍLICO 

BRICK

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

 K SELECTOR
3000K 4000K

SLIDE SWITCH
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MT 289

W
all lam

ps / A
pliques

ISIA

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) Slide Switch (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH CASAMBI

10
0

20
0

566

A3453670B A3453670BDT A3453670BDP A3453670BCA

2x22W 4875 3000-4000 A3453670N A3453670NDT A3453670NDP A3453670NCA

A3453670OT A3453670OTDT A3453670OTDP A3453670OTCA

FINISH |   WHITE TEXTURED - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL    BLACK TEXTURED - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL   TECHNICAL GOLD - OPAL | ORO TÉCNICO - OPAL

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h METAL - ACRÍLICO | METAL - ACRÍLICO 

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
 CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

F A M I LY
Pag. 134-147

E XT E N D E D
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Bathroom Lighting

Iluminación Baño



290 291

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

DIVA

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) Slide Switch (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

30
0

165

11
5

300mm
A3990070C A3990070CDT A3990070CDP

12W 620 2700-3000

A3990070O A3990070ODT A3990070ODP

60
0

165

11
5

600mm

A3990170C A3990170CDT A3990170CDP

18W 1250 2700-3000

A3990170O A3990170ODT A3990170ODP

FINISH |   CHROME | CROMO   MATT ANTIQUE GOLD | ORO VIEJO MATE MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP44 IK06 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL 



292 293
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DORIS

F A M I LY
Pag. 40-45

E XT E N D E D

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø120

26

Ø
12

0

40
0

250

1xG9 LED

A38201O

A38201N

IP44 IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

FINISH | ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO - OPAL TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL



292 293

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

MAUI

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

200

Ø
10

0

Ø150

20
7

20

A81632O

1xE27 LED

A81632N

FINISH |  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO MATE - OPAL  BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO - OPAL

IP44 IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

F A M I LY
Pag. 58-63

E XT E N D E D

max.95

Ømax. 
45mm
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294 295

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

PARMA
FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

28
0

20

Ø
14

0
Ø

10
0

Ø150

186

Wall 1 A3946180N

1xE27 LED

A3946180O

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

20

Ø120
Ø100

Ø
18

0 max.145

Ømax. 
45mm

Ceiling 1 P3946080N

1xE27 LED

P3946080O

FINISH |  MATT ANTIQUE GOLD - OPAL | ORO VIEJO MATE - OPAL  BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO - OPAL

IP44 IK00 METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

20

Ø120
Ø100

Ø
30

0

Ceiling 2
     P3946180N

1xE27 LED

P3946180O

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

28
50

20
15

0
Ø

18
0

25
0

0

Ø120
Ø100

max.145

Ømax. 
45mm

Pendant Lamp 18
     C3946080N

1xE27 LED

C3946080O

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø120
Ø100

20
15

0

29
70

25
0

0
Ø

30
0

max.245

Ømax. 
65mm

Pendant Lamp 30
     C3946180N

1xE27 LED

C3946180O

E XT E N D E D
F A M I LY
Pag. 46-51

max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

20

Ø
12

0
Ø

10
0

Ø150

Wall 2 A3946080N

1xE27 LED

A3946080O
max.95

Ømax. 
45mm

max.245

Ømax. 
65mm

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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296 297

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

YES

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

67

 Ø80

29

 Ø
12

4

 Ø107

Opal    4W 315 2700 A3993090B

Ral    4W 315 2700 A3993091B

Custom    4W 315 2700 A3993093B

IP65 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM-PMMA | ALUMINIO-PMMA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

ANY [COLOUR/SYMBOL-NUMBER...] AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER [COLOR/SÍMBOLO-NÚMERO...] DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

Design by Nacho Timón

RAL

OPAL
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ALDO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

355

55

90

355mm
11W 775 ►3000-4000 A3432070C

530

55

90

530mm
18W 1300 ►3000-4000 A3432170C

830

55

90

820mm
32W 2330 ►3000-4000 A3432270C

FINISH |   OPAL - CHROME | OPAL - CROMO

IP44 IK04 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC - METAL |  ACRÍLICO - METAL

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K



298 299

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

600 Ø63.5

43148

12
6

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

19W 1780 ►3000 - 4000 A3298271C

FINISH |   CHROME - OPAL | CROMO - OPAL  

IP44 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - METHACRYLATE | METAL - METACRILATO

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K

URA
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300 301

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

SARA

FINISH |  CHROME - OPAL | CROMO - OPAL

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

600 Ø63.5

43148

12
6

60mm

19W 1780 3000-4000 A3991070C

900 Ø63.5

43148

12
6

90mm

22W 2050 3000-4000 A3991170C

IP44 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - METAL - PMMA | ALUMINIO - METAL - PMMA

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K
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600

53

65

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

20W 1800 4000 A359211C

FINISH |   CHROME - OPAL | CROMO - OPAL  

IP44 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIUM - ACRÍLICO

LOIRA



302 303

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

350

40

88

350mm

13.6W 1100 3000 A383410C

545mm

545

40

88

22,6W 1850 3000 A383420C

FINISH |    CHROME - OPAL | CHROME - OPAL  

IP44 IK04 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC - METAL | ACRÍLICO - METAL

TESLA
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MT 305

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

600 69

55190

89 50

600mm

19W 1780 3000-4000 A3992070C

900 69

55

50

190

89

900mm

22W 2050 3000-4000 A3992170C

FINISH |  CHROME - OPAL | CROMO - OPAL

IP44 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - METAL - PMMA | ALUMINIO - METAL - PMMA

DUNE

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K
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600

60

60

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

18W 1500 3000 A385060C

FINISH |   CHROME - OPAL | CROMO - OPAL  

IP44 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - METHACRYLATE | METAL - METACRILATO

TAVI



306 307

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

590

35
55

590mm

10.5W 800
3000 A32000C

4000 A32001C

890mm

890

35
55

15W 1100
3000 A320030C

4000 A320031C

FINISH |   SILVER - OPAL | PLATA - OPAL  

IP44 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - METHACRYLATE | ALUMINIO - METACRILATO

BOX
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Installation Kit includes: wood-furniture & mirror clip fitting 
El kit de instalación incluye: herraje para marco o mueble y pinza para espejo

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

85
32

490
25

490mm

10W 770
3000 A3561100C

4000 A356111C

85
32

790
25

790mm

15W 1200
3000 A3561200C

4000 A356121C

DUSTIN

FINISH |   CHROME | CROMO

IP44 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - METHACRYLATE | METAL - METACRILATO



308 309

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

MENORCA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   CHROME | CROMO   ANTIQUE BRASS | CUERO

IP44 IK01 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL | METAL

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

14
0

35

170

60

450

A3730271B

A3730271N

12W 1480 ►3000 - 4000

A3730270C

 A3730271U

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

3000K 4000K
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) 1. ON-OFF 2. SENSOR 3. EMERGENCY

 Ø
28

0
62

24W 1989 3000 - 4000 - 6500 P349713B P349713BMS P349713BEM

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) 1. ON-OFF 2. SENSOR

62
 2

80

24W 1989 3000 - 4000 - 6500 P351213B P351213BMS

MADISON

SQUARE

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO

IP54 IK07 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC | ACRÍLICO

SELECT COLOUR
4000K

1. ON-OFF

2. SENSOR

Motion sensor
Sensor de 
movimiento

5s-30min.
Hold time
Tiempo de espera

1-6m.
Detection zone max. 
Zona de detección máx.

10 - 2000 lux 
Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad

6 m

6 m. max.
Mounting height
Altura de montaje

ON / OFF
Automatic On/Off
Encendido automático

SELECT COLOUR
3000K 4000K 6500K

1. ON-OFF

2. SENSOR

Motion sensor
Sensor de 
movimiento

5s-30min.
Hold time
Tiempo de espera

1-6m.
Detection zone max. 
Zona de detección máx.

10 - 2000 lux 
Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad

6 m

6 m. max.
Mounting height
Altura de montaje

ON / OFF
Automatic On/Off
Encendido automático

3. EMERGENCY

3h.
3h.
Time / Tiempo

Emergency
Emergencia

ON-OFF & MOTION SENSOR
(WITH LIGHT TEMPERATURE SLIDE SWITCH)

AVAILABLE IN 2 VERSIONS  DISPONIBLE EN 2 VERSIONES
ON-OFF & SENSOR MOVIMIENTO 
(CON SELECTOR DE COLOR SLIDE SWITCH)

ON-OFF, MOTION SENSOR & EMERGENCY
(WITH LIGHT TEMPERATURE SLIDE SWITCH)

AVAILABLE IN 3 VERSIONS  DISPONIBLE EN 3 VERSIONES
ON-OFF, SENSOR MOVIMIENTO & EMERGENCIA 
(CON SELECTOR DE COLOR SLIDE SWITCH)



310 311

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

MOON

FINISH |   OPAL | OPAL

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

FINISH LAMP WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH

Ø
19

0 65

190 mm 1xG9 LED - - - P09691OP

- 10W 1100 ►2700 - 3000 P0969070OP

Ø
28

0

95

280 mm 2xE27 LED - - - P09692OP

- 18W 1890 ►2700 - 3000 P0969170OP

Ø
35

0

10
0 350 mm 2xE27 LED - - - P09693OP

- 24W 2520 ►2700 - 3000 P0969270OP P0969270OPDT P0969270OPDP

Ø
50

0

10
5 500 mm 3xE27 LED - P09697OP

- 36W 4000 ►2700 - 3000 P0969370OP P0969370OPDT P0969370OPDP

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.
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* MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

DINS



312 313

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

DINS

FINISH LAMP WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC (*) DALI/PUSH

160mm

- 10W 1100 ►2700 - 3000

P0395070B P0395070BDT P0395070BDP

 16
0

75

P0395070NM P0395070NMDT P0395070NMDP

P0395070N P0395070NDT P0395070NDP

 2
60

85

260mm

2xE27 LED - - -

P03952B

P0395180NM

P03952N

- 18W 1890 ►2700 - 3000

P0395170B P0395170BDT P0395170BDP

P0395170NM P0395170NMDT P0395170NMDP

P0395170N P0395170NDT P0395170NDP

320mm

 3
20

95

  
  

2xE27 LED - - -

P03953B

P0395380NM

P03953N

- 24W 2520 ►2700 - 3000

P0395270B P0395270BDT P0395270BDP

P0395270NM P0395270NMDT P0395270NMDP

P0395270N P0395270NDT P0395270NDP

FINISH |   WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO - OPAL   MATT NICKEL - OPAL | NÍQUEL MATE - OPAL   BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO - OPAL

IP44 IK01 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL - DOUBLE LAYER GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL DOBLE CAPA

LED BULBS
Pag. 484 K SELECTOR

2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

PRODUCTS ON DEMAND [CASAMBI ACCESSORIES SEE PAG. 486-488] - PRODUCTOS BAJO PEDIDO [ACCESORIOS CASAMBI VER PAG. 486-488]

(*) TO BE USED EXCLUSIVELY WITH LED DIMMING SYSTEM AND ONLY ONE UNIT PER SYSTEM | USO EXCLUSIVO PARA REGULADORES LED Y MÁXIMO UNA UNIDAD POR REGULADOR.
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314 315

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

BRANCO

VANDUO

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø80

80

P3467181B

P3467181N

1xGU10 LED

P3467181C

P3467181NM

Max.
56 mm

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

80

80

P3468181B

1xGU10 LED P3468181N

P3468181NM

Max.
56 mm

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXT.  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXT.

 CHROME | CROMO  MATT NICKEL | NÍQUEL MATE

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXT.  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXT.

 MATT NICKEL | NÍQUEL MATE  

IP65 IK06 METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

IP65 IK06 METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø50

66

Ø60

P35541B

1xGU10 LED P35541C

P35541NS

HERA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   CHROME | CROMO   SATIN NIQUEL | NÍQUEL SATINADO

IP20
IP54 IK05 Ø70

METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL



316 317

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

VELT

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

11
0

Ø85
 

1xGU10 LED P36771B

NORK

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

85

12
0

1xGU10 LED P36781B

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO

IP20
IP64 IK06 Ø72

METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

IP20
IP64 IK06 Ø75

METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL
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SAFE



318 319

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

SAFE

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE  | BLANCO TEXTURADO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP65 IK06 CRI>90 incl 60º

MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h ALUMINIUM - POLYCARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

53

Ø92

Ø80 90mm

8W 730 Ø80 3000 E3985000B E3985000BDT E3985000BDP

60

Ø110

Ø95 110mm

13W 1360 Ø95 3000 E3985100B E3985100BDT E3985100BDP
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MT 321

Bathroom
 / Ilum

inación Baño

KIDAL

FINISH | TEXTURED WHITE  | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK  | NEGRO TEXTURADO 

IP20
IP44 IK06 CRI>90

38º incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h ALUMINIUM - POLYCARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø50

66

Ø60

60mm

5W Ø50

495 2700 E3771290B E3771290BDT E3771290BDP

540 3000 E3771200B E3771200BDT E3771200BDP

580 4000 E3771210B E3771210BDT E3771210BDP

5W Ø50

415 2700 E3771290N E3771290NDT E3771290NDP

450 3000 E3771200N E3771200NDT E3771200NDP

490 4000 E3771210N E3771210NDT E3771210NDP

Ø75

86

Ø83

83mm (*)

7W Ø75

620 2700 E377109B E377109BDT E377109BDP

675 3000 E377100B E377100BDT E377100BDP

735 4000 E377101B E377101BDT E377101BDP

7W Ø75

620 2700 E377109N E377109NDT E377109NDP

675 3000 E377100N E377100NDT E377100NDP

735 4000 E377101N E377101NDT E377101NDP

11
0

Ø100

Ø90

100mm

13W Ø90

1160 2700 E377119B E377119BDT E377119BDP

1260 3000 E377110B E377110BDT E377110BDP

1370 4000 E377111B E377111BDT E377111BDP

13W Ø90

1160 2700 E377119N E377119NDT E377119NDP

1260 3000 E377110N E377110NDT E377110NDP

1370 4000 E377111N E377111NDT E377111NDP

11
7

Ø130

Ø115

130mm

20W Ø115

1682 2700 E3771390B E3771390BDT E3771390BDP

1830 3000 E3771300B E3771300BDT E3771300BDP

1990 4000 E3771310B E3771310BDT E3771310BDP

20W Ø115

1682 2700 E3771390N E3771390NDT E3771390NDP

1830 3000 E3771300N E3771300NDT E3771300NDP

1990 4000 E3771310N E3771310NDT E3771310NDP

(*) ADAPTER | ADAPTADOR | KIDAL 83mm

Ø
83

Ø
75

Ø95

3

  (Ø75 to Ø87mm)

K1005040B

K1005040N

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

347

84

35

20
0

Ø110

3W 315 4000 A325211ES

BOAN

5

FINISH |   CHROME | CROMO

IP44 IK02 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h METAL  - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL
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Lighting Mirrors

Espejos Iluminados



We have a division dedicated to the development and manufacture of mirrors. We offer a wide range of options, from items ready for immediate 
delivery to exclusive models that are specially made to order.
Customers can choose the design, lighting system and accessories that best suit their needs. To request a personalised quotation, every customer 
has a form available on our website, where they can select all the options they want and get an accurate and fast quote. 
All our mirrors are manufactured in Spain.
Contamos con una división dedicada al desarrollo y fabricación de espejos. Ofrecemos una amplia gama de opciones, desde artículos listos para 
entrega inmediata hasta modelos exclusivos que se elaboran especialmente bajo pedido.
El cliente puede elegir el diseño, sistema de iluminación y accesorios que mejor se ajusten a sus necesidades. Para solicitar un presupuesto per-
sonalizado, todo cliente tiene a su disposición un formulario en nuestra página web, donde puede seleccionar todas las opciones que desee y así 
obtener una cotización precisa y rápida. 
Todos nuestros espejos son fabricados en España.
Nous disposons d’une division dédiée au développement et à la fabrication de miroirs. Nous proposons un large éventail d’options, depuis les 
articles prêts à être livrés immédiatement jusqu’aux modèles exclusifs fabriqués spécialement sur commande.
Les clients peuvent choisir le design, le système d’éclairage et les accessoires qui répondent le mieux à leurs besoins. Pour demander un devis 
personnalisé, chaque client dispose d’un formulaire disponible sur notre site web, où il peut sélectionner toutes les options qu’il souhaite et 
obtenir un devis précis et rapide. 
Tous nos miroirs sont fabriqués en Espagne.
Abbiamo una divisione dedicata allo sviluppo e alla produzione di specchi. Offriamo un’ampia gamma di opzioni, da articoli in pronta consegna a 
modelli esclusivi realizzati su misura.
I clienti possono scegliere il design, il sistema di illuminazione e gli accessori più adatti alle loro esigenze. Per richiedere un preventivo persona-
lizzato, ogni cliente ha a disposizione un modulo sul nostro sito web, dove può selezionare tutte le opzioni desiderate e ottenere un preventivo 
accurato e veloce. 
Tutti i nostri specchi sono prodotti in Spagna.
Wir haben eine Abteilung, die sich mit der Entwicklung und Herstellung von Spiegeln beschäftigt. Wir bieten eine breite Palette von Optionen, 
von sofort lieferbaren Artikeln bis hin zu exklusiven Modellen, die speziell auf Bestellung gefertigt werden.
Die Kunden können das Design, das Beleuchtungssystem und das Zubehör wählen, das ihren Bedürfnissen am besten entspricht. Um ein indi-
viduelles Angebot anzufordern, steht jedem Kunden auf unserer Website ein Formular zur Verfügung, in dem er alle gewünschten Optionen 
auswählen und ein genaues und schnelles Angebot erhalten kann. 
Alle unsere Spiegel werden in Spanien hergestellt.
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Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

329

 DESIGN 
 DISEÑO1 SIZE 

TAMAÑO2 3LIGHTING
ILUMINACIÓN 4LIGHT TEMPERATURE

COLOR DE LUZ 

A H

W

A B C
2700K | 3000K | 4000K

B
R40mm R”X”mm

Choose the format of your 
mirror 

Elije el formato de tu espejo

Define the measures of your 
mirror 

Define las medidas de tu espejo

Define how you want your 
mirror to project the light 

Define como quieres que ilumine 
tu espejo

Define the light colour that best 
suits your mirror

Define el color de luz que mejor 
encaja en tu espejo

A. Shape | Forma

B. Corner type | Tipo de esquinas

A. Indirect light | Luz Indirecta

B. Direct framed light | Ventana
Interior 

C. Exterior corner light-indirect 
light | Ventana Exterior-Luz 
indirecta

ON/OFF TOUCH CONTROL

ON/OFF TÁCTIL 

INTEGRATED MAGNIFYING MIRROR
x5 Magnify (without lighting) 

ESPEJO DE AUMENTO INTEGRADO
x5 Aumentos (sin luz integrada)

INTEGRATED MAGNIFYING MIRROR 
With lighting and independent touch switch 

ESPEJO DE AUMENTO INTEGRADO
Con iluminación y encendido independiente táctil  

INFRARED SENSOR ON/OFF (IR)
Move your hand near the detector and the lamp will turn on, 
move your hand near the detector a second time and the lamp 
will turn off. The sensor works at 5cm distance maximum. 

SENSOR INFRARROJO ON/OFF (IR) 
Para encender, mueva la mano cerca del detector, y para apagar 
mueva la mano otra vez cerca del detector. El sensor funciona a 
una distancia máxima de 5cm.

ANTI-MIST 
(It turns on with the mirror light) 

ANTI VAHO
(Se enciende junto con la luz del espejo) 

TOUCH TÁCTIL

ANTI-MIST TOUCH CONTROL 

ANTI VAHO TÁCTIL

AUDIO MULTIFUNCTION TOUCH SCREEN 
Radio | Temperature ºC | Time | Date | Bluetooth |  
Integrated speakers 

PANTALLA TÁCTIL MULTIFUNCIÓN CON 
AUDIO
Radio | Temperatura oC | Hora | Fecha | Bluetooth | 
Altavoces integrados 

BASIC MULTIFUNCTION TOUCH SCREEN
Temperature ºC | Time | Date 

PANTALLA TÁCTIL BÁSICA 
Temperature oC | Hora | Fecha

CUSTOMISE YOUR MIRROR ACCORDING TO YOUR NEEDS 

PERSONALIZA TU ESPEJO ACORDE A TUS NECESIDADES

5ADDITIONAL FEATURES
EXTRAS 
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BARI



Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados
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BARI

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 5mm - METAL | CRISTAL 5mm - METAL

ON-OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

81W 2749 3000 A107250B

700 29

14
0

0

(See pag. 329)
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Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

333

BARI

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

ON-OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

Ø
60

0

33

600mm 32W 2246 3000 A379910LB

Ø
80

0

33

800mm 43W 3063 3000 A379920LB

Ø
10

0
0

33

1000mm 58W 3927 3000 A379930LB

(See pag. 329)
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IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

ON-OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

Ø
64

0

33

640mm 32W 2246 3000 A380410LB

Ø
84

0

33

840mm 43W 3063 3000 A380420LB

Ø
10

40

33

1040mm 58W 3927 3000 A380430LB

PETRA

(See pag. 329)



Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

335

ADRIANA

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

ON-OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

49W 3458 3000 A940601LP

11
0

0

670 33

(See pag. 329)(See pag. 329)
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JOUR

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

ON-OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

23W 1618 3000 A1642900LB

72
0

520 33

(See pag. 329)(See pag. 329)



Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

337

OLTER

ON-OFF ON-OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

70
0

33

800

350

Ø160

215
(mirror)

800mm 50W+14W 3536+940 3000  A943810LB

70
0

33

1100

350

Ø160

215

1100mm 61W+14W 4316+940 3000 A943820LB

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

Independent 
perimeter light 

Luz perimetral 
independiente 

Independent 
touch switch.

Encendido 
táctil independiente.

(See pag. 329)
(See pag. 329)
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ESTELA

ON-OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

70
0

800 33

800mm 50W 3536 3000  A943910LB

70
0

1100 33

1100mm 61W 4316 3000 A943920LB

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

(See pag. 329)



Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

339

AMANZI

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

ON-OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

73
0

650 33

650mm 43W 3068 3000 A359600LP

73
0

830 33

830mm 50W 3536 3000 A359610LP

73
0

1130 33

1130mm 61W 4316 3000 A359620LP

(See pag. 329)
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MUL

ON-OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

70
0

800 33

800mm 43W 3055 3000 A163000LB

70
0

1100 33

1100mm 54W 3835 3000 A1630020LB

IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

(See pag. 329)
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Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

343

FINISH |    BLACK | NEGRO IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - ALUMINIUM | CRISTAL 4mm - ALUMINIO

ON/OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

Ø
61

0

36 52

610mm

35W 2360 3000 A3958000N

A3958040N

Ø
81

0

36 52

810mm

46W 3140 3000 A3958100N

A3958140N

Ø
10

10

36 52

1010mm

58W 3930 3000 A3958200N

A3958240N

OLBIA

FRAME
MARCO 36mm

(See pag. 329)
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Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

345

(See pag. 329)

ORISTANO

FRAME
MARCO 36mm

FINISH |    BLACK | NEGRO IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - ALUMINIUM | CRISTAL 4mm - ALUMINIO

ON/OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

71
0

810 36 52

710mm

50W 3536 3000 A3957000N

A3957040N

16
10

810 5236

1610mm

83W 5650 3000 A3957200N

A3957240N
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Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

347

DANIELA

FRAME
MARCO 36mm

FINISH |    BLACK | NEGRO IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - ALUMINIUM | CRISTAL 4mm - ALUMINIO

(See pag. 329)

ON/OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

12
0

0

600 36 52

1200mm

55W 3725 3000 A9755000N

A9755040N

17
0

0

700 36 52

1700mm

63W 4300 3000 A9755100N

A9755140N
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Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

349

GIORGIA

FRAME
MARCO 36mm

FINISH |    BLACK | NEGRO IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - ALUMINIUM | CRISTAL 4mm - ALUMINIO

(See pag. 329)

ON/OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

12
0

0

600 36 52

58W 3940 3000 A3994000N

1200mm

A3994040N

17
0

0

700 36 52

73W 4975 3000 A3994100N

1700mm

A3994140N
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Lighting m
irrors / Espejos ilum

inados

351

FINISH |    BLACK | NEGRO IP44 IK00 CRI>90 incl GLASS 4mm - MDF | CRISTAL 4mm - MDF

ON/OFF FIXING FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CODE

18
50

700 30

59W 3375 3000 A383110N

ONIX

(See pag. 329)
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FINISH |  MATT GOLD | ORO  MATE (RAL 1036) IK00 GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

FIXING FINISH CODE

20
15

16
0

0

Ø20

88Ø90
200

±25

±25

Wall - Wall A10735R1036

DRESSCODE

(See pag. 329)

 (wall - wall)
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353

DRESSCODE

FINISH |  MATT GOLD | ORO  MATE (RAL 1036) IK00 GLASS 4mm - METAL | CRISTAL 4mm - METAL

FIXING FINISH CODE

23
32

16
0

0
52

4 Ø20

88
200
Ø90

±25

±25

 Ceiling - Wall A107341R1036

23
32 16
0

0
52

4 Ø20

88200
Ø90

±25

±25

 Floor - Wall A10734R1036

(See pag. 329)
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Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

354 355

Technical Lighting

Iluminación Técnica
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SURFACE

RECESSED



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

356 357

INVISIBLE

SURFACE FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CLASS ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø70mm

83

Ø70

9W 680 3000
P3980201B P3980201BDT

P3980201N P3980201NDT

66mm

83

66

9W 680 3000
P3980200B P3980200BDT

P3980200N P3980200NDT

138mm

83
36

138

12W 850 3000
P3980000B P3980000BDT

P3980000N P3980000NDT

272mm

83
36

272

24W 1790 3000
P3980100B

P3980100N

RECESSED FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

42

45

45mm

3W 170 3000 □40x40

E3980300B

E3980300N 

38

Ø85

Ø85mm

9W 680 3000 Ø75
E3980201B E3980201BDT E3980201BDP

E3980201N E3980201NDT E3980201NDP

42
45

147

147mm

12W 850 3000 □35x137

E3980000B E3980000BDT E3980000BDP

E3980000N E3980000NDT E3980000NDP

42
45

280

280mm

24W 1790 3000 □35x270

E3980100B E3980100BDT E3980100BDP

E3980100N E3980100NDT E3980100NDP

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 36º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR≤16

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO 

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 36º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR≤16

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO 

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS. GROUP INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT - INSTALACIÓN EN GRUPO, CONSULTAR.
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INVISIBLE SYSTEM



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

358 359
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360 361

1 (x12) 6 (x10) 7 (x2)

1 (x3) 3 (x1) 4 (x2) 2 (x1)

INVISIBLE SYSTEM

(*)

(*)

(*) Use one power supply led modules each 350W maximum | Usar una conexión a red cada máximo 350W



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

360 361

1 (x4) 3 (x1) 6 (x3) 2 (x1)

(*)

(*) Use one power supply led modules each 350W maximum | Usar una conexión a red cada máximo 350W
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362 363

up light 18W

down light 40W
7 4

5

6

6

6

4
1x8 pcs4

7 4 65

23

3 21B

up light 18W

down light 40W

1B

INVISIBLE SYSTEM

(*) Use one power supply led modules each 350W maximum | Usar una conexión a red cada máximo 350W



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

362 363

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 36º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR≤16

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH L N ON/OFF

PENDANT KIT + END CAP (NO POWER) | KIT COLGANTE + TAPA FINAL (SIN INSTALACIÓN)

2
35 17

72
20

0
0

                  

K1001241B

K1001241N

PENDANT CANOPY KIT + END CAP (POWER) | KIT CONJUNTO COLGANTE + TAPA FINAL (CON INSTALACIÓN)

3

35

Ø100

17

72
20

0
0 30

    

K1001340B

K1001340N

PENDANT KIT STRAIGHT JOINT (NO POWER) | KIT COLGANTE + EMPALME DE UNIÓN (SIN INSTALACIÓN)

4
35 17

72
20

0
0

                

K1001041B

K1001041N

PENDANT CANOPY KIT STRAIGHT JOINT (POWER) | KIT CONJUNTO COLGANTE + EMPALME DE UNIÓN (CON INSTALACIÓN)

5

35 17

72
20

0
0

Ø100

30

    

K1001040B

K1001040N

PENDANT CANOPY KIT “L” JOINT (NO POWER) | KIT COLGANTE UNIÓN “L” (SIN INSTALACIÓN)

6 72
20

0
0

39 39            

K1001141B

K1001141N

PENDANT CANOPY KIT “L” JOINT (POWER) | KIT CONJUNTO COLGANTE UNIÓN “L” (CON INSTALACIÓN)

7

72
20

0
0

Ø100

30

3939     

K1001140B

K1001140N

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

LED MODULE | MODULO LED

1 A

35
73

565

300

20W+8W 1660+940 3000
C3980100B

C3980100N

1 B

35
73

1196

40W+18W 3320+1880 3000
C3980000B

C3980000N
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PIPE



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

364 365

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K CLASS ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Wall 1L

13
0 69

.5

Ø60

84

12W 1240 3000 - - -
A3986000B A3986000BDP

A3986000N A3986000NDP

Wall 2L

Ø60

18
0

69
.4

84

2x6W 1240 3000 - - -
A3986100B A3986100BDP

A3986100N A3986100NDP

Ceiling 130mm

13
0

Ø60

12W 1240 3000 - - -

P3986000B P3986000BDP

P3986000N P3986000NDP

Spot

13
0

25

Ø60

12W 1240 3000 - 350º 90º
F3986000B F3986000BDP

F3986000N F3986000NDP

Spot Recessed

25

Ø60

13
0

12W 1240 3000 Ø50 350º 90º
E3986000B E3986000BDP

E3986000N E3986000NDP

Pendant 1L

25
30

0
20

00

Ø60

Ø60

12W 1240 3000 - - -

C3986000B C3986000BDP

C3986000N C3986000NDP

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

PIPE

Removable honey comb diffuser included | Difusor panal de abeja extraíble incluido

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 36º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<16

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO



Te
ch

ni
ca

l L
ig

ht
in

g 
/ I

lu
m

in
ac

ió
n 

té
cn

ic
a

366 367



Technical Lighting / Ilum
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366 367

PIPE SYSTEM
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368 369

PIPE SYSTEM

INSTALATION SYSTEM SAMPLE
EJEMPLO INSTALACIÓN SISTEMA

7 8 9 10 11 12 

1 

4 5 6 

13

14 15

2

PENDANT | COLGANTE

7 8 9 10 11 12 16 

13
1 2 3

17
13
1 2 3

1719 18 

18 

7 8 9 10 11 12 16 
DALI 1
DALI 2

13
1 2 3

17
13
1 2 3

17

18 

18 20

1 2

4 5 6 

13

1317

7 8 9 10 11 12 16 

3 

SURFACE | SUPERFICIE

19 

18 

20



Technical Lighting / Ilum
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368 369

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

PIPE SYSTEM

(*) Use one power supply each 280W | Usar una conexión a red cada 280W

END CAP | TAPA FINAL

7
 Ø60

30

CODE

K1002140B

K1002140N

“L” CONNECTOR 90º | CONECTOR “L” 90º

8

30

90º

 Ø60 CODE

K1002141B

K1002141N

“L” CONNECTOR 120º | CONECTOR “L” 120º

16

 Ø60

30

120º

CODE

K1002147B

K1002147N

JOINT | EMPALME

9 30

 Ø60
CODE

K1002142B

K1002142N

LED MODULES | MÓDULOS LED

CEILING ON/OFF DALI/PUSH SPOT ON/OFF DALI/PUSH PENDANT LAMP ON/OFF DALI/PUSH 

1

13
0

Ø60

P3986000B P3986000BDP

2 13
0

25

Ø60

F3986000B F3986000BDP

3

25
30

0
20

00

Ø60

Ø60

C3986000B C3986000BDP

P3986000N P3986000NDP F3986000N F3986000NDP C3986000N C3986000NDP

JOINT ACCESSORIES | ACCESORIOS DE UNIÓN

300mm PROFILE | PERFIL CODE 600mm PROFILE | PERFIL CODE 1000mm PROFILE | PERFIL CODE

4
300 13

21

K1002242B

5
600 13

21

K1002240B

6
1000 13

21

K1002241B

K1002242N K1002240N K1002241N

“Y” CONNECTOR 120º | CONECTOR “Y” 120º

10

 Ø60

30

120º120º

CODE

K1002143B

K1002143N

“T” CONNECTOR 90º | CONECTOR “T” 90º

11

30

90º90º

 Ø60 CODE

K1002144B

K1002144N

“X” CONNECTOR | CONECTOR “X”

12

30

90º

 Ø60 CODE

K1002145B

K1002145N

DECORATIVE ELEMENT | EMBELLECEDOR

13
 Ø60

11

CODE

K1002146B

K1002146N

ELECTRIFIED PENDANT KIT (ON/OFF) 
KIT DE SUSPENSIÓN ELECTRIFICADO (ON/OFF)

14

27
0

0
35

Ø80

Ø60

CODE

K1002040B

K1002040N

PENDANT KIT | KIT DE SUSPENSIÓN

15 27
0

0

Ø60

CODE

K1002041B

K1002041N

EXTENSION | EXTENSIÓN

17

40

Ø60

CODE

1TUB0033B

1TUB0033N

(17) EXTENSION | EXTENSIÓN

ON/OFF SYSTEM | SISTEMA ON/OFF:
Main connection WITHOUT product.

Conexión a red SIN producto (19)
DALI SYSTEM | SISTEMA DALI 

Main connection WITH & WITHOUT product.
Conexión a red CON y SIN producto (20)

CONNECTOR | CONECTOR 
(INTERCONNECTION | INTERCONEXIÓN) 

ON/OFF & DALI

CONNECTION SYTEM | SISTEMA CONEXIÓN 
(3 POLES)

ON/OFF MAIN CONNECTION | CONEXIÓN A RED

CONNECTION SYTEM | SISTEMA CONEXIÓN 
(5 POLES) 

DALI MAIN CONNECTION | CONEXIÓN A RED

18

24
.5

11.721
CODE

19

54

3539.5 CODE

54

3539.5 CODE

6CON005 86PLE0001 20 86PLE0002
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370 371

LUX Removable honey comb diffuser included | Difusor panal de abeja extraíble incluido



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

370 371

LUX
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372 373

System Pipe compatible (pag. 369) | Compatible con sistema modular Pipe (pag. 369)



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

372 373

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Wall 2L

1 

Ø60

19
0

69
.4

84

2x6W 1240 3000

A3989100NN A3989100NNDP

A3989100ON A3989100ONDP

Ceiling 60mm

2 

11
5

Ø60

13W 1240 3000

P3989000NN P3989000NNDP

P3989000ON P3989000ONDP

Ceiling 115mm

3 

11
5

Ø100

18W 2130 3000

P3989100NN P3989100NNDP

P3989100ON P3989100ONDP

Pendant Lamp

4 

25
30

0
20

00

Ø60

Ø60

13W 1240 3000

C3989000NN C3989000NNDP

C3989000ON C3989000ONDP

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 36º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<16

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |  TEXTURED BLACK - BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO- NEGRO  TEXTURED GOLD - BLACK | ORO TEXTURADO - NEGRO

2 

2 

4

LUX

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.
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374 375

Nº  3 PHASE TRACK | TRIFÁSICO FINISH ON/OFF

1
32

32 END CAP | TAPA FINAL 5FIN4116B

5FIN4116N

2

65

32

CONNECTOR  RIGHT | CONECTOR  DERECHA  
6CON411601DB

6CON411601DN

3 CONNECTOR  LEFT | CONECTOR  IZQUIERDA  
6CON411601IB

6CON411601IN

4
5232

STRAIGHT JOINT | EMPALME DE UNIÓN
6CON411602B

6CON411602N

5

100

32

STRAIGHT SUPPLY JOINT | EMPALME DE UNIÓN  

6CON411605B

6CON411605N

6 H36 x 32 x 1000 TRACK 1M | CARRIL 1M
6TRACK001B

6TRACK001N

7 H36 x 32 x 2000 TRACK 2M | CARRIL 2M
6TRACK002B

6TRACK002N

8 2000 SUSPENSION KIT | KIT SUSPENSIÓN
6CONTLSB

6CONTLSN

9
180

SUSPENSION CONNECTOR 180mm
ABRAZADERA COLGANTE 180 mm

5CLA41161B

5CLA41161N

10
40

15.3
SUSPENSION CONNECTOR 40mm 
ABRAZADERA COLGANTE 40 mm

5CLA41162B

5CLA41162N

11 6666 “L” JOINT - RIGHT | UNION “L”  DERECHA  
6CON411603DB

6CON411603DN

12 “L” JOINT - LEFT | UNION “L” IZQUIERDA  
6CON411603IB

6CON411603IN

13

34

66

“T” JOINT - RIGHT 1 | UNION “T”  DERECHA 1  
6CON411606D1B

6CON411606D1N

14  “T” JOINT - RIGHT 2 | UNION “T”- DERECHA 2  
6CON411606D2B
6CON411606D2N

15  “T” JOINT - LEFT 1 | UNION “T” IZQUIERDA 1  
6CON411606I1B

6CON411606I1N

16  “T” JOINT - LEFT 2 | UNION “T” IZQUIERDA 2  
6CON411606I2B

6CON411606I2N

17

34 34

“X” JOINT | UNION “X”  
6CON411607B

6CON411607N

18

32

175

FLEXIBLE JOINT | UNIÓN FLEXIBLE
6CON411608B

6CON411608N

19 49

M10/100

96

PENDANT ADAPTOR WITH ANTI PULL
ADAPTADOR COLGANTE CON
ANTI-TIRÓN

6CONCLGB

6CONCLGN

|  Nordik Compatible |TRACK ACCESORIES (3-PHASE)

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO  BLACK | NEGRO



Technical Lighting / Ilum
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374 375

Nº 3 PHASE TRACK | TRIFÁSICO DRAWING Nº 3 PHASE TRACK | TRIFÁSICO DRAWING

1 END CAP
TAPA FINAL 12 “L” JOINT LEFT 

UNIÓN “L” IZQUIERDA 

2 CONNECTOR RIGHT
CONECTOR DERECHA   13 “T” JOINT RIGHT 1

UNIÓN “T” DERECHA 1  

3 CONNECTOR LEFT
CONECTOR IZQUIERDA 14  “T” JOINT RIGHT 2

UNIÓN “T” DERECHA 2 

4 STRAIGHT JOINT
EMPALME DE UNIÓN 15 “T” JOINT LEFT 1

UNIÓN “T” IZQUIERDA 1 

5 STRAIGHT SUPPLY  JOINT
EMPALME DE UNIÓN 16  “T” JOINT LEFT 2

UNIÓN “T” IZQUIERDA 2

6 TRACK 1M
CARRIL 1M 17 “X” JOINT

UNIÓN “X”

7 TRACK 2M
CARRIL 2M 18 FLEXIBLE JOINT

UNIÓN FLEXIBLE

11 “L” JOINT RIGHT
UNIÓN “L” DERECHA

Red line indicates polarity ridge | La línea roja indica la polaridad

CONFIGURATION TRACK SAMPLE

16
17

1

2
7 15

11

11

121315

18

12

11

5 4

11

3

14

11

1

1

6
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376 377

SEE PAG.
374-375

AMBI LIGHT.  INTERIOR DESIGNER: CSUPOR  ANNA - MOSSKITO - PHOTOGRAPHER: KISS CSANÁD

MODRIAN

IP20 IK06 350º 90º ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

TRACK (3-PHASE)

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø56.5

70

162 10
0

T3951080B

1xGU10 LED T3951080N

T3951080O

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO 

 BLACK | NEGRO

 TECHNICAL GOLD - BLACK | ORO TÉCNICO - NEGRO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

F A M I LY
Pag. 390-393

E XT E N D E D



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

376 377

IP20 IK06 350º 90º ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

IP20 IK07 350º 90º ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø56

70

160 10
0

T37640B

1xGU10 LED

T37640N

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø60

70

210 150

R41161B

1xGU10 LED

R41161N

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO

 TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO

 TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

SEE PAG.
374-375

SEE PAG.
374-375

BUDELLI

ZOOM

TRACK (3-PHASE)

TRACK (3-PHASE)

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

F A M I LY
Pag. 384-387

E XT E N D E D
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378 379

SEE PAG.
374-375

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø60

84

15
221
0

13W 1200 3000
R411710B

R411710N

Ø85

74

20
026

0 27W 2625 3000

R411720B

R411720N

IP20 IK07 CRI>95 incl 40º 350º 90º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h  ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

ISQUIA
TRACK (3-PHASE)



Technical Lighting / Ilum
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378 379

Ø
110

Ø105

Recessed FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

1xGU10 LED Ø100

P36881B

P36881N

130

Ø100

10
0

90º

Recessed FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

13W 891 3000 Ø90

P353810B P353810BDT P353810BDP

P353810N P353810NDT P353810NDP

Ø100

10
0

-170

Surface FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

13W 891

   P341210B P341210BDT

3000

P341210N P341210NDT

APEX

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 38º 350º 80º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h UGR ≥18 METAL - ALUMINIUM | METAL - ALUMINIO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 38º 350º 80º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h UGR ≥18 METAL - ALUMINIUM | METAL - ALUMINIO

IP20 IK06
UGR <18

METAL - ALUMINIUM | METAL - ALUMINIO

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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380 381

MAKO
TRACK (3-PHASE)

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 24º 355º 45º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h
UGR <19

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

SEE PAG.
374-375

Ø
67

45

45

200

Ø95

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

20W 1875

   T384310B

3000

T384310N



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

380 381

Ø95

75
35

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

P384310B P384310BDT P3843100BDP

20W 1875 3000

P384310N P384310NDT P384310NDP

MAKO
SURFACE

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 24º 355º 45º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h
UGR <19

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

TECHNICAL GOLD BEZEL AVAILABLE

BISEL ORO TÉCNICO DISPONBLE 
1BIS38431O

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.
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382 383

Ø55

15
0

Ø195

10

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

T384610B

18W 1600 3000

T384610N

MORGAN
TRACK (3-PHASE)

SEE PAG.
374-375

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 120º 350º 90º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO
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382 383

Ø55

15
0

Ø195

10

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

P384610B

18W 1600 3000

P384610N

MORGAN
SURFACE

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl 120º 350º 90º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO
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MT 385

ZOOM
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386 387

ZOOM

1 1 
2 2 

3 3 
4 4 

5 5 

6
6

7 
7 

8
8



Technical Lighting / Ilum
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386 387

FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

75

Ø56

18
0

45

55

1 | Wall 2L

2xGU10 LED - - -
A37640B

A37640N

15
0

10
0

40

Ø 56

2 | Spot 1L

1xGU10 LED 350º 90º -
F37640B

F37640N

15
1

Ø56

10
5

90

3 | Spot Recessed  1L

1xGU10 LED 350º 90º Ø44
E37640B

E37640N

Max. 58 mm

14
0

Ø56

50

4 | Mini  Spot Recessed 1L

1xGU10 LED - - Ø64

E37641B

E37641N

Ø 56

70

16
0

10
0

5 | Track 1L (3-PHASE)

1xGU10 LED 350º 90º -
T37640B

T37640N

Ø 56

10
0

6 | Ceiling 100mm

1xGU10 LED - - -
P37640B

P37640N

Ø 56

35
0

7 | Ceiling 350mm

1xGU10 LED - - -
P37641B

P37641N

Ø 56

45
0

7 | Ceiling 450mm

1xGU10 LED - - -

P37642B

P37642N

Ø 56

30
015

0
0

8 | Pendant 1L

1xGU10 LED - - -

C37640B

C37640N

ZOOM

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

SEE PAG.
374-375

IP20 IK06 ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Te
ch

ni
ca

l L
ig

ht
in

g 
/ I

lu
m

in
ac

ió
n 

té
cn

ic
a

388 389

1 

2 

3 4 

5 

6

GINA 

7



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

388 389

GINA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

Ø105
Ø57

26

90

1 | Wall 1L

1xGU10 LED -
A38741B

A38741N

Ø112

60

12
060

Ø57

2 | Recessed  1L

1xGU10 LED Ø102
E3874080B

E3874080N

13
0

60

90

350

Ø57

3 | Ceiling 2L

2xGU10 LED -
P3874R20B

P3874R20N

13
0

60

90

600

Ø57

4 | Ceiling 3L

3xGU10 LED -
P3874R30B

P3874R30N

13
0

60

90

800

Ø57   

5 | Ceiling 4L
4xGU10 LED -

P3874R40B

P3874R40N

 

 

Ø160

Ø57

11
5

50
9

6 | Table 1L

1xGU10 LED -

S3874080B

S3874080N

Ø250

11
5

16
10

7 | Floor 2L

2xGU10 LED -

H3874080B

H3874080N

IP20 IK06 350º 90º ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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Technical Lighting / Ilum
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390 391

MODRIAN
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392 393

1 2

2

3

5

4

78

6

9

10

MODRIAN

SEE PAG.
374-375



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

392 393

 

FINISH LAMP CLASS ON/OFF

Ø105
Ø57

26

100
1 | Wall 1L A3951080B

1xGU10 LED - A3951080N

A3951080O

75

Ø56.5

18
0

45

55

 2 | Wall 2L A3951180B

2xGU10 LED - A3951180N

A3951180O

 Ø56.5

10
0

3 | Ceiling 1L P3951080B

1xGU10 LED - P3951080N

P3951080O

 

 
15

7
 10

0

Ø56.5

4 | Spot 1L P3951180B

1xGU10 LED - P3951180N

P3951180O

16
0

10
0

 Ø56.5

5 | Spot Recessed 1L E3951080B

1xGU10 LED Ø44 E3951080N

E3951080O

16
2

10
0

 Ø56.5

6 | Track 1L (3-PHASE) T3951080B

1xGU10 LED - T3951080N

T3951080O

 

 
12

7
 10

0

Ø220

Ø56.5

7 | Round Ceiling 3L P3951280B

3xGU10 LED - P3951280N

P3951280O

  

60
600

13
7

Ø56.5

8 | Square Ceiling 3L P3951380B

3xGU10 LED - P3951380N

P3951380O

13
7

60

800

Ø56.5

9 | Square Ceiling 4L P3951480B

4xGU10 LED - P3951480N

P3951480O

 

30
0

12
0

0

Ø56.5

10 | Pendant 1L C3951080B

1xGU10 LED - C3951080N

C3951080O

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO  BLACK | NEGRO   TECHNICAL GOLD - BLACK | ORO TÉCNICO - NEGRO

IP20 IK06 350º 90º ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

MODRIAN
LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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394 395

TECH



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

394 395

TECH

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

100mm

Ø
10

0
74

18

9W 1280 3000

P3987000B P3987000BDT P3987000BDP

P3987000N P3987000NDT P3987000NDP

79

21

Ø
15

0

150mm

18W 2200 3000

P3987100B P3987100BDT P3987100BDP

P3987100N P3987100NDT P3987100NDP

84

21

Ø
20

0

200mm

25W 3000 3000

P3987200B P3987200BDT P3987200BDP

P3987200N P3987200NDT P3987200NDP

IP44 IK06 CRI>90 incl 120º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR<19

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

PRISMATIC
DIFUSSER

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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396 397

STUDIO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

48

Ø 90

90mm

8W 755 3000 80º
P32350B P32350BDT P32350BDP

P32350N P32350NDT P32350NDP

64

Ø 115

115mm

12W 1118 3000 90º
P32351B P32351BDT P32351BDP

P32351N P32351NDT P32351NDP

FINISH |   TEXT. WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXT. BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP20 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

396 397

LINUS

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

58

Ø90

90mm

6W 500 ►2700 - 3000
P3845170B P3845170BDT

P3845170N P3845170NDT

58

Ø140

140mm

18W 1700 ►2700 - 3000
P3845270B P3845270BDT P3845270BDP

P3845270N P3845270NDT P3845270NDP

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP20 IK01 CRI>90 incl 100º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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398 399

BRANCO

VANDUO

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø80

80

P3467181B

P3467181N

1xGU10 LED

P3467181C

P3467181NM

Max.
56 mm

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

80

80

P3468181B

1xGU10 LED P3468181N

P3468181NM

Max.
56 mm

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE - BLANCO TEXT.  TEXTURED BLACK - NEGRO TEXT.

 CHROME - CROMO  MATT NICKEL - NÍQUEL MATE

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE - BLANCO TEXT.  TEXTURED BLACK - NEGRO TEXT.

 MATT NICKEL - NÍQUEL MATE

IP65 IK06 METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

IP65 IK06 METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

398 399

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø 80

10
5

1xGU10 LED

P37920B

P37920BOS

P37920N

P37920NOS

SOUL

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

 TEXT. WHITE - SATIN GOLD | BLANCO TEXT. - ORO SATINADO  TEXT. BLACK - SATIN GOLD | NEGRO TEXT. - ORO SATINADO

IP20 IK06 ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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400 MT

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

12
5

 96

30º
1xGU10 LED

P376210B

P376210N

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

12
5

Ø96

30º
1xGU10 LED

P376310B

P376310N

CARRE

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06
30º

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

IP20 IK06
30º

ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

SIMA

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

MT 401

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

 98

11
5

25

1xGU10 LED

E37890B

E37890N

DORO

ANTEA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06 Ø65
ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

IP20 IK06 Ø65
ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

11
5

26

 Ø98

1xGU10 LED

E37880B

E37880N

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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402 403

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

17
5

120 120

7W 770 3000 P37310B

SPECTRA
SURFACE

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO

IP54 IK06 CRI>90 incl 10º 350º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

402 403

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

120 55

90 7W 770 3000 E37310B

SPECTRA
RECESSED

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO

IP54 IK06 CRI>90 incl 10º Ø95
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO
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404 405

NORK

VELT

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

85

12
0

1xGU10 LED P36781B

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

11
0

Ø85

1xGU10 LED P36771B

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO

IP20
IP64 IK06

Ø72
METAL | METAL

IP20
IP64 IK06

Ø75
METAL | METAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

404 405

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF
10

0

37

Ø82

1xGU10 LED

P35541B

P35541C

P35541NS

HERA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

10
0

30º

 106

1 Light

1xG10 LED  90 P36791B

10
0

10
0

30º 30º

185

2 Lights

2xG10 LED  170x90 P36792B

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  CHROME | CROMO  SATIN NIQUEL | NÍQUEL SATINADO

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO

IP20
IP54 IK05

Ø70
METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

IP20 IK06
 30º

METAL - GLASS | METAL - CRISTAL

SAN

CONVENIENT FOR PAINTING
PINTAR SIN DESINSTALAR COMPLETAMENTE

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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406 407

IP20 IK06 ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO      

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

WAKA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

12
0

3

100

1 Light

1xG10 LED Ø70 P37251B

10
0

12
0

3

195

2 Lights

2xG10 LED  185x90 P37252B

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

406 407

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

10
0

Ø82

3 1xGU10 LED

P35571B

P35571N

P35571OT

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

12
0

12

Ø82

1xGU10 LED

P35581B

P35581N

P35581BOT

P35581NOT

WINKA

EINAR

IP20 IK06 Ø70
ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

IP20 IK06 Ø70
ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE  | BLANCO TEXTURADO       TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO       TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO       TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

  TEXT. WHITE - TECHNICAL GOLD | BLANCO TEXT. - ORO TÉCNICO       TEXT. BLACK - TECHNICAL GOLD | NEGRO TEXT. - ORO TÉCNICO

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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408 409

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

30º

Ø108
 

90

1 Light

1xGU10 LED Ø100
E3947080B

E3947080N

30º

 10
8

90

210  

2 Lights

2xGU10 LED 205xØ92

E3947180B

E3947180N

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK06
 30º

METAL - METAL | METAL - METAL

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

MUSCA



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

408 409

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø130

13
0

45 1xGU10 LED P34081B

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø130

13
0

52 1xGU10 LED E34091B

YOTA

GAMMA

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO

IP20 IK05 Ø133
PLASTER | ESCAYOLA

IP20 IK05 Ø133
PLASTER | ESCAYOLA

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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410 411

DOT

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

50

Ø45

Ø36

3W 245

2700

E3949090B

  
E3949090N

3000
E3949000B

E3949000N

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP20 IK05 CRI>90 incl 24º Ø40
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h
UGR≤16

ALUMINIUM - ABS | ALUMINIO - ABS

 GROUP INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT - INSTALACIÓN EN GRUPO, CONSULTAR



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

410 411

SAFE

FINISH | TEXTURED WHITE  | BLANCO TEXTURADO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP65 IK06 CRI>90 incl 60º

MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h

UGR≤16
ALUMINIUM - POLYCARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

53

Ø92

Ø80 90mm

8W 730 Ø80 3000 E3985000B E3985000BDT E3985000BDP

60

Ø110

Ø95 110mm

13W 1360 Ø95 3000 E3985100B E3985100BDT E3985100BDP
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412 413

KIDAL



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

412 413

KIDAL

FINISH | TEXTURED WHITE  | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK  | NEGRO TEXTURADO 

IP20

IP44
IK06 CRI>90

38º incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR≤16

ALUMINIUM - POLYCARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø50

66

Ø60

60mm

5W Ø50

495 2700 E3771290B E3771290BDT E3771290BDP

540 3000 E3771200B E3771200BDT E3771200BDP

580 4000 E3771210B E3771210BDT E3771210BDP

5W Ø50

415 2700 E3771290N E3771290NDT E3771290NDP

450 3000 E3771200N E3771200NDT E3771200NDP

490 4000 E3771210N E3771210NDT E3771210NDP

Ø75

86

Ø83

83mm (*)

7W Ø75

620 2700 E377109B E377109BDT E377109BDP

675 3000 E377100B E377100BDT E377100BDP

735 4000 E377101B E377101BDT E377101BDP

7W Ø75

620 2700 E377109N E377109NDT E377109NDP

675 3000 E377100N E377100NDT E377100NDP

735 4000 E377101N E377101NDT E377101NDP

11
0

Ø100

Ø90

100mm

13W Ø90

1160 2700 E377119B E377119BDT E377119BDP

1260 3000 E377110B E377110BDT E377110BDP

1370 4000 E377111B E377111BDT E377111BDP

13W Ø90

1160 2700 E377119N E377119NDT E377119NDP

1260 3000 E377110N E377110NDT E377110NDP

1370 4000 E377111N E377111NDT E377111NDP

11
7

Ø130

Ø115

130mm

20W Ø115

1682 2700 E3771390B E3771390BDT E3771390BDP

1830 3000 E3771300B E3771300BDT E3771300BDP

1990 4000 E3771310B E3771310BDT E3771310BDP

20W Ø115

1682 2700 E3771390N E3771390NDT E3771390NDP

1830 3000 E3771300N E3771300NDT E3771300NDP

1990 4000 E3771310N E3771310NDT E3771310NDP

(*) ADAPTER | ADAPTADOR | KIDAL 83mm

Ø
83

Ø
75

Ø95

3

  (Ø75 to Ø87mm)

K1005040B

K1005040N

FINISH | TEXTURED WHITE  | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK  | NEGRO TEXTURADO 

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS
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414 415

Removable honey comb diffuser included | Difusor panal de abeja extraíble incluido

ORIENTABLE



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

414 415

MOVE
FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø60

68

Ø64

Ø60
64mm

5W

380
2700

Ø60

E3984090B E3984090BDT E3984090BDP

380 E3984090N E3984090NDT E3984090NDP

415
3000

E3984000B E3984000BDT E3984000BDP

415 E3984000N E3984000NDT E3984000NDP

Ø75

85

Ø85

Ø80
85mm

12W

1160
2700

Ø80

E3984190B E3984190BDT E3984190BDP

1160 E3984190N E3984190NDT E3984190NDP

1260
3000

E3984100B E3984100BDT E3984100BDP

1260 E3984100N E3984100NDT E3984100NDP

60

68

   64

Ø60

64mm

5W

380
2700

60x60

E3984091B E3984091BDT E3984091BDP

380 E3984091N E3984091NDT E3984091NDP

415
3000

E3984001B E3984001BDT E3984001BDP

415 E3984001N E3984001NDT E3984001NDP

60

89

   85

Ø80

85mm

12W

1160
2700

80x80

E3984191B E3984191BDT E3984191BDP

1160 E3984191N E3984191NDT E3984191NDP

1260
3000

E3984101B E3984101BDT E3984101BDP

1260 E3984101N E3984101NDT E3984101NDP

Ø60

89

157

Ø80

   
85

157mm

2x12W

2320
2700

80x150

E3984192B E3984192BDT E3984192BDP

2320 E3984192N E3984192NDT E3984192NDP

2520
3000

E3984102B E3984102BDT E3984102BDP

2520 E3984102N E3984102NDT E3984102NDP

Ø60

89

230

Ø80

   
85

230mm

3x12W

3480
2700

80x220

E3984193B E3984193BDT E3984193BDP

3480 E3984193N E3984193NDT E3984193NDP

3780
3000

E3984103B E3984103BDT E3984103BDP

3780 E3984103N E3984103NDT E3984103NDP

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE  | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO 

IP20

IP44
IK06 CRI>90

36º incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h
UGR≤16 ORIENTABLE

ALUMINIUM - POLYCARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.
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416 MT

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

38

 60 4

3W 245 3000 E376610B

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

70
28Ø67

3W 290 3000 A3578101B

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/
PUSH

Ø48

40

13

3W 245 3000 E376510B

PAUL

MIURA

PRADO

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO GROUP INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT - INSTALACIÓN EN GRUPO, CONSULTAR

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO GROUP INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT - INSTALACIÓN EN GRUPO, CONSULTAR

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO GROUP INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT - INSTALACIÓN EN GRUPO, CONSULTAR

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl Ø44 50º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl Ø61 40º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h PLASTER | ESCAYOLA

IP20 IK06 CRI>90 incl Ø44 120º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLICM | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO

Ø
61

100

INCLUDED
INCLUIDO

Ø
44

100

INCLUDED
INCLUIDO

Ø
44

100

INCLUDED
INCLUIDO



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

MT 417

THRILLER

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO GROUP INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT - INSTALACIÓN EN GRUPO, CONSULTAR

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO GROUP INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT - INSTALACIÓN EN GRUPO, CONSULTAR

IP20 IK05 CRI>90 incl Ø103 40º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h PLASTER | ESCAYOLA

IP54 IK07 CRI>90 incl Ø73 65º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

REGAL

100 52

73 INCLUDED
INCLUIDO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø10049

2W 165 3000  E37841B

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

20

Ø
73

Ø80

3W 245 3000  E376710B
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418 419

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

90

24

90mm
6W 420 3000

P343610B

P3436100N

6W 420 4000
P343611B

P3436110N

140

24

140mm
12W 950 3000

P343620B

P3436200N

12W 950 4000
P343621B

P3436210N

24

190

190mm
18W 1450 3000

P343630B

P3436300N

18W 1450 4000
P343631B

P3436310N

270

28

270mm
24W 1930 3000

P343640B

P343640N

24W 1930 4000
P343641B

P3436410N

ROKU

EXTRA FLAT
EXTRA PLANO

24mm

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO  BLACK | NEGRO

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl 120º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO



Technical Lighting / Ilum
inación técnica

418 419

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø90

24

90mm   
6W 420 3000

P343510B

P3435100N

  
6W 420 4000

P343511B

P3435110N

Ø140

24

140mm  
12W 950 3000

P343520B

P3435200N

 
12W 950 4000

P343521B

P3435210N

24

Ø190

190mm   
18W 1450 3000

P343530B

P3435300N

  
18W 1450 4000

P343531B

P3435310N

Ø270

28
270mm   

24W 1930 3000
P343540B

P3435400N

  
24W 1930 4000

P343541B

P3435410N

KORE

FINISH |  WHITE | BLANCO  BLACK | NEGRO

IP20 IK07 CRI>90 incl 120º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO

EXTRA FLAT
EXTRA PLANO
24mm
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420 421

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exteriorOutdoor Lighting

Iluminación Exterior



422 423
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VEGA



422 423

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

VEGA



424 425
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VEGA



424 425

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024

IP65 IK04 ALUMINIUM - GLASS | ALUMINIO - CRISTAL

VEGA

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø151

Ø120 218

40
8 Ømax. 

68mm

Wall

1xE27 A2079080GR

Ø151

Ø120

35
1 Ømax. 

68mm

Ceiling

1xE27 P2079080GR

Ø151

Ø120

38
0

 

Ømax. 
68mm

Bollard

1xE27 H2079080GR

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



426 427

O
ut

do
or

 / 
Ilu

m
in

ac
ió

n 
ex

te
rio

r

PERSEO



426 427

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

PERSEO



428 429
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r

PERSEO



428 429

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

12
0

120

Wall Lamp

10W 760 3000 A2077000GR

12
0

102

Ceiling

9W 815 3000 P2077000GR

45
6

150 140

Bollard

9W 810 3000 H2077000GR

FINISH |   CEMENT GREY | GRIS CEMENTO

IP65 IK04 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h CEMENT | CEMENTO

PERSEO
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IZAR



430 431

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

IZAR

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

15
0

65

130

Wall Lamp

9W 490 3000 A2078000GR

45
0

150 175

Bollard

9W 810 3000 H2078000GR

FINISH |   CEMENT GREY | GRIS CEMENTO

IP65 IK04 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h CEMENT | CEMENTO
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MT 433

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

BRISK



434 435
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Solar

Solar

AC

AC
Solar

AC



434 435

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

BRISK

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

 Ø120  155

22
0

Solar Wall Lamp

3W 130 3000 AS2085000GR

 Ø120

65
0

Solar Bollard

3W 130 3000 HS2085000GR

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

 Ø120  155

22
0

Wall Lamp

12W 945 3000 A2085000GR

 Ø120

65
0

Bollard

12W 945 3000 H2085000GR

FINISH |   TEXTURED ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA TEXTURADO

FINISH |   TEXTURED ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA TEXTURADO

IP65 IK04 CRI>90 MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - POLYCARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

IP65 IK04 CRI>90 MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - POLYCARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

Solar charger
Carga solar

Charging time
Tiempo de carga 5-8H.

Working time
Tiempo de duración 8H.

Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad

Solar

AC



436 437
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Wall FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

60

80
25

7

Ø237

5W 500 3000 AS2074000N

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024

IP65 IK03 ALUMINIUM - PC | ALUMINIO - PC

GLOSS
Solar

Solar charger
Carga solar

Charging time
Tiempo de carga 5-8H.

Working time
Tiempo de duración 8H.

Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad



436 437

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

Bollard FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

60 140

Ø237

80
60

0 5W 500 3000 HS2074000N

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024

IP65 IK03 MacAdam
Step 3 L80B20 >50.000h ALUMINIUM - PC | ALUMINIO - PC

GLOSS
Solar

Solar charger
Carga solar

Charging time
Tiempo de carga 5-8H.

Working time
Tiempo de duración 8H.

Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad
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ZEN

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

22
0

200

170 20

60

Wall
10W 720 3000 A2038101GR

59
0

200

100 50

Floor

10W 720 3000 H2038101GR

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA 

IP65 IK07 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO



438 439

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

ADHARA

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024

IP65 IK10 CRI>80 incl 100º
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - GLASS | ALUMINIO - CRISTAL 

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

60
0

100 50

6W 830 3000 H2080000GR
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FINISH |   ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA

IP65 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO 

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

20
3

60
0

Ø150

35

25
60

0

35

Ø150

Ø130

12W 1230 3000 H2076000GR

SHEDIR

INCLUDED



440 441

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

SKAT

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA

IP65 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO 

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

25
64

0

35

Ø120

Ø13020
3

64
0

35

Ø120

7W 340 3000 H2075000GR

INCLUDED
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF

75

Ø45

17
0

87

96 6W 550 3000 A205810GR

APUS

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 - ANTRACITA RAL 7024  

IP65 IK07 CRI>80 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

INCLUDED



442 443

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

SEIREN

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

65
22

0

150

Ø
68 1xGU10 LED H2072080GR

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 - ANTRACITA RAL 7024  

IP65 IK06 ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

INCLUDED
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LIAM

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA

IP65 IK04 CRI>90 MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - PC | ALUMINIO - PC

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

20
5

105 74

10W 550 3000 A2084000GR



444 445

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

LED BULBS
Pag. 484

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

120

22
2

1xE27 LED A20391GR

CUBE

FINISH |     ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA

IP54 IK02 ALUMINIUM - GLASS | ALUMINIO - CRISTAL
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AYSEL

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

12
6

207

60

2x5W 715 3000 A2069000GR

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 - OPAL | ANTRACITA RAL 7024 - OPAL  

IP65 IK10 CRI>80 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - POLYCARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.



446 447

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

DRACO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

11
0

207

60

2x5W 715 3000 A2070000GR

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 - OPAL | ANTRACITA RAL 7024 - OPAL  

IP65 IK10 CRI>80 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - POLYCARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

235

10
0

54

2X5,5W 800 3000 A202520N

KANSAS

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL  

IP54 IK07 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ORIENTABLE
ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO



MT 449

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

63

16
0

140

96

90º

5.6W 610 3000 A201810GR

CALA

FINISH |   DARK GREY | GRIS OSCURO  

IP54 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

Motion sensor
Sensor de movimiento

Hold time 5s-4 min.
Tiempo de espera 5s-4 min.

Detection zone max. 8m.
Zona de detección máx. 8m.

Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad

Detection angle 45º-160º
Ángulo de detección 45º-160º
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

82

90300

20W 1550 3000 A202410N

AKA

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK - OPAL | NEGRO TEXTURADO - OPAL  

IP54 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO

79.80€



450 451

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

CORVUS

CORTEN STEEL COLOUR & ANY  COLOURS AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. 
CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM
 ACERO CORTEN Y CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. 
CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL

FINISH |   TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

IP54 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

F A M I LY
Pag. 64-67

E XT E N D E D

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

110

Ø
12

0

16

Ø
55

7,5W 675 3000 A3945001N A3945001NDT A3945001NDP
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

68
80

90

80mm

6W 550 3000 A204010GR

15
0

68

90

150mm

12W 1100 3000 A201520GR

BOJ

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA  

IP54 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.



452 453

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

68
80

90

80mm

6W 550 3000 A204110GR

15
0

68

90

150mm

12W 1100 3000 A201420GR

OKRA

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA  

IP54 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.
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KENDO



454 455
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inación exterior

KOWA
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KOWA
CORTEN STEEL COLOUR & ANY  COLOURS AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. 
CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM
 ACERO CORTEN Y CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. 
CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL



456 457

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

KENDO

KOWA

FINISH |  TEXTURED WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO    TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD - BLACK TEXTURED | ORO TÉCNICO - NEGRO TEXTURADO

IP65 IK06 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

140

11
5

11
0

2x6W 850 3000

A203310B

A203310N

A203310O

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

10
0

 100

2x6W 850 3000

A203210B

A203210N

A203210O
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COMBO



458 459

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior
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460 461

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

COMBO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) SLIDE SWITCH (K) ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

10.5

36

Ø
13

0

Ø200

A

200mm A3966070B A3966070BDT A3966070BDP

10W 640 2700-3000 A3966070N A3966070NDT A3966070NDP

A3966070O A3966070ODT A3966070ODP

Ø300

10.5

51

Ø
20

0

B

300 mm A3966170B A3966170BDT A3966170BDP

11W 760 2700-3000 A3966170N A3966170NDT A3966170NDP

A3966170O A3966170ODT A3966170ODP

Ø450

10.5

39

Ø
34

4

A

450mm A3966270B A3966270BDT A3966270BDP

15W 1140 2700-3000 A3966270N A3966270NDT A3966270NDP

A3966270O A3966270ODT A3966270ODP

Ø600 51

Ø
44

5

10.5

B

600mm A3966370B A3966370BDT A3966370BDP

20W 1350 2700-3000 A3966370N A3966370NDT A3966370NDP

A3966370O A3966370ODT A3966370ODP

FINISH |      WHITE TEXTURED | BLANCO TEXTURADO  TEXTURED BLACK | NEGRO TEXTURADO   TECHNICAL GOLD | ORO TÉCNICO

IP65 IK08 CRI>90 incl
C O M P A T I B L E MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B10 ≥60.000h ALUMINIUM - POLICARBONATE | ALUMINIO - POLICARBONATO

 K SELECTOR
2700K 3000K

SLIDE SWITCH

MULTI  CONNECTION
A AB B

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.
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462 463

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

NORI
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NORI 5012 RAL COLOUR

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.



MT 465

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø108

13
5

Ceiling

1xE27 LED

P2044080B

P2044GR

Ø108

14
5

17
2

Wall 1 Light

1xE27 LED

A20441B

A20441GR

Ø108

14
5

24
8

  

Wall 2 Lights

2xE27 LED

A20442B

A20442GR

FINISH |     WHITE RAL 9016 | BLANCO RAL 9016  ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 - ANTRACITA RAL 7024

IP65 IK08 ALUMINIUM - GLASS | ALUMINIO - CRISTAL

NORI

max.85 mm

LED BULBS
Pag. 484



466 467

O
ut

do
or

 / 
Ilu

m
in

ac
ió

n 
ex

te
rio

r

HAMAL



466 467

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

120

12
0

Wall Lamp

9W 811 3000 A2081000GR

120

12
0

Ceiling

10W 860 3000 P2081000GR

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024

IP65 IK10 CRI>80 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - PC | ALUMINIO - PC

HAMAL
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ANIA



468 469

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

  

Ø108 38

Ceiling

6W 495 3000 95º

P2060000B

P2060000GR

83

 
 

 

 

Ø107

12
1

7265 Wall 1 light

6W 540 3000 100º

A2060000B

A2060000GR

 
 

 

 

Ø107

12
1

78

83

65

Wall 2 lights

12W 1080 3000 100º

A2060100B

A2060100GR

ANIA

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024   WHITE TEXTURED RAL 9016 | BLANCO TEXTURADO RAL 9016

IP65 IK06 CRI>80 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - ACRYLIC | ALUMINIO - ACRÍLICO  
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KUMA

FINISH |   TEXTURED ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA TEXTURADO

IP65 IK04 CRI>90 MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - PC | ALUMINIO - PC

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

65
 Ø

16
0

160 mm

10W 630 3000 P2082000GR

65
 Ø

25
2

252 mm

14W 1060 3000 P2082100GR



470 471

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

NEXUS

FINISH |   TEXTURED ANTHRACITE | ANTRACITA TEXTURADO

IP65 IK04 CRI>90 MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM - PC | ALUMINIO - PC

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

65
 15

0

150 mm

10W 630 3000 P2083000GR

65
 2

35

235 mm

14W 1060 3000 P2083100GR
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SQUARE

SELECT COLOUR
4000K

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K 1. ON/OFF 2. SENSOR

62 280

24W 1989 3000 - 4000 - 6500 P351213B P351213BMS

FINISH |   WHITE | BLANCO

1. ON-OFF

2. SENSOR

Motion sensor
Sensor de 
movimiento

5s-30min.
Hold time
Tiempo de espera

1-6m.
Detection zone max. 
Zona de detección máx.

10 - 2000 lux 
Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad

6 m

6 m. max.
Mounting height
Altura de montaje

ON / OFF
Automatic On/Off
Encendido automático

IP54 IK07 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC | ACRÍLICO

ON-OFF & MOTION SENSOR

(WITH LIGHT TEMPERATURE DIP SWITCH)

AVAILABLE IN 2 VERSIONS  DISPONIBLE EN 2 VERSIONES
ON-OFF & SENSOR MOVIMIENTO 

(CON SELECTOR DE COLOR DIP SWITCH)



472 473

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

MADISON

SELECT COLOUR
3000K 4000K 6500K

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K 1. ON/OFF 2. SENSOR 3. EMERGENCY

Ø 280 62

24W 1989 3000  4000  6500 P349713B P349713BMS P349713BEM

FINISH |   WHITE - BLANCO

1. ON-OFF

2. SENSOR

Motion sensor
Sensor de 
movimiento

5s-30min.
Hold time
Tiempo de espera

1-6m.
Detection zone max. 
Zona de detección máx.

10 - 2000 lux 
Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad

6 m

6 m. max.
Mounting height
Altura de montaje

ON / OFF
Automatic On/Off
Encendido automático

3. EMERGENCY

3h.
3h.
Time / Tiempo

Emergency
Emergencia

IP54 IK07 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ACRYLIC | ACRÍLICO

ON-OFF, MOTION SENSOR & EMERGENCY
(WITH LIGHT TEMPERATURE SLIDE SWITCH)

AVAILABLE IN 3 VERSIONS DISPONIBLE EN 3 VERSIONES
ON-OFF, SENSOR MOVIMIENTO & EMERGENCIA 
(CON SELECTOR DE COLOR SLIDE SWITCH)
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF 

30
0

78

15W 1750 3000 P2013101GR

TILO

FINISH |   GREY - OPAL | GRIS - OPAL

IP65 IK07 CRI>90 incl ABS - ACRYLIC | ABS - ACRÍLICO



474 475

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

YES

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

67

 Ø80

29

 Ø
12

4

 Ø107

Opal 4W 315 2700 A3993090B

Ral 4W 315 2700 A3993091B

Custom 4W 315 2700 A3993093B

IP65 IK03 CRI>90 incl
MacAdam

Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM-PMMA | ALUMINIO-PMMA

FINISH |   TEXTURED WHITE - OPAL | BLANCO TEXTURADO - OPAL MINIMUM QTY REQUIRED 10 UNITS - CANTIDAD MÍNIMA REQUERIDA 10 UDS.

ANY [COLOUR/SYMBOL-NUMBER...] AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER [COLOR/SÍMBOLO-NÚMERO...] DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

OPAL RAL CUSTOM

Design by Nacho Timón
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NASHIRA

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

100 30

10
0

4W 175 3000 A2062000GR

FINISH |     ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024

IP65 IK06 CRI>80
65º incl

MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

CORTEN STEEL COLOUR & ANY  COLOURS AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. 
CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM
 ACERO CORTEN Y CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. 
CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL
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CORTEN STEEL COLOUR & ANY  COLOURS AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. 
CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM
 ACERO CORTEN Y CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. 
CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL

FINISH |     ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024

IP65 IK06 CRI>80
65º incl

MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

 Ø100 30

4W 175 3000 A2061000GR

SPICA



478 479

O
ut

do
or

 / 
Ilu

m
in

ac
ió

n 
ex

te
rio

r

FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

70

Ø
60

45
106

110

Included
Incluido

3W 60 3000

E2064000GR

E2064000B

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024   TEXT. WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO

IP65 IK06 CRI>80 incl Ø52
50º

MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

VIRGO

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

GROUP INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT - INSTALACIÓN EN GRUPO, CONSULTAR
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FINISH WATT LUM (Real) K ON/OFF TRIAC DALI/PUSH

Ø
60

45
106

110

62

Included
Incluido

3W 60 3000

E2063000GR

E2063000B

ORION

FINISH |   ANTHRACITE RAL 7024 | ANTRACITA RAL 7024   TEXT. WHITE | BLANCO TEXTURADO

IP65 IK06 CRI>80 incl Ø52
50º

MacAdam
Step≤3 L80B20 ≥50.000h ALUMINIUM | ALUMINIO

ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT OUR SALES TEAM.
CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL.

GROUP INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT - INSTALACIÓN EN GRUPO, CONSULTAR
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INDUS

Recessed FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø90

121

Ø
80

11
0

Included
Incluido

1 Direction

1xGU10 LED E2065080IN

 Ø90

121

Ø
80

11
0

Included
Incluido

2 Directions

1xGU10 LED E2066080IN

FINISH |   ALUMINIUM |  ALUMINIO  

IP67 IK08 Ø80x121 ALUMINIUM ADC12 - TEMPERED GLASS | ALUMINIO ADC12 - CRISTAL TEMPLADO

INCLUDED

LED BULBS
Pag. 484
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LED BULBS
Pag. 484

Recessed FINISH LAMP ON/OFF

Ø
10

0

120
Included
Incluido

Ø100

11
0

1xGU10 LED E204710IN

NEMO

FINISH |   INOX STEEL | ACERO INOXIDABLE  

IP67 IK10 Ø80x110 ACERO INOX AISI316 - TEMPERED GLASS | ACERO INOX AISI316 - CRISTAL TEMPLADO

INCLUDED
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CORVUS 

KOWA & KENDO 

NASHIRA & SPICA

CORTEN STEEL COLOUR & ANY COLOURS AVAILABLE, MOQ OF 10 UNITS. CONSULT TO OUR SALES TEAM
ACERO CORTEN Y CUALQUIER COLOR DISPONIBLE, CANTIDAD MÍNIMA 10 UDS. CONSULTA A NUESTRO EQUIPO COMERCIAL

Our specials ON DEMAND | Nuestros especiales BAJO PEDIDO

C O R T E N

Accessories
Aditional Information

Accesorios
Información Adicional



482 483

O
utdoor / Ilum

inación exterior

Accessories
Aditional Information

Accesorios
Información Adicional
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G9 Ø16

50

mm 4W | 360º | 400 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h

2700K ACB62591
3000K ACB62105

GU10

53

Ø50 mm

3000K ACB623695W | 120º | 450 lm
CRI80 | 30.000h

GU10

53

Ø50 mm

7W | 60º | 700 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h

2700K ACB62574
3000K ACB62426
4000K ACB62427

GU10

DIM

56

Ø50 mm

7W | 12º | 600 lm
CRI90 | 35.000h

2700K ACB62540
3000K ACB62586
4000K ACB62587

GU10

DIM

56

Ø50 mm

7W | 24º | 600 lm
CRI90 | 35.000h

2700K ACB62274
3000K ACB62588
4000K ACB62589

GU10

DIM

56

Ø50 mm

7W | 60º | 600 lm
CRI90 | 35.000h

2700K ACB62583
3000K ACB62584
4000K ACB62585

GU10

56

Ø50 mm

8W | 120º | 900 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h

2700K ACB62399
3000K ACB62109
4000K ACB62122

E14 Ø37

10
7

mm

9W | 180º | 1100 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h

3000K ACB62437
4000K ACB62438

E14 Ø46 mm

79

9W | 180º | 1100 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h

3000K ACB62431
4000K ACB62432

E27 Ø45

78

mm

6W | 190º | 660 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h

2700K ACB62592
3000K ACB62069
4000K ACB62126

E27

DIM

85

Ø45 mm 7W | 190º | 640 lm 
CRI80 | 25.000h 3000K ACB62165

E27 Ø45

82

mm

9W | 180º | 1100 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h

3000K ACB62434
4000K ACB62435

E27

11
0

Ø60 mm

9W | 270º | 950 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h

3000K ACB62387
4000K ACB62388

E27

DIM

12
0

Ø63 mm

11W | 270º | 1100 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h 3000K   ACB62429

E27

12
0

Ø63 mm

14W | 270º | 1500 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h

3000K ACB62393
4000K ACB62394

E27 Ø64

14
0

mm
7W  | 360º | 750 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h 2700K   ACB62157

E27 Ø95

13
4

mm
7W  | 360º | 750 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h 2700K   ACB62158

E27 Ø125

17
5

mm
7W  | 360º | 750 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h 2700K   ACB62159

E27

DIM

Ø125

17
5

mm
7W  | 360º | 750 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h 2700K   ACB62383

E27 Ø125

17
5

mm
6W | 360º | 900 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h 2700K   ACB62600

E27 mmØ125

17
0

6W | 360º | 750 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h 2700K   ACB62605

E27 mmØ125

17
0

6W | 360º | 750 lm
CRI80 | 25.000h 2700K   ACB62504

AVAILABLE BULBS | BOMBILLAS DISPONIBLES



484 485

A
ccesories / A

ccesorios

484 485

AVAILABLE SHADES | PANTALLAS DISPONIBLES
MEASURES | MEDIDAS FINISH | ACABADO COMPATIBLE | COMPATIBLE CODE

E27

Ø160

Ø200

15
0

20
Wall Lamp | Aplique

Table Lamp | Sobremesa

Floor Lamp | Pie de Salón

Pendant Lamp | Colgante

5PANT0014B

E27

290

R25

16
0

25
18
0

Wall Lamp | Aplique

Table Lamp | Sobremesa

Floor Lamp | Pie de Salón

Pendant Lamp | Colgante

5PANT0034B

E27

Ø270

Ø230

40
16
0

Wall Lamp | Aplique

Table Lamp | Sobremesa

Floor Lamp | Pie de Salón

Pendant Lamp | Colgante

5PANT0030B

E27

Ø420

Ø350

40
24

0

Wall Lamp | Aplique

Table Lamp | Sobremesa

Floor Lamp | Pie de Salón

Pendant Lamp | Colgante

5PANT0010B

E27

35

Ø400

22
5

Wall Lamp | Aplique

Table Lamp | Sobremesa

Floor Lamp | Pie de Salón

Pendant Lamp | Colgante

5PANT8204080B

E27

35

Ø500

30
0

Wall Lamp | Aplique

Table Lamp | Sobremesa

Floor Lamp | Pie de Salón

Pendant Lamp | Colgante

5PANT0028B

E27

Ø420

Ø350

35
24

0

Wall Lamp | Aplique

Table Lamp | Sobremesa

Floor Lamp | Pie de Salón

Pendant Lamp | Colgante

5PANT0023B

E27

Ø620

Ø520

40
37

0

Wall Lamp | Aplique

Table Lamp | Sobremesa

Floor Lamp | Pie de Salón

Pendant Lamp | Colgante

5PANT0024B

MOQ of 10 units. Consult to our sales team
A partir de 10 unidades. Consulta a nuestro equipo comercial

FINISH: White cotton | Algodón Blanco
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Xpress

Xpress is a wireless user interface that brings huge flexibility to interior design as furniture can be replaced or even walls can 
be rebuilt without having to take wiring of switches or switch placement into account. The switch can be kept wherever the 
user needs it and it gives direct access to all the important Casambi lighting control functionalities
Basic Functions: The Preset buttons of Xpress can be configured via the Casambi app. A light indicates the selected preset. 
Dim up/down: Smooth dimming of last chosen preset. Multipurpose buttons: Change of colour temperature in steps of 25 
Kelvin. Change of the indirect/direct ratio. Preset Buttons: Individual luminaire control .Group control. Control of all lamps. 
Recall scenes. Recall animations.

Xpress es una interfaz de usuario inalámbrica que ofrece una enorme flexibilidad al diseño de interiores, pues permite 
redecorar espacios y añadir o quitar paredes sin necesidad de tener en cuenta el cableado ni la ubicación de los interruptores. 
El interruptor se puede guardar donde el usuario lo necesite y ofrece acceso directo a todas las funciones importantes de 
control de iluminación de Casambi.
Funciones básicas: Los botones de preajuste del Xpress se pueden configurar mediante la aplicación Casambi. Una luz indica el 
preajuste seleccionado. Bajar/Subir intensidad: Atenuación suave del último reajuste elegido. Botones multifunción: Cambio 
de temperatura del color en pasos de 25 kelvins. Cambio de la relación indirecta/directa. Botones de preajuste: Control 
individual de luminarias. Control de grupo. Control de todas las lámparas. Recuperar escenas. Recuperar animaciones. 
MEASURES | MEDIDAS: 90 x 90 x 12 mm

XCONTROL018B

XCONTROL018N

SURFACE Motion Sensor | Sensor SUPERFICIE 
The CBU-CESR-OLF surface sensor is controlled wirelessly with the CASAMBI app. It has a high precision presence and 
light detector and works with the CASAMBI wireless control system via Bluetooth. The equipment can be configured in 
different ways to activate scenes of any luminaire in the CASAMBI network by presence or illuminance or scenes that follow 
the circadian rhythm according to the time of day, if we have a luminaire with dynamic white (TW LED).
The CBU-CESR-OLF sensor is a perfect solution to install on the ceiling of any area, corridors, bathrooms, bedrooms or any 
other area with heights between 2.4 and 5 meters.
It can also be controlled from a standard wall switch with the “Smart Switching” function. By turning on and off quickly we 
can change scenes or make the regulation itself. This device can interact with any CASAMBI device.

El sensor de superficie CBU-CESR-OLF se controla de forma inalámbrica con la aplicación CASAMBI. Tiene un detector de 
presencia y luminosidad de alta precisión y funciona con el sistema de control inalámbrico CASAMBI mediante Bluetooth. 
El equipo se puede configurar de diferentes maneras para activar escenas de cualquier luminaria de la red CASAMBI por 
presencia o iluminancia o escenas que siguen el ritmo circadiano según la hora del día, si tenemos una luminaria con blanco 
dinámico (LED TW). 
El sensor CBU-CESR-OLF es una solución perfecta para instalar en el techo de cualquier zona, pasillos, baños, habitaciones 
o cualquier otra zona con alturas entre 2,4 y 5 metros.
También se puede controlar desde un interruptor de pared estándar con la función “Smart Switching”. Encendiendo y apa-
gando rápidamente podemos cambiar de escenas o hacer la propia regulación. Este dispositivo puede interactuar con cual-
quier dispositivo CASAMBI. 

MEASURES | MEDIDAS: Ø91 x 49 mm

6DET008

RECESSED Motion Sensor | Sensor Movimiento EMPOTRABLE

The CBU-CEFL-OLF recessed sensor is controlled wirelessly with the CASAMBI app. A 73-75mm diameter hole must be made for its 
installation and the ceiling must have a minimum height of 78mm. It has a high precision presence and light detector and works with the 
CASAMBI wireless control system via Bluetooth. The equipment can be configured in different ways to activate scenes of any luminaire 
in the CASAMBI network by presence or luminosity or scenes that follow the circadian rhythm according to the time of day, if we have a 
luminaire with dynamic white (TW LED).
The CBU-CEFL-OLF sensor is a perfect solution to install on the ceiling in any area, corridors, bathrooms, bedrooms or any other area 
with heights between 2.4 and 5 meters.
It can also be controlled from a standard wall switch with the “Smart Switching” function. By turning on and off quickly we can change 
scenes or make the regulation itself. This device can interact with any CASAMBI device.
El sensor para empotrar CBU-CEFL-OLF se controla de forma inalámbrica con la aplicación CASAMBI. Hay que realizar un agujero de 
diámetro 73-75mm para su instalación y el techo debe tener una altura mínimo de 78mm. Tiene un detector de presencia e luminosidad 
de alta precisión y funciona con el sistema de control inalámbrico CASAMBI mediante Bluetooth. El equipo se puede configurar de 
diferentes maneras para activar escenas de cualquier luminaria de la red CASAMBI por presencia o luminosidad o escenas que siguen el 
ritmo circadiano según la hora del día, si tenemos una luminaria con blanco dinámico (LED TW).
El sensor CBU-CEFL-OLF es una solución perfecta para instalar en el techo de cualquier zona, pasillos, baños, habitaciones o cualquier 
otra zona con alturas entre 2,4 y 5 metros.
También se puede controlar desde un interruptor de pared estándar con la función “Smart Switching”. Encendiendo y apagando 
rápidamente podemos cambiar de escenas o hacer la propia regulación. Este dispositivo puede interactuar con cualquier dispositivo 
CASAMBI. 

MEASURES | MEDIDAS: Ø85 x 88 mm //  73-75 mm 6DET007
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REMOTE CONTROL | MANDO A DISTANCIA  
MULTICANAL
By installing our DALI receiver, we can control our DALI luminaires with this multi-channel control; this control can control 
up to 4 groups of luminaires, and can also be linked to infinite receivers, and control with a single control all the luminaires 
desired (as long as a signal is received). It also has 3 memory positions capable of storinzg different configurations between 
groups. No additional installation is required, i.e. a standard two-wire on/off installation can be used; the receiver is 
responsible for generating the DALI bus. It is also possible to control the luminaire from a push button by running an extra 
cable to the luminaire. One receiver is required for each luminaire.

Instalando nuestro receptor DALI, podemos controlar nuestras luminarias DALI con este mando multicanal; este mando 
puede controlar hasta 4 grupos de luminarias, y además se puede vincular a infinitos receptores, y controlar con un único 
mando todas las luminarias que se deseen (siempre que se reciba señal). También dispone de 3 posiciones de memoria capaz 
de almacenar distintas configuraciones entre grupos. No se requiere una instalación adicional; es decir que podemos usar 
una instalación on/off estándar de dos cables; el receptor se encarga de generar el bus DALI. También se podrá controlar 
la luminaria desde un pulsador haciéndole llegar un cable extra a la luminaria. Se necesita un receptor por cada luminaria.

MEASURES | MEDIDAS: 120 x 55 x 17 mm 

SIGNAL (RF)

S1 S2 S3

XCONTROL001

MONOCANAL
By installing our DALI receiver, we can control our DALI luminaires with this mono channel remote control. This option does 
not require an additional installation; that is, we can use a 2 wires standard on/off installation. The receiver is responsible for 
generating the DALI bus. Also, the item can be controlled by a push switch by adding an extra wire. Please use one receiver 
per item.

Instalando nuestro receptor DALI, podemos controlar nuestra luminarias DALI con este mando mono canal. No se requiere 
una instalación adicional; es decir que podemos usar una instalación on/off estándar de dos cables; el receptor se encarga 
de generar el bus DALI. También se podrá controlar la luminaria desde un pulsador haciéndole llegar un cable extra a la 
luminaria. Se necesita un receptor por luminaria.

MEASURES | MEDIDAS: 141 x 35 x 8,5 mm
SIGNAL (RF)

S2S1

XCONTROL021

RECEIVER Remote Control | RECEPTOR mando a distancia
By installing this receiver in a luminaire (without power limitation), we can control our DALI product with RF signal (remote 
control). The receiver requires direct 230V AC power supply and generates the DALI signal that communicates with the 
driver, so that no additional cables are needed in the installation.
To be able to switch on, off and dim from the wall and in a switched manner with the remote control, an additional cable 
must be installed up to the luminaire and the switch must be replaced by a push button; this is how to install for optimal 
functioning if dimming is also desired from the wall. One receiver can support up to 8 remote controls.

Instalando este receptor en una luminaria (sin limitación de potencia), podemos controlar nuestro producto DALI con señal 
RF (control con mando). El receptor requiere alimentación directa 230V AC y genera la señal DALI que se comunica con 
el driver, de modo que no se necesitan cables adicionales en la instalación. Para poder encender, apagar y regular desde la 
pared y de manera conmutada con el mando, hay que instalar un cable adicional hasta la luminaria y cambiar el interruptor 
por un pulsador; esta instalación es la más recomendable para su correcto funcionamiento si se quiere regular también 
desde la pared. Un receptor puede soportar hasta 8 mandos.

MEASURES | MEDIDAS: 76.5 x 51 x 25 mm
SIGNAL (RF)

XDRVPART008
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Xpress
Xpress est une interface utilisateur sans fil qui offre une énorme flexibilité dans la conception intérieure, vous permettant de redécorer des 
espaces et d’ajouter ou de supprimer des murs sans avoir à considérer le câblage ou les emplacements de commutation. L’interrupteur peut 
être rangé là où l’utilisateur en a besoin et offre un accès direct à toutes les fonctions importantes de contrôle d’éclairage Casambi.
Fonctions de base : Les boutons de préréglage Xpress peuvent être configurés à l’aide de l’application Casambi. Un voyant indique le préréglage 
sélectionné. Intensity Down / Up : Atténuation douce de la dernière réinitialisation sélectionnée. Boutons multifonctions : changement de 
température de couleur par pas de 25 kelvins. Changement de relation indirecte / directe. Boutons de préréglage : contrôle individuel des 
luminaires. Contrôle de groupe. Contrôle de toutes les lampes. Mise en mémoire des scènes. Récupérer des animations.

Xpress è un’interfaccia utente wireless che offre un’enorme flessibilità al design degli interni poiché è possibile sostituire i mobili o persino 
ricostruire le pareti senza dover prendere in considerazione il cablaggio degli interruttori o il posizionamento degli interruttori. L’interruttore 
può essere tenuto ovunque l’utente ne abbia bisogno e dà accesso diretto a tutte le importanti funzionalità di controllo dell’illuminazione di 
Casambi
Funzioni di base: I pulsanti Preset di Xpress possono essere configurati tramite l’app Casambi. una luce indica il preset selezionato.
Dim up/down: attenuazione graduale dell’ultimo preset selezionato. Pulsanti multifunzione: Modifica della temperatura del colore in passi 
di 25 Kelvin. Modifica del rapporto indiretto/diretto. Pulsanti di preselezione: Controllo individuale dell’apparecchio. Controllo di gruppo. 
Controllo di tutte le lampade. Richiama scene. Richiama le animazioni.

Xpress ist eine kabellose Benutzeroberfläche, wie ein Schalter ausgestattet, die eine enorme Flexibilität bei der Innenraumgestaltung bietet, 
da Möbel ausgetauscht oder sogar Wände umgebaut werden können, ohne dass die Verdrahtung der Schalter oder die Platzierung der 
Schalter berücksichtigt werden muss. Der Schalter kann überall dort angebracht werden, wo der Benutzer ihn benötigt, und er bietet direkten 
Zugriff auf alle wichtigen Casambi Lichtsteuerungsfunktionen
Grundlegende Funktionen: Die Preset-Tasten von Xpress können über die Casambi-App konfiguriert werden. Eine Leuchte zeigt die gewählte 
Voreinstellung an.

Dimmen auf/ab: Stufenloses Dimmen der zuletzt gewählten Voreinstellung. Mehrzweck-Tasten: Änderung der Farbtemperatur in Schritten 
von 25 Kelvin. Änderung des indirekten/direkten Verhältnisses. Preset-Tasten: Steuerung einzelner Leuchten, Gruppensteuerung. Steuerung 
aller Lampen. Aufrufen von Szenen. Aufrufen von Animationen.

90x90x12 mm

XCONTROL018B

90x90x12 mm

XCONTROL018N

CAPTEUR DE MOUVEMENT de superficie | SENSORE DI MOVIMENTO superficie | AUFBAU-BEWEGUNGSSENSOR

Le capteur de surface CBU-CESR-OLF est contrôlé sans fil avec l’application CASAMBI. Il dispose d’un détecteur de présence et de lumière 
de haute précision et fonctionne avec le système de contrôle sans fil CASAMBI via Bluetooth. L’équipement peut être configuré de différen-
tes manières pour activer des scènes de n’importe quel luminaire du réseau CASAMBI par présence ou éclairement ou des scènes qui suivent 
le rythme circadien selon l’heure de la journée, si nous avons un luminaire à blanc dynamique (TW LED).
Le capteur CBU-CESR-OLF est une solution parfaite à installer au plafond de n’importe quelle zone, couloirs, salles de bains, chambres ou 
tout autre espace avec des hauteurs comprises entre 2,4 et 5 mètres.
Il peut également être commandé à partir d’un interrupteur mural standard avec la fonction «Smart Switching». En allumant et éteignant 
rapidement, nous pouvons changer de scène ou faire le réglage lui-même. Cet appareil peut interagir avec n’importe quel appareil CASAMBI.

Il sensore di superficie CBU-CESR-OLF è controllato in modalità wireless con l’app CASAMBI. Dispone di un rilevatore di presenza e luce 
ad alta precisione e funziona con il sistema di controllo wireless CASAMBI via Bluetooth. Le apparecchiature possono essere configurate in 
diverse modalità per attivare scene di qualsiasi apparecchio della rete CASAMBI per presenza o illuminamento oppure scene che seguono il 
ritmo circadiano a seconda dell’ora del giorno, se abbiamo un apparecchio con bianco dinamico (TW LED). Il sensore CBU-CESR-OLF è una 
soluzione perfetta da installare sul soffitto di qualsiasi zona, corridoi, bagni, camere da letto o qualsiasi altra zona con altezze comprese tra 
2,4 e 5 metri.
Può essere comandato anche da un normale interruttore a muro con la funzione “Smart Switching”. Accendendo e spegnendo velocemente 
possiamo cambiare scene o fare la regolazione stessa. Questo dispositivo può interagire con qualsiasi dispositivo CASAMBI.

Der Aufbausensor CBU-CESR-OLF wird drahtlos über die CASAMBI App gesteuert. Er verfügt über einen hochpräzisen Präsenz- und 
Lichtdetektor und arbeitet mit dem drahtlosen CASAMBI-Steuersystem über Bluetooth. Das Gerät kann auf verschiedene Weise kon-
figuriert werden, um Szenen von jeder Leuchte im CASAMBI-Netzwerk durch Anwesenheit oder Beleuchtungsstärke zu aktivieren oder 
Szenen, die dem zirkadianen Rhythmus entsprechend der Tageszeit folgen, wenn wir eine Leuchte mit dynamischem Weiß (TW LED) haben. 
Der Sensor CBU-CESR-OLF ist die perfekte Lösung für die Installation an der Decke eines jeden Raumes, in Fluren, Badezimmern, Schla-
fzimmern oder anderen Bereichen mit Höhen zwischen 2,4 und 5 Metern.
Er kann auch über einen Standard-Wandschalter mit der Funktion “Smart Switching” gesteuert werden. Durch schnelles Ein- und Ausschal-
ten können wir Szenen ändern oder die Regelung selbst vornehmen. Dieses Gerät kann mit jedem CASAMBI-Gerät interagieren.

Ø91x49 mm

6DET008

CAPTEUR DE MOUVEMENT encastrable | SENSORE DI MOVIMENTO incasso | EINBAU-BEWEGUNGSSENSOR
Le capteur encastrable CBU-CEFL-OLF est contrôlé sans fil avec l’application CASAMBI. Un trou de 73-75 mm de diamètre doit être réalisé pour son 
installation et le plafond doit avoir une hauteur minimale de 78 mm. Il dispose d’un détecteur de présence et de lumière de haute précision et fonctionne avec 
le système de contrôle sans fil CASAMBI via Bluetooth. L’équipement peut être configuré de différentes manières pour activer des scènes de n’importe quel 
Luminaire réseau CASAMBI par présence ou luminosité ou scènes qui suivent le rythme circadien selon l’heure de la journée, si l’on dispose d’un luminaire 
à blanc dynamique (TW LED).
Le capteur CBU-CEFL-OLF est une solution parfaite à installer au plafond dans n’importe quel espace, couloir, salle de bain, chambre ou tout autre espace 
avec des hauteurs comprises entre 2,4 et 5 mètres.
Il peut également être commandé à partir d’un interrupteur mural standard avec la fonction « Smart Switching ». En allumant et éteignant rapidement, nous 
pouvons changer de scène ou faire le réglage lui-même. Cet appareil peut interagir avec n’importe quel appareil CASAMBI.

Il sensore di superficie CBU-CESR-OLF è controllato in modalità wireless con l’app CASAMBI. Dispone di un rilevatore di presenza e luce 
ad alta precisione e funziona con il sistema di controllo wireless CASAMBI via Bluetooth. Le apparecchiature possono essere configurate in 
diverse modalità per attivare scene di qualsiasi apparecchio della rete CASAMBI per presenza o illuminamento oppure scene che seguono il 
ritmo circadiano a seconda dell’ora del giorno, se abbiamo un apparecchio con bianco dinamico (TW LED) . Il sensore CBU-CESR-OLF è una 
soluzione perfetta da installare sul soffitto di qualsiasi zona, corridoi, bagni, camere da letto o qualsiasi altra zona con altezze comprese tra 
2,4 e 5 metri.
Può essere comandato anche da un normale interruttore a muro con la funzione “Smart Switching”. Accendendo e spegnendo velocemente 
possiamo cambiare scene o fare la regolazione stessa. Questo dispositivo può interagire con qualsiasi dispositivo CASAMBI.

Der Einbausensor CBU-CEFL-OLF wird drahtlos über die CASAMBI-App gesteuert. Für seine Installation muss ein Loch mit einem Durchmesser von 
73-75 mm gebohrt werden und die Decke muss eine Mindesthöhe von 78 mm haben. Er verfügt über einen hochpräzisen Präsenz- und Lichtdetektor 
und arbeitet mit dem drahtlosen CASAMBI-Steuerungssystem über Bluetooth. Das Gerät kann auf verschiedene Weise konfiguriert werden, um 
Szenen jeder Leuchte im CASAMBI-Netz durch Anwesenheit oder Helligkeit zu aktivieren oder Szenen, die dem zirkadianen Rhythmus entsprechend 
der Tageszeit folgen, wenn wir eine Leuchte mit dynamischem Weiß (TW LED) haben.
Der Sensor CBU-CEFL-OLF ist eine perfekte Lösung für die Installation an der Decke in jedem Bereich, in Fluren, Badezimmern, Schlafzimmern oder 
in jedem anderen Bereich mit einer Höhe zwischen 2,4 und 5 Metern.
Der Sensor kann auch über einen Standard-Wandschalter mit der Funktion “Smart Switching” gesteuert werden. Durch schnelles Ein- und Ausschalten 
können wir Szenen ändern oder die Regelung selbst vornehmen. Dieses Gerät kann mit jedem CASAMBI-Gerät interagieren.

Ø85 x 88 mm

 73-75 mm

6DET007
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    TÉLÉCOMMANDE À DISTANCE | TELECOMANDO A DISTANZA | FERNSTEUERUNG

MULTICANAUX | MULTICANALE | MULTIKANAL
En installant notre récepteur DALI, vous pouvez contrôler vos luminaires DALI avec cette télécommande multicanaux ; Cette télécommande 
peut contrôler jusqu’à 4 groupes de luminaires, et elle peut également être reliée à une infinité de récepteurs, et contrôler tous les luminaires 
souhaités avec une seule télécommande (tant qu’un signal est reçu). Il dispose également de 3 positions de mémoire capables de stocker 
différentes configurations entre les groupes. Aucune installation supplémentaire n’est requise; en d’autres termes, on peut utiliser une installation 
on/off standard à deux fils ; le récepteur est responsable de la génération du bus DALI. Il est également possible de contrôler le luminaire à partir 
d’un bouton poussoir en faisant parvenir un câble supplémentaire au luminaire. Un récepteur est nécessaire pour chaque luminaire.

Installando il nostro ricevitore DALI, possiamo controllare i nostri apparecchi di illuminazione DALI con questo controllo multicanale; questo 
comando può comandare fino a 4 gruppi di lampade, e può essere abbinato anche a ricevitori infiniti, e comandare con un unico comando tutte 
le lampade desiderate (purché si riceva un segnale). Dispone inoltre di 3 posizioni di memoria in grado di memorizzare diverse configurazioni 
tra i gruppi. Non è necessaria alcuna installazione aggiuntiva, ovvero è possibile utilizzare un’installazione on/off standard a due fili; il ricevitore è 
responsabile della generazione del bus DALI. È anche possibile controllare l’apparecchio d’illuminazione da un pulsante facendo passare un cavo 
aggiuntivo all’apparecchio d’illuminazione. È necessario un ricevitore per ogni apparecchio.

Durch die Installation unseres DALI-Empfängers können wir unsere DALI-Leuchten mit diesem Multikanal-Fernbediener steuern; diese 
Fernbedienung kann bis zu 4 Leuchtengruppen steuern und kann auch mit unendlich vielen Empfängern verbunden werden, um mit eine 
einzige Fernbedienung  alle gewünschten Leuchten zu steuern (solange ein Signal empfangen wird). Außerdem verfügt es über 3 Memory-
Positionen, auf denen verschiedene Konfigurationen zwischen Gruppen gespeichert werden können. Es ist keine zusätzliche Installation 
erforderlich, d.h. es kann eine Standard-Zwei-Draht-Ein/Aus-Installation verwendet werden; der Empfänger ist für die Erzeugung des DALI-
Busses verantwortlich. Es ist auch möglich, die Leuchte über einen Taster zu steuern, indem ein zusätzliches Kabel zur Leuchte verlegt wird. 
Für jede Leuchte ist ein Empfänger erforderlich.

 SIGNAL (RF)

S1 S2 S3

120x55x17 mm

XCONTROL001

MONOCANAL | MONOCANALE | MONOKANAL
En installant notre récepteur DALI, nous pouvons contrôler nos luminaires DALI avec cette télécommande monocanal. Aucune installation 
supplémentaire n’est requise; en d’autres termes, on peut utiliser une installation on/off standard à deux fils ; le récepteur est responsable 
de la génération du bus DALI. Il est également possible de contrôler le luminaire à partir d’un bouton poussoir en faisant parvenir un câble 
supplémentaire au luminaire. Un récepteur est nécessaire pour chaque luminaire.

Installando il nostro ricevitore DALI, possiamo controllare i nostri apparecchi di illuminazione DALI con questo telecomando monocanale. 
Questa opzione non richiede un’installazione aggiuntiva; cioè, possiamo usare un’installazione on/off standard a 2 fili. Il ricevitore è 
responsabile della generazione del bus DALI. Inoltre, l’articolo può essere controllato da un interruttore a pressione aggiungendo un filo 
extra. Si prega di utilizzare un ricevitore per articolo.

Durch die Installation unseres DALI-Empfängers können wir unsere DALI-Leuchten mit dieser Monokanal-Fernbedienung steuern. Diese 
Option erfordert keine zusätzliche Installation, d.h. wir können eine 2-Draht-Standard-On/Off-Installation verwenden. Der Empfänger ist für 
die Erzeugung des DALI-Busses verantwortlich. Der Artikel kann auch durch einen Druckschalter gesteuert werden, indem ein zusätzliches 
Kabel hinzugefügt wird. Bitte verwenden Sie einen Empfänger pro Artikel.

 SIGNAL (RF)

S2S1

XCONTROL021

RÉCEPTEUR (TÉLÉCOMMANDE À DISTANCE) | RICEVITORE (TELECOMANDO) | EMPFÄNGER (FERNSTEUERUNG)
En installant ce récepteur dans un luminaire (sans limitation de puissance), nous pouvons contrôler notre luminaire DALI avec un signal RF 
(télécommande). Le récepteur nécessite une alimentation électrique directe de 230V AC et génère le signal DALI qui communique avec le 
driver, de sorte qu’aucun câble supplémentaire n’est nécessaire dans l’installation. Pour pouvoir allumer, éteindre et régler depuis le mur et de 
manière commutée avec la télécommande, il faut installer un câble supplémentaire au luminaire et changer l’interrupteur en bouton poussoir 
; Cette installation est la plus recommandée pour son bon fonctionnement si vous souhaitez régler également depuis le mur. Un récepteur 
peut prendre en charge jusqu’à 8 télécommandes.

Installando questo ricevitore in un apparecchio di illuminazione (senza limitazione di potenza), possiamo controllare il nostro prodotto DALI 
con segnale RF (telecomando). Il ricevitore richiede l’alimentazione diretta a 230V AC e genera il segnale DALI che comunica con il driver, 
in modo che non siano necessari cavi aggiuntivi nell’installazione.
Per poter accendere, spegnere e dimmerare dalla parete e in modo commutato con il telecomando, è necessario installare un cavo aggiuntivo 
fino all’apparecchio e sostituire l’interruttore con un pulsante; ecco come installare per un funzionamento ottimale se si desidera la dimme-
razione anche da parete. Un ricevitore può supportare fino a 8 telecomandi.

Durch den Einbau dieses Empfängers in eine Leuchte (ohne Leistungsbegrenzung) können wir unser DALI-Produkt mit einem RF-Signal steu-
ern (Fernsteuerung). Der Empfänger benötigt eine direkte 230V AC-Stromversorgung und erzeugt das DALI-Signal, das mit dem Treiber 
kommuniziert, so dass keine zusätzlichen Kabel in der Installation erforderlich sind.
Um mit der Fernbedienung von der Wand aus ein- und auszuschalten und zu dimmen, muss ein zusätzliches Kabel bis zur Leuchte verlegt und 
der Schalter durch einen Taster ersetzt werden; so funktioniert die Installation optimal, wenn auch das Dimmen von der Wand aus gewünscht 
ist. Ein Empfänger kann bis zu 8 Fernbedienungen unterstützen.

 SIGNAL (RF)

76.5x51x25 mm

XDRVPART008
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   MOTION SENSOR | SENSOR DE MOVIMIENTO

62x36x25 mm

Hold Time | Tiempo de espera

Sensing Range | Rango de detección

Daylight Sensor | Sensor de luz diurna

Mounting Height  | Altura de montaje

Detection Radius | Radio de detección

Detecting Angle | Ángulo de detección

Stand-by Power | Energía de reserva

5s / 30s / 60s / 3min / 5min / 10min / 20min / 30min

100% / 75% / 50% / 25%

2Lux / 10Lux / 25Lux / 50Lux / Disable

Ceiling Mounting: 2.5-6m

4-7m (Installed at 3m high) | (Instalado a 3m de altura)

150º

≤ 0.5W 6DET009

EMERGENCY KIT | KIT DE EMERGENCIA
1 HOUR
Work Mode | Modo de funcionamiento

Input Voltage: AC 100-240V 50-60Hz

Battery | Batería

Charge time | Tiempo de carga

Maintained - Non maintained | Permanente - No permanente

Output Voltage: DC 10~120V

Ni-Mh , 6V 1.5Ah

24h

Emergency time | Tiempo de emergencia >1h

4-6W
INVERTER: 29x40x206 mm

BATTERY: 25x45x145 mm

6BAT004

Emergency Power | Potencia emergencia

Indicator Light | Indicador de Luz

Device Test | Testeo del Dispositivo

Protection | Protección

Green (Power) Red (Charging) Yellow (Error) | Verde (Alimentacion) Rojo (Carga) 
Amarillo ( Error)
Automatic | Automático

Over-charge /over-discharge | Carga / Descarga

INVERTER: 28x40x149 mm

1 HOUR
Work Mode | Modo de funcionamiento

Input Voltage: AC 230V 50-60Hz

Battery | Batería

Charge time | Tiempo de carga

Maintained - Non maintained | Permanente - No permanente

Output Voltage: DC 24~60V

Li-lon 3.7V  2.6Ah

24h

Emergency time | Tiempo de emergencia >1h

2.4-6W

Green (Power & Charging) , Red (Error) | Verde (Alimentación y Carga), Rojo (Error)

6BAT007 

Emergency Power | Potencia emergencia

Indicator Light | Indicador de Luz

Device Test | Testeo del Dispositivo

Protection | Protección

Automatic | Automático
End of battery discharge and overloading protection | Final de descarga de batería y 
protección de sobrecarga

3 HOURS
Work Mode | Modo de funcionamiento

Input Voltage: AC 100-240V 50-60Hz

Battery | Batería

Charge time | Tiempo de carga

Maintained - Non maintained | Permanente - No permanente

Output Voltage: DC 10-120V

Ni-Mh , 6V 4Ah

24h

Emergency time | Tiempo de emergencia >3h

4-6W
INVERTER: 29x40x206 mm

BATTERY: 35x62x195 mm

6BAT005

Emergency Power | Potencia emergencia

Indicator Light | Indicador de Luz

Device Test | Testeo del Dispositivo

Protection | Protección

Green ( Power) Red (Charging) Yellow (Error) | Verde (Alimentación), Rojo (Carga)
Amarillo (Error)
Test Button | Botón de testeo.

Over-charge /Over-discharge | Carga / Descarga

INVERTER: 28x40x149 mm

3 HOURS
Work Mode | Modo de funcionamiento

Input Voltage: AC 230V 50-60Hz

Battery | Batería

Charge time | Tiempo de carga

Maintained - Non maintained | Permanente - No permanente

Output Voltage: DC 24~60V

Li-lon 3.7V 5.2Ah

24h

Emergency time | Tiempo de emergencia >3h

2-5WEmergency Power | Potencia emergencia

Indicator Light | Indicador de Luz

Device Test | Testeo del Dispositivo 6BAT011
Protection | Protección

Green (Power & Charging) , Red (Error) | Verde (Alimentación y Carga), Rojo (Error)

Automatic | Automático

End of battery discharge and overloading protection | Final de descarga de batería y 
protección de sobrecarga
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         PRISMATIC DIFFUSER | DIFUSOR PRISMÁTICO

The optimum micro photometric structure provides diamond-like brilliance and perfect glare control 
and defined light distribution, guaranteeing highest transmission.  
The inverse structure of the diffuser avoids predetermined breaking points due to excellent glare 
control and light distribution.
Lighting applications UGR <19. Excellent lighting for workstations. Homogeneous glare reduction 
in all C-levels.Homogeneous appearance due to uni-directional structure. Perfect light distribution 
due to inverse micro prismatic structure. Individually tinted designs ensure optimum glare reduc-
tion at a high efficiency level. Transmission 93%.

La óptima estructura microfotométrica proporciona un brillo similar al de un diamante y un control 
perfecto del deslumbramiento, y una distribución de luz definida, lo que garantiza la máxima trans-
misión.
La estructura inversa del difusor evita puntos de rotura predeterminados debido al excelente control 
del deslumbramiento y distribución de la luz. Aplicaciones para iluminación UGR <19. 
Excelente iluminación para puestos de trabajo. Reducción homogénea del deslumbramiento en todos 
los niveles C. Aspecto homogéneo debido a la estructura unidireccional. Perfecta distribución de la 
luz, gracias a la estructura microprismática inversa. Los diseños tintados individualmente garantizan 
una reducción óptima del deslumbramiento con un alto nivel de eficiencia. Transmisión 93%.

Ø400 x 1.8 mm 
5DIF34534MP

Ø600 x 1.8 mm
5DIF34536MP

Ø800 x 1.8 mm 
5DIF34538MP

Ø1000 x 1.8 mm 
5DIF345310MP

WALL DIMMER | REGULADOR DE PARED
TRIAC (INTENSITY DIMMER)
TRIAC (phase cut) touch wall dimmer in tempered glass.
Regulador de pared táctil TRIAC (corte de fase) de cristal templado.

86 52

86
52

11.5

33

59

XCONTROL020B

Single channel dimmer with a maximum power of 200W.
Regulador intensidad monocanal de potencia maxima 200W.

Requires “L” and “N” to operate.
Necesita “L” y “N” para funcionar. XCONTROL020N

Universal size to be installed in a wall/plasterboard box. 
Tamaño universal para ser instalado en caja de mecanismos de pared/pladur.

Compatible with all our products marked as Triac.
Compatible con todos nuestros productos marcados como Triac.

TRIAC (INTENSITY & CCT DIMMER)
Compatible with all our products marked as Triac.
Compatible con todos nuestros productos marcados como Triac.

86 52

86
52

11.5

33

59

XCONTROL022B

12/24V touch wall dimmer in tempered glass.
Regulador de pared táctil 12/24V de cristal templado.

Single channel dimmer with a maximum power of 144W powered at 12V 
and a maximum power of 288W powered at 24V.
Regulador monocanal de potencia maxima de 144W alimentada a 12V y 
potencia máxima de 288W alimentada a 24V.
It is used to regulate colour temperature (in luminaires with CCT) and 
also light intensity.
Sirve para regular temperatura de color (en luminarias con CCT) y 
también la intensidad de luz.

PWM (pulse with modulation) 0 to 100% dimming.
Regulación. PWM (modulación por ancho de pulso) 0 hasta 100%.

XCONTROL022NRequires 12/24V to operate. 2 wires.
Necesita 12/24V para funcionar 2 cables.

Universal size for installation in wall/plasterboard boxes.
Tamaño universal para ser instalado en caja de mecanismos de pared /pladur.
Compatible with control: XCONTROL019
Compatible con el mando: XCONTROL019

Power

20S
Delay O

Bright Mode
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      CAPTEUR DE MOUVEMENT| SENSORE DI MOVIMENTO | BEWEGUNGSMELDER
Temps d’attente | Tempo di attesa | Dauer der Haltezeit 5s / 30s / 60s / 3min / 5min / 10min / 20min / 30min

62x36x25 mm

Rang de détection | Gamma di ricezione | Erfassungsbereich 100% / 75% / 50% / 25%
Capteur de lumière du jour | Sensore luce diurna | Tagesli-
cht-Sensor 2Lux/10Lux/25Lux/50Lux - Désactiver | Disattivare | Deaktivieren Sie

Hauteur de montage  | Altezza di montaggio| Montagehöhe Montage au plafond | Montaggio a soffitto | Montage an der Decke: 
2.5-6m

Rayon de détection | Raggio di rilevamento | Erkennungs-
radius

4-7m (Installé à 3 m de hauteur) | Installato a 3 m di altezza| Installiert in 
3 m Höhe

Angle de détection | Angolo di rilevamento| Erkennungswinkel 150º

Réserve d’énergie | Potenza in stand-by | Stand-by-Leistung ≤ 0.5W 6DET009

       KIT D’URGENCE | KIT D’ EMERGENZA | NOTFALLKIT
1 HOUR

INVERTER: 
29x40x206 mm

BATTERY: 
25x45x145 mm

Mode travail | Modalità di lavoro | Arbeitsmodus
Input Voltage: AC 100-240V 50-60Hz
Batterie | Batteria  | Batterie

Maintenu - Non maintenu | Mantenuto - Non mantenuto | Gepflegt - Nicht 
gepflegt
Output Voltage: DC 10~120V
Ni-Mh , 6V 1.5Ah

Temps de charge | Tempo di carica | Dauer der Aufladung 24h
>1hTemps d’urgence | Tempo di emergenza | Notfallzeit

Alimentation de secours | Alimentazione di emergenza | 
Notstrom 4-6W

Vert (alimentation) Rouge (charge) Jaune (erreur) | Verde (alimentazione) 
Rosso (carica) Giallo (errore) | Grün (Strom) Rot (Aufladen) Gelb (Fehler)

6BAT004
Témoin lumineux | Indicatore luminoso| Anzeigelampe

Test de l’appareil | Test del dispositivo| Gerätetest

Protection de l’environnement | Protezione | Schutz

Automatique | Automatico | Automatisch

Surcharge / surdécharge | Sovraccarico/sovrascarico | Überladung/
Überentladung

INVERTER: 
28x40x149 mm

1 HOUR
Mode travail | Modalità di lavoro | Arbeitsmodus

Input Voltage: AC 100-240V 50-60Hz

Batterie | Batteria  | Batterie

Maintenu - Non maintenu | Mantenuto - Non mantenuto | Gepflegt - Nicht 
gepflegt
Output Voltage: DC 24~60V

Li-lon 3.7V  2.6Ah

Temps de charge | Tempo di carica | Dauer der Aufladung 24h

Temps d’urgence | Tempo di emergenza | Notfallzeit
Alimentation de secours | Alimentazione di emergenza | 
Notstrom

>1h

2.4-6W
Vert (alimentation et charge), rouge (erreur) | Verde (alimentazione e cari-

6BAT007
Témoin lumineux | Indicatore luminoso | Anzeigelampe

Test de l’appareil | Test del dispositivo | Gerätetest

Protection de l’environnement | Protezione | Schutz

ca),  rosso (errore) | Grün (Strom & Laden) , Rot (Fehler)
Automatique | Automatico | Automatisch
Protection contre la fin de la décharge de la batterie et la surcharge | 
Protezione da fine scarica della batteria e da sovraccarico | Schutz vor dem 
Ende der Batterieentladung und Überladung

INVERTER: 
29x40x206 mm

BATTERY: 
35x62x195 mm

3 HOURS
Mode travail | Modalità di lavoro | Arbeitsmodus

Input Voltage: AC 100-240V 50-60Hz

Batterie | Batteria  | Batterie

Maintenu - Non maintenu | Mantenuto - Non mantenuto | Gepflegt - Nicht 
gepflegt
Output Voltage: DC 10-120V

Ni-Mh, 6V 4Ah

Temps de charge | Tempo di carica | Dauer der Aufladung 24h

>3hTemps d’urgence | Tempo di emergenza | Notfallzeit
Alimentation de secours | Alimentazione di emergenza | 
Notstrom 4-6W

Vert (alimentation) Rouge (charge) Jaune (erreur) | Verde (alimentazione) 
Rosso (carica) Giallo (errore) | Grün (Strom) Rot (Aufladen) Gelb (Fehler)

6BAT005

Témoin lumineux | Indicatore luminoso | Anzeigelampe

Test de l’appareil | Test del dispositivo | Gerätetest

Protection de l’environnement | Protezione | Schutz

Bouton de test | Pulsante di prova | Test-Taste

Surcharge / surdécharge | Sovraccarico/sovrascarico | Überladung/
Überentladung

INVERTER: 
28x40x149 mm

3 HOURS
Mode travail | Modalità di lavoro | Arbeitsmodus

Input Voltage: AC 100-240V 50-60Hz
Batterie | Batteria  | Batterie

Maintenu - Non maintenu | Mantenuto - Non mantenuto | Gepflegt - Nicht 
gepflegt
Output Voltage: DC 24~60V
Li-lon 3.7V 5.2Ah

Temps de charge | Tempo di carica | Dauer der Aufladung 24h
Temps d’urgence | Tempo di emergenza | Notfallzeit
Alimentation de secours | Alimentazione di emergenza | 
Notstrom

>3h

2-5W
Green (Power & Charging) , Red (Error) | Verde (Alimentación y Carga), 

6BAT011
Témoin lumineux | Indicatore luminoso | Anzeigelampe

Test de l’appareil | Test del dispositivo | Gerätetest

Protection de l’environnement | Protezione | Schutz

Rojo (Error)
Automatique | Automatico | Automatisch
Protection contre la fin de la décharge de la batterie et la surcharge | 
Protezione da fine scarica della batteria e da sovraccarico | Schutz vor dem 
Ende der Batterieentladung und Überladung
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        WALL DIMMER | REGULADOR DE PARED
TRIAC (INTENSITY DIMMER)
Variateur mural tactile TRIAC (à coupure de phase) en verre trempé.
Dimmer a parete touch TRIAC (a taglio di fase) in vetro temperato.
TRIAC (Phasenanschnitt) Touch-Wanddimmer in gehärtetem Glas.

86 52

86
52

11.5

33

59

XCONTROL020B

Variateur monocanal avec une puissance maximale de 200W.
Dimmer intensità monocanale con potenza massima di 200W.
Einkanaliger Dimmer mit einer maximalen Leistung von 200W.

Nécessite «L» et «N» pour fonctionner.
Richiede “L” e “N” per funzionare.
Benötigt „L“ und „N“ zum Betrieb.

XCONTROL020N

Taille universelle pour installation dans boîte murale/placoplâtre.
Dimensioni universali per essere installato in una scatola a muro o in cartongesso.
Universelle Größe für den Einbau in eine Wand-/Gipskartondose.
Compatible avec tous nos produits marqués triac.
Compatibile con tutti i nostri prodotti contrassegnati come triac. 
Kompatibel mit allen unseren als Triac gekennzeichneten Produkten

TRIAC (INTENSITY & CCT DIMMER)
Compatible avec tous nos produits marqués triac.
Compatibile con tutti i nostri prodotti contrassegnati come triac. 
Kompatibel mit allen unseren als Triac gekennzeichneten Produkten

86 52
86
52

11.5

33

59

XCONTROL022B
Nécessite 12/24V pour fonctionner. 2 câbles.
Dimmer a parete touch 12/24V in vetro temperato.
12/24V Touch-Wanddimmer aus gehärtetem Glas.

Variateur monocanal d’une puissance maximale de 144W alimenté à 12V et d’une puissance 
maximale de 288W alimenté à 24V.
Dimmer monocanale con una potenza massima di 144W alimentato a 12V e una potenza 
massima di 288W alimentato a 24V.
Einkanaliger Dimmer mit einer maximalen Leistung von 144W bei 12V und einer maximalen 
Leistung von 288W bei 24V.

Il permet de régler la température de couleur (pour les luminaires avec CCT) ainsi que l’intensité 
lumineuse.
Si utilizza per regolare la temperatura di colore (in apparecchi con CCT) e anche l’intensità 
luminosa.
Er dient zur Regulierung der Farbtemperatur (bei Leuchten mit CCT) und der Lichtstärke.

Régulation PWM (modulation de largeur d’impulsion) gradation de 0 à 100 %.
Regolazione PWM (modulazione di larghezza di impulso) da 0 a 100% dimming.
PWM (Puls width modulation) 0 bis 100% Dimmung.

XCONTROL022N
Nécessite 12/24V pour fonctionner. 2 câbles.
Richiede 12/24V per funzionare. 2 fili.
Benötigt 12/24V zum Betrieb. 2 Drähte.

Taille universelle pour installation dans boîte murale/ placoplâtre.
Dimensioni universali per l’installazione in scatole a muro o in  cartongesso.
Universalgröße für den Einbau in Wand-/Gipskartondosen.

Compatible avec la télécommande : XCONTROL019
Compatibile con il controllo: XCONTROL019
Kompatibel mit Steuerung : XCONTROL019

   DIFFUSEUR PRISMATIQUE | DIFFUSORE PRISMATICO | PRISMA-DIFFUSOR

La structure micro photométrique optimale offre une brillance semblable à un diamant et un contrôle par-
fait de l’éblouissement, ainsi qu’une répartition lumineuse définie, assurant une transmission maximale.
La structure inversée du diffuseur évite les points de rupture prédéterminés en raison d’un excellent con-
trôle de l’éblouissement et d’une excellente répartition de la lumière. Applications pour l’éclairage UGR <19.
Excellent éclairage pour les postes de travail. Réduction homogène de l’éblouissement à tous les ni-
veaux C. Aspect homogène grâce à la structure unidirectionnelle. Répartition parfaite de la lu-
mière grâce à la structure micro prismatique inversée. Les conceptions teintées individuellement as-
surent une réduction optimale de l’éblouissement avec un haut niveau d’efficacité. Transmission 93%.

La ottima struttura microfotometrica fornisce una brillantezza simile a un diamante e un perfetto controllo de-
ll’abbagliamento e una distribuzione della luce definita, garantendo la massima trasmissione. La struttura in-
versa del diffusore evita punti di rottura predeterminati grazie all’ottimo controllo dell’abbagliamento e dis-
tribuzione della luce. Applicazioni di illuminazione UGR <19. Ottima illuminazione per le postazioni di lavoro. 
Riduzione omogenea dell’abbagliamento in tutti i livelli C. Aspetto omogeneo grazie alla struttura unidirezio-
nale. Perfetta distribuzione della luce grazie alla struttura microprismatica inversa. I design colorati individual-
mente assicurano una riduzione ottimale dell’abbagliamento ad un alto livello di efficienza. Trasmissione 93%.

Die optimale mikrofotometrische Struktur sorgt für eine diamantähnliche Brillanz, eine perfekte Entblendung und eine defi 
nierte Lichtverteilung und garantiert höchste Transmission. Die inverse Struktur des Diffusors vermeidet Sollbruchstellen 
durch eine hervorragende Entblendung und Lichtverteilung. Lichttechnische Situationen UGR <19. Hervorragende 
Beleuchtung von Arbeitsplätzen. Homogene Entblendung in allen C-Niveaus. Homogenes Lichtbild durch unidirektionale 
Struktur. Perfekte Lichtverteilung durch inverse mikroprismatische Struktur. Individuell getönte Designs sorgen für 
optimale Blendungsbegrenzung bei hohem Wirkungsgrad. Lichtdurchlässigkeit 93%.grad. Lichtdurchlässigkeit 93%.

Ø400 x 1.8 mm 
5DIF34534MP

Ø600 x 1.8 mm
5DIF34536MP

Ø800 x 1.8 mm 
5DIF34538MP

Ø1000 x 1.8 mm 
5DIF345310MP

Power

20S
Delay O

Bright Mode
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 RECYCLED PET-BOTTLES
BOTELLAS PET RECICLADAS 

 

LIGHTWEIGHT PRODUCT
PRODUCTO LIGERO 

ACOUSTIC RESULTS |RESULTADOS ACÚSTICOSTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS
MATERIAL | MATERIAL:	
	 · 60% RECYCLED PET | PET RECICLADO
	 · 40% VIRGIN PET | PET VIRGEN
FIRE BEHAVIOR | RESISTENCIA AL FUEGO
	 · EN 13501-1

PRODUCT INFORMATION | INFORMACIÓN DEL PRODUCTO
THICKNESS | ESPESOR 9MM
TOLERANCE | TOLERANCIA +/- 0,5 MM
WEIGHT | PESO 1,9 KG/M2
DENSITY | DENSIDAD 210 KG/M3

COLOUR CARD ACOUSTIC PANEL | CARTA COLOR PANEL ACÚSTICO   

 

 

Y 12 | SILVER GRE
9 MM

40 | COOL GREY 
9 MM

16 | GREY  
9 MM

32 | OFF WHITE 
9 MM

23 | DARK GREY 
9 MM

20 | WHITE 
9 MM

88 | SNOW 
9 MM

 

03 | ANTRACITE 
9 MM

58 | LIGHT CAMEL 
9 MM

22 | DARK CAMEL
9 MM

39 | LIGHT OAK 
9 MM

09 | BLACK 
9 MM

65 | COPPER
9 MM

83 | GOLD 
9 MM

24 | CHERRY 
9 MM

25 | RED 
9 MM

13 | TERRA 
9 MM

53 | BROWN 
9 MM

43 | LIME 
9 MM

51 | APPLE GREEN 
9 MM

19 | GREEN 
9 MM

56 | ORANGE
9 MM

05 | YELLOW 
9 MM

06 | VANILLE 
9 MM

57 | PETROL 
9 MM

48 | OLIVE 
9 MM

26 | MIDNIGHT GREEN
9 MM

17 | BLUSH 
9 MM

41 | PURPLE 
9 MM

14 | LIGHT BLUE 
9 MM

27 | MIDDLE BLUE
9 MM

01 | DARK BLUE 
9 MM

38 | MIDNIGHT B
9 MM

NUMBER OF RECYCLED PET BOTTLES PER M2
NÚMERO DE BOTELLAS PET RECICLADAS POR M2

55

aw NRC
9 MM PET  PAN EL 0, 25 0,30

Frequency in hertz
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AREA aw-VALUE 
AREA NRC-VALUE  
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PROTECTION RATE | GRADO DE PROTECCIÓN  
Protection degree offered by the fixture to the ingress of solids and liquids / Índice de protección contra la penetración de partículas sólidas y 
húmedas / Indice de protection contre la pénétration des corps solides et des liquides / Indice di protezione contro la penetrazione di corpi solidi 
e di liquidi / Schutzgrad gegen feste Fremdkörper und Wasser

Zona 0 IP67 / IP68

Zona 1 IP45 / IP55 / IP65

Zona 2 IP44 At least  | Como mínimo  

Zona 3 Without special requirements | Sin requisitos especiales

CRI (Chromatic Reproduction Index) | CRI (Índice de Reproducción Cromática)

The color rendering index of a light is a measure of its abilty to reproduce the colors of various objects faithfully in 
comparison with an  ideal or natural light source.

Capacidad para reproducir los colores en comparación con una fuente de luz natural. 

IK DEGREE | GRADO IK
IK ratings are defined as IKXX, where “XX” is a number from 00 to 10 indicating the degrees of protection provided 
by electrical enclosures (including luminaires) against external mechanical impacts. The IK rating scale identifies the 
ability of an enclosure to resist impact energy levels measured in joules (J).

Las clasificaciones IK se definen como IKXX, donde “XX” es un número del 00 al 10 que indica los grados de protec-
ción proporcionada por las envolventes eléctricas (incluidas luminarias) contra elementos externos impactos mecá-
nicos. La escala de clasificación IK identifica la capacidad de una carcasa para resistir niveles de energía de impacto 
medidos en julios (J).

IK DEGREE GRADO IK IK 00 IK 01 IK 02 IK 03 IK 04 IK 05 IK 06 IK 07 IK 08 IK 09 IK 10

ENERGY (J) ENERGÍA (J) -- 0.15 0.2 0.35 0.5 0.7 1 2 5 10 20

MASS & HEIGHT MASA Y ALTURA -- 0.2Kg
 70mm

0.2Kg 
100mm

0.2Kg
 175mm 

0.2Kg 
250mm

0.2Kg 
350mm

0.5Kg 
200mm

0.5Kg 
400mm

1.7Kg 
295mm

5Kg
200mm

5Kg
400mm

1.0mm
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Protection with earth wire  
Protección con cable de toma de tierra
Protection par câble de terre
Protezione con cavo di messa a terra
Schutz mit Erdungskabel

Protection with double isolation wire 
Protección con doble aislamiento de los cables
Protection des câbles par double isolation
Protezione dei cavi a doppio isolamento
Schutz mit doppeltem Isolierdraht

Protective low-voltage light (SELV) 
Luminaria para muy baja tensión de protección (MBTS)
Luminaire de protection à très basse tension (SELV)
Lampada per protezione a bassissima tensione (MBTS)
Schutzkleinspannungsleuchte (SELV)

Rotatory  
Rotatorio
Rotatif 
Rotante
Drehbar

Tiltable 
Basculante
Basculant 
Inclinazione
Neigbar

Cutting hole 
Agujero de corte
Orifice de découpe 
Foro di taglio
Lochschneiden

Beam angle 
Ángulo de apertura
Angle d’ouverture 
Angolo di apertura
Abstrahlwinkel

Mounting positions 
Posiciones de montaje
Position de fixation
Posizione di montaggio
Montagepositionen

Ceiling mounting 
Montaje en techo
Fixation au plafond 
Montaggio a soffitto
Montage an der Decke

Wall mounting 
Montaje en pared
Fixation au mur 
Montaggio a parete
Wandmontage

Floor mounting 
Montaje en suelo
Fixation au sol 
Montaggio a pavimento
Bodenmontage 

Ceiling and wall mounting 
Montaje en techo y pared
Fixation au plafond et au mur 
Montaggio a soffitto e a parete
Decken- und Wandmontage

Mounting positions for recessed  
Posiciones de montaje en empotrables
Positions de fixation pour luminaires encastrables 
Posizioni di montaggio a incasso
Montagepositionen für Einbauleuchte

Ceiling recessed mounting 
Empotrable para montaje en techo
Encastrés pour montage au plafond 
Lampada ad incasso per montaggio a soffitto
Einbau in die Decke

Wall recessed mounting 
Empotrable para montaje en pared
Encastrés pour montage au mur
Lampada ad  incasso per montaggio a parete
Einbau in die Wand

Floor recessed mounting 
Empotrable para montaje en suelo
Encastrés pour montage au sol 
Lampada ad incasso per montaggio a pavimento
Bodenversenkte Montage

Ceiling and wall recessed mounting 
Empotrable para montaje en techo y pared
Encastrés pour montage au plafond et au mur 
Lampada ad incasso per montaggio a soffitto e a parete
Einbau in die Decke und in die Wand

New 
Novedad
Nouveauté 
Novità
Neuheit

Improved and/or updated product  
Producto mejorado y/o actualizado
Produit amélioré et/ou mis à jour 
Prodotto migliorato e/o aggiornato
Verbessertes und/oder aktualisiertes Produkt

Customizable 
Personalizable
Personnalisable 
Personalizzabile
Massgeschneidert

Any RAL colour available upon request and/or minimum order quantity  
Cualquier color disponible bajo pedido y/o cantidad mínima
Couleurs RAL disponibles sur demande et/ou sur quantité minimale
Qualsiasi colore disponibile su richiesta e/o quantità minima  
Jede RAL-Farbe ist auf Anfrage und/oder Mindestbestellmenge erhältlich

Shipped in multiple packages 
Envío en varios bultos
Envoi multipack 
Spedizione in più colli
Versendet in mehreren Paketen

Minimum qty required
Cantidad mínima requerida 
Quantité minimale requise
Quantità minima richiesta
Erforderliche Mindestmenge

Group installation, please consult 
Instalación en grupo, consultar
Installation en groupe, veuillez consulter 
Installazione in gruppo, consultare
Gruppeninstallation, bitte nachfragen

MacAdam
Step≤3

Chromatic stability: MacAdam Steps
Estabilidad cromatica: Pasos MacAdam
Stabilité chromatique: pas de MacAdam 
Stabilità cromatica: Passaggi MacAdam
Chromatische Stabilität: MacAdam-Stufen

Visual Comfort

Visual comfort. UGR
Confort visual. UGR
Confort visuel. UGR 
Comfort visivo. UGR
Visueller Komfort. UGR

UGR<X

Visual comfort. UGR
Confort visual. UGR
Confort visuel. UGR 
Comfort visivo. UGR
Visueller Komfort. UGR

CRI>

Chromatic reproduction index 
Índice de reproducción cromática
Indice de rendu des couleurs (IRC) 
Indice di resa cromatica
Chromatischer Reproduktions-Index

L80B20 
≥50.000h

Led lifetime
Vida útil LED
Durée de vie des LED 
Vita utile LED
Led-Lebensdauer

IPXX

Sealing rating 
Indice de estanqueidad
Taux d’étanchéité 
Indice di tenuta stagna
Dichtheitsklasse

IKXX

Impact resistance
Indice de proteccion contra impactos
Indice de protection contre les impacts 
Indice di protezione contro gli urti
Schlagfestigkeit

incl

The driver is incorporated into the luminaire 
El driver está incorporado dentro de la luminaria
Driver intégré au luminaire 
Il driver è incorporato dentro la lampada
Treiber ist in die Leuchte integriert

 K SELECTOR

SLIDE SWITCH

2700K 3000K 4000K

CCT - Selector de temperatura de color
CCT - Selector de temperatura de color
CCT - Sélecteur de températures des couleurs 
CCT - Selettore di temperatura di colore
CCT - Farbtemperaturwahlschalter

►
Upgraded products with Slide Switch (K selector)  
Productos actualizados con selector Slide Switch (K selector)
Produits actualisé avec sélecteur Slide Switch (K selector) 
Prodotti aggiornati con selettore Slide Switch (K Selector)
Aufgerüstete Produkte mit Schiebeschalter (K-Wahlschalter)

SYMBOLS | SÍMBOLOS | SYMBOLES | SIMBOLI | SYMBOLE  
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Motion sensor
Sensor de movimiento
Détecteur de mouvements 
Sensore di movimento
Bewegungsmelder
Hold time
Tiempo de espera
Délai d’attente 
Tempo di attesa
Wartezeit

6 m

Mounting height 6 m
Altura de montaje 6 m
Hauteur de fixation 6 m 
Altezza di montaggio 6 m
Montagehöhe 6 m
Automatic On/Off
Encendido automático
Allumage automatique 
Accensione automatica
Automatisch ein/aus
Detection zone
Zona de detección
Zone de détection 
Zona di rilevamento
Detektionsbereich
Light sensor
Sensor de luminosidad
Détecteur de luminosité 
Sensore di luminosità
Licht-Sensor
Time
Tiempo
Temps 
Tempo
Zeit
Emergency light
Luz de emergencia
Urgence 
Emergenza
Notlicht

9h-100%

Lighting time
Tiempo alumbrado
Durée d’éclairage 
Tempo di illuminazione
Beleuchtungsdauer
Detection angle
Ángulo de detección
Angle de détection 
Angolo di rilevamento
Erfassungswinkel

Solar

Solar charge
Carga solar
Recharge solaire 
Carica solare
Solarladung

Bluetooth

Stepless dimming
Dimado progresivo
Dimmable progressif 
Dimmerazione progressiva
Stufenlose Dimmung

RGB

xW

Speaker power
Potencia de los altavoces
Puissance des haut-parleurs
Potenza degli altoparlanti
Lautsprecherleistung

xh

Playback/Lighting time
Tiempo de reproducción/alumbrado
Durée de lecture/éclairage 
Tempo di riproduzione/illuminazione
Wiedergabe-/Beleuchtungsdauer
Touch control
Botón táctil
Bouton tactile 
Pulsante touch
Touch Punkt
Acoustic panel 
Panel acústico
Panneau acoustique 
Pannello acustico
Akustikplatte

Dimmable 
Regulable
Dimmable/Graduable 
Dimmerabile
Dimmbar
Trimless 
Acabado invisible
Finition invisible 
Finitura invisibile
Trimless
Easily painted 
Pintable
Peignable 
Verniciabile
Streichbar
3 or 6 Steps dimming
3 o 6 Intensidades
3 ou 6 niveaux d’intensité
3 o 6 step d’intensità
3 oder 6 Stufen Dimmen
Charger included
Cargador incluido
Chargeur inclus 
Caricatore incluso
Ladegerät enthalten

USB type A

USB connection type A
Conexión USB tipo A
Connexion USB type A 
Connessione USB di tipo A
USB-Anschluss Typ A

USB type C

USB connection type C
Conexión USB tipo C
Connexion USB type C 
Connessione USB di tipo C
USB-Anschluss Typ C
60 minutes timer
Temporizador 60 minutos
Minuteur 60 minutes 
Timer 60 minuti
60 Minuten Timer
Different color temperatures
Distintas temperaturas de color
Différentes températures de couleur 
Diverse temperature di colore
Unterschiedliche Farbtemperaturen
Roll-over light suitable for the passage of vehicles 
Luminaria apta para el paso de vehículos
Luminaire adapté au passage de véhicules 
Lampada adatta al passaggio di veicoli
Überrollbares Licht, geeignet für die Durchfahrt von Fahrzeugen
Allows horizontal and vertical positioning 
Permite posición horizontal y vertical
Permet un positionnement horizontal et vertical 
Consente la posizione orizzontale e verticale
Ermöglicht horizontale und vertikale Positionierung

AC

AC Power Supply 
AC Conexión a red
Connexion au réseau AC 
AC Connessione di rete
AC-Stromversorgung 
Remote Control
Control remoto
Télécommande 
Telecomando
Fernsteuerung
Emergency kit
Kit emergencia
Kit d’urgence 
Kit emergenza
Notlicht Kit
Wall Switch (Separate from product)
Interruptor de pared (Externo al producto)
Interrupteur mural (externe au produit) 
Interruttore a parete (esterno al prodotto)
Wandschalter (separat vom Produkt)
Voice control 
Control por voz 
Commande vocale 
Controllo vocale 
Sprachsteuerung
Bulb not included
Bombilla no incluida 
Ampoule non incluse 
Lampadina non inclusa
Leuchtmittel nicht inkludiert
Shade 
Pantalla 
Abat-jour 
Paralume
Schirm

SYMBOLS | SÍMBOLOS | SYMBOLES | SIMBOLI | SYMBOLE 
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A
Adhara Outdoor | Exterior 439

Adriana Mirrors | Espejos 335

Aka Outdoor | Exterior 450

Alba Wall Lamps | Apliques 280-281

Aldo Wall Lamps | Apliques 283

Aldo Bathroom | Baño 298

Aliso Ceiling | Techo 168-171

Almería Table Lamps | Sobremesas 111

Amanzi Mirrors | Espejos 339

Angus Ceiling | Techo 196-197

Ania Wall Lamps | Apliques 228-229

Ania Outdoor | Exterior 468-469

Antea Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 401

Apex Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 379

Apus Outdoor | Exterior 442

Aron Wall Lamps | Apliques 220-221

Asahi Table Lamps | Sobremesas 122

Aspen Pendants | Colgantes 80

Aten Ceiling | Techo 190-191

Atria Wall Lamps | Apliques 216-217

Aysel Outdoor | Exterior 446

B
Bari Mirrors | Espejos 330-333

Bauhaus Pendants | Colgantes 78-79

Bellona Pendants | Colgantes 87

Bendis Pendants | Colgantes 88

Boan Bathroom | Baño 322

Boheme Wall Lamps | Apliques 218-219

Boj Outdoor | Exterior 452

Box Bathroom | Baño 307

Branco Bathroom | Baño 315

Branco Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 398

Brick Wall Lamps | Apliques 284-287

Brisk Outdoor | Exterior 432-435

Budelli Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 377

C
Cala Outdoor | Exterior 449

Calma Wall Lamps | Apliques 215

Carre Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 400

Chamaleon Wall Lamps | Apliques 234-239

Cio Wall Lamps | Apliques 212

Clip Table-Floor Lamps | Sobremesas-Pies 102-105

Combo Wall Lamps | Apliques 242-245

Combo Outdoor | Exterior 458-461

Corda Pendants | Colgantes 76-77

Corvus Collections | Colecciones 64-67

Corvus Wall Lamps | Apliques 240

Corvus Outdoor | Exterior 451

Cube Outdoor | Exterior 445

Custo Pendants | Colgantes 89

Custom Wall Lamps | Apliques 232

D
Dana Wall Lamps | Apliques 282

Daniela Mirrors | Espejos 346-347

Dilga Ceiling | Techo 176-181

Dina Wall Lamps | Apliques 278

Dins Ceiling | Techo 186-187

Dins Bathroom | Baño 312-313

Diva Wall Lamps | Apliques 250-251

Diva Bathroom | Baño 291

Dora Wall Lamps | Apliques 279

Doris Collections | Colecciones 40-45

Doris Wall Lamps | Apliques 254

Doris Bathroom | Baño 292

Doro Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 401

Dot Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 410

Draco Outdoor | Exterior 447

Dresscode Mirrors | Espejos 352-353

Dune Bathroom | Baño 304-305

Dustin Bathroom | Baño 308

E
Einar Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 407

Estela Mirrors | Espejos 338

Evelyn Pendants | Colgantes 84-85

Evens Pendants | Colgantes 93

F
Fosca Wall Lamps | Apliques 260-265

G
Gala Wall Lamps | Apliques 266-269

Gamma Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 409

Gina Table-Floor Lamps | Sobremesas-Pies 96-99

Gina Wall Lamps | Apliques 224

Gina Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 388-389

Giorgia Mirrors | Espejos 348-349

Gloss Outdoor | Exterior 436-437

Grace Ceiling | Techo 172-175

H
Halo Collections | Colecciones 52-57

Halo Wall Lamps | Apliques 256-257

Hamal Outdoor | Exterior 466-467

Hera Bathroom | Baño 316

Hera Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 405

Hold Wall Lamps | Apliques 204-205

I
Ibiza Table Lamps | Sobremesas 112-113

Icon Wall Lamps | Apliques 270-273

Indus Outdoor | Exterior 480

Invisible Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 356-357

Invisible System Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 358-363
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Isia Ceiling | Techo 134-139

Isia PRO Ceiling | Techo 140-141

Isia TW Ceiling | Techo 142-143

Isia Empotrable Ceiling | Techo 144-145

Isia Air Cleaner Ceiling | Techo 146-147

Isia Aplique Wall Lamps | Apliques 288-289

Isquia Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 378

Izar Outdoor | Exterior 430-431

J
Jarvis Pendants | Colgantes 86

Jour Mirrors | Espejos 336

K
Kansas Outdoor | Exterior 448

Keke Table Lamps | Sobremesas 123

Kendo Wall Lamps | Apliques 275

Kendo Outdoor | Exterior 454-457

Kidal Bathroom | Baño 320-321

Kidal Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 412-413

Kin Wall Lamps | Apliques 206-207

Koe Ceiling | Techo 188-189

Kore Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 419

Kowa Wall Lamps | Apliques 274

Kowa Outdoor | Exterior 455-457

Kuma Outdoor | Exterior 470

L
Laika Wall Lamps | Apliques 208

Laysan Table Lamps | Sobremesas 117

Lennis Pendants | Colgantes 92

Liam Outdoor | Exterior 444

Lindana Table Lamps | Sobremesas 114-115

Linus Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 397

Lisboa Ceiling | Techo 164-167

Live Ceiling | Techo 198

Loira Bathroom | Baño 302

London Ceiling | Techo 148-153

Lux Wall Lamps | Apliques 225

Lux Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 370-373

Luxa Table Lamps | Sobremesas 116

Luxur Wall Lamps | Apliques 252-253

Lyon Wall Lamps | Apliques 213

M
Madison Ceiling | Techo 192-193

Madison Bathroom | Baño 310

Madison Outdoor | Exterior 473

Mako Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 380-381

Manat Wall Lamps | Apliques 210-211

Maui Collections | Colecciones 58-63

Maui Wall Lamps | Apliques 255

Maui Bathroom | Baño 293

Menorca Bathroom | Baño 309

Milano Wall Lamps | Apliques 278

Minsk Ceiling | Techo 156-159

Mirta Collections | Colecciones 36-39

Mirta Wall Lamps | Apliques 276

Miura Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 416

Modrian Wall Lamps | Apliques 222-223

Modrian Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 376, 390-393

Moon Ceiling | Techo 184-185

Moon Bathroom | Baño 311

Morgan Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 382-383

Move Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 414-415

Move It Table Lamps | Sobremesas 124

Moyana Pendants | Colgantes 95

Mul Mirrors | Espejos 340-341

Munich Ceiling | Techo 160-163

Musca Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 408

N
Naos Table-Floor Lamps | Sobremesas-Pies 106-107

Nashira Outdoor | Exterior 476

Nemo Outdoor | Exterior 481

Nexus Outdoor | Exterior 471

Nori Outdoor | Exterior 462-465

Nork Bathroom | Baño 317

Nork Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 404

O
Okra Outdoor | Exterior 453

Olbia Mirrors | Espejos 342-343

Olter Mirrors | Espejos 337

Onix Mirrors | Espejos 350-351

Oporto Ceiling | Techo 128, 130-131

Orion Outdoor | Exterior 479

Oristano Mirrors | Espejos 344-345

P
Pamela Collections | Colecciones 18-25

Panau Table-Floor Lamps | Sobremesas-Pies 100-101

Panau Wall Lamps | Apliques 209

Parma Collections | Colecciones 46-51

Parma Wall Lamps | Apliques 258-259

Parma Bathroom | Baño 294-295

Paul Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 416

Perla Wall Lamps | Apliques 277

Perseo Outdoor | Exterior 426-429

Petra Mirrors | Espejos 334

Picto Wall Lamps | Apliques 233

Pipe Wall Lamps | Apliques 227

Pipe Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 364-365

Pipe System Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 366-369

Prado Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 416

R
Regal Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 417
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ACCESORIOS | ACCESORIES
Decorative Accesories | Accesorios Decorativos 74-75

Pendant Kit | Kit Colgante 139

Pendant Kit | Kit Colgante ANGUS 197

Pendant Kit | Kit Colgante LISBOA 167

Track Accesories | Track Accesorios 374-375

Bulbs | Bombillas 484

Shades | Pantallas 485

Xpress | Mando Casambi 486, 488

Remote control & Receiver | Mando a Distancia & Receptor 487, 489

Motion Sensor | Sensor de Movimiento 490-492

Wall Dimmer | Regulador de Pared 491, 493

Emergency Kit | Kit Emergencia 490, 492

Prismatic Diffuser | Difusor Prismático 491, 493

Accoustic Panel | Panel Acústico 494

Ringo Wall Lamps | Apliques 241

Robin Wall Lamps | Apliques 246-247

Roku Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 418

Roma Ceiling | Techo 129, 132-133

Romeo Wall Lamps | Apliques 202-203

Rosa del Desierto Collections | Colecciones 26-29

S
Safe Bathroom | Baño 318-319

Safe Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 411

Samira Pendants | Colgantes 94

San Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 405

Sara Bathroom | Baño 300-301

Seiren Outdoor | Exterior 443

Senda Wall Lamps | Apliques 214

Shadow Wall Lamps | Apliques 248-249

Sharm Table Lamps | Sobremesas 108-109

Shedir Outdoor | Exterior 440

Shiitake Ceiling | Techo 182-183

Shiru Pendants | Colgantes 90

Sima Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 400

Skat Outdoor | Exterior 441

Soul Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 399

Spectra Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 402-403

Spica Outdoor | Exterior 477

Square Ceiling | Techo 194-195

Square Bathroom | Baño 310

Square Outdoor | Exterior 472

Stilo Collections | Colecciones 30-35

Stilo Wall Lamps | Apliques 200-201

Stroll Table Lamps | Sobremesas 118-121

Studio Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 396

T

Take Me Table Lamps | Sobremesas 125

Tarifa Table Lamps | Sobremesas 110

Tavi Bathroom | Baño 306

Tech Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 394-395

Tesla Bathroom | Baño 303

Thriller Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 417

Tiga Pendants | Colgantes 82-83

Tilo Outdoor | Exterior 474

Turin Ceiling | Techo 154-155

Turkana Pendants | Colgantes 81

U
Ura Bathroom | Baño 299

V
Vanduo Bathroom | Baño 314-315

Vanduo Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 398

Vega Outdoor | Exterior 422-425

Velt Bathroom | Baño 317

Velt Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 404

Virgo Outdoor | Exterior 478

Vivian Pendants | Colgantes 91

W
Waka Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 406

Winka Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 407

Y
Yes Wall Lamps | Apliques 230-231

Yes Bathroom | Baño 296-297

Yes Outdoor | Exterior 475

Yota Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 409

Z
Zen Outdoor | Exterior 438

Zoom Wall Lamps | Apliques 226

Zoom Technical Lighting | Iluminación Técnica 377, 384-387
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The descriptions and dimensions of the items in this catalogue are indicative and may be modified for the purpose of 
technical or design improvements. We reserve the right to cancel or change all models without prior notice.  All items 
meet the CE regulations for home lighting appliances. 
Do not use stronger bulbs that recommended, and always clean lamps with a soft dry cloth. Metal polish will damage 
the protective finishings.

All information in this catalogue merely serves as an indication and it is not binding for the company. 
The company reserves the right to modify any contents or information, even without prior notice. 
Brand names and logos belong to their legitimate owners.

Las descripciones y medidas de los productos del presente catálogo son orientativas, pudiendo por tanto ser 
modificadas, a fin de mejorar las características técnicas o de diseño. La empresa se reserva el derecho de anular o 
modificar cualquier modelo sin previo aviso. Todos los modelos cumplen las normas exigidas por la CE para iluminación 
de uso doméstico. 
Para una buena conservación de las lámparas, no usar bombillas de potencia superior a las recomendadas y limpiar 
solamente con un paño seco. No usar limpiametales ya que dañan los barnices protectores que garantizan la duración 
del acabado.

Toda la información en este catálogo sirve simplemente como una indicación y no es vinculante para la empresa.
La empresa se reserva el derecho de modificar o variar los productos para mejoras técnicas o estéticas sin previo 
aviso. Las marcas y los logotipos pertenecen a sus legítimos propietarios. 

Les descriptions et dimensions des produits de ce catalogue sont données à titre indicatif, et peuvent donc être 
modifiées afin d’améliorer les caractéristiques techniques ou de conception. La société se réserve le droit d’annuler 
ou de modifier tout modèle sans préavis. Tous les modèles répondent aux normes exigées par la CE pour l’éclairage 
à usage domestique.
Pour une bonne conservation des lampes, n’utilisez pas d’ampoules d’une puissance supérieure à celle recommandée 
et nettoyez uniquement avec un chiffon sec. Ne pas utiliser de nettoyants pour métaux car ils endommagent les 
vernis de protection qui garantissent la durée de la finition.

Toutes les informations contenues dans ces catalogues ont une valeur indicative, et ne s’entendent pas contraignan-
tes pour l’entreprise. 
La société se réserve le droit de modifier tout contenu ou information, en y apportant des améliorations techniques 
et visuelles, y compris sans communication préalable.  
Les marques et logos sont propriété de leurs dépositaires légitimes. 

Le descrizioni e le misure dei prodotti presenti in questo catalogo sono indicative, pertanto potranno essere modificate 
al fine di migliorarne le caratteristiche tecniche o di design. L’azienda si riserva il diritto di cancellare o modificare 
qualsiasi modello senza preavviso. Tutti i modelli soddisfano gli standard richiesti dalla CE per l’illuminazione di uso 
domestico.
Per una buona conservazione delle lampade, non utilizzare lampadine di potenza superiore a quella consigliata e pulire 
solo con un panno asciutto. Non utilizzare detergenti per metalli in quanto danneggiano le vernici protettive che 
garantiscono la durata della finitura.

Tutte le informazioni presenti in questo catalogo sono soltanto indicative e non sono vincolanti per l’azienda. 
La società si riserva il diritto di modificare o effettuare variazioni sui prodotti per miglioramenti tecnici o estetici 
senza preavviso. 
I marchi e i loghi appartengono ai legittimi proprietari.

Die Beschreibungen und Abmessungen der Artikel in diesem Katalog sind indikativ und können zum Zweck der 
technischen oder Designverbesserung geändert werden. Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, alle Modelle ohne vorherige 
Ankündigung zu streichen oder zu ändern.  Alle Artikel entsprechen den CE-Vorschriften für Heimbeleuchtungsgeräte. 
Verwenden Sie keine stärkeren Glühbirnen als empfohlen, und reinigen Sie die Lampen immer mit einem weichen, 
trockenen Tuch. Metallpoliermittel beschädigt die Schutzschicht.

Alle Angaben in diesem Katalog dienen lediglich als Hinweis und sind für das Unternehmen nicht verbindlich. 
Das Unternehmen behält sich das Recht vor, Inhalte oder Informationen auch ohne vorherige Ankündigung zu än-
dern, um technische oder ästhetische Verbesserungen zu erreichen. 
Markennamen und Logos gehören ihren rechtmäßigen Eigentümern.
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All designs included in this catalogue belong to the Spanish Company ACB ILUMINACION S.L. with CIF 
B96498233, being registered and protected by the Industrial Design Protection Law.

Los diseños que contiene este catálogo de la empresa española ACB ILUMINACION S.L. con CIF 
B96498233, están registrados y protegidos por la Ley de Protección de Diseño Industrial.

Les dessins et modèles contenus dans ce catalogue de l’entreprise espagnole ACB ILUMINACION S.L. 
avec CIF B96498233, sont enregistrés et protégés par la loi sur la protection des dessins industriels.

I disegni contenuti in questo catalogo dell’azienda spagnola ACB ILUMINACION S.L. con CIF B96498233, 
sono registrati e protetti dalla legge sulla protezione del disegno industriale.

Alle in diesem Katalog enthaltenen Designs sind Eigentum der spanischen Firma ACB ILUMINACION S.L. 
mit Steuernummer CIF B96498233, die durch das Gesetz zum Schutz von Industrie-Designs registriert und 
geschützt sind.

© Copyright.  2024 CIF B96498233
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NACIONAL EXPORT
TEL.: +34 962 779 021 TEL.: +34 962 779 166

comercial@acbiluminacion.com export@acbiluminacion.com

EXPORT  ITALIA EXPORT  FRANCE
TEL.: +39 02 82940900 TEL.: +34 962 779 166

acb.italia@acbiluminacion.com france1@acbiluminacion.com
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